
 

 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 1 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 0                 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

4800001  SABALE CHETAN MANILAL MAN                22F     3F     15F      16F        56F      220X        0      152        --      F  RRA                              U.D.LAW    

         ISHA                        

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

4800002 /ADSULE NIKITA SANJAY REKH                49     11      29       28        117       201       201X       0        --         RLE                              U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

4800003  KALSE ROHAN ANANT MANGALA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0         0        0        --      A ABS                               U.D.LAW    

          (TRANSFER TO B SCHEME)     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

4800004  AKSHAY ANJIR SANAP KAMAL                 58     13      26       27        124       200X      209X     185        718     P  RRA                              U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

4800005 /PATEL DIKSHA SATISH HANSA                61     15      28       26        130       206       208      188        732     S  RRA                              U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

4800006  VARSHNEY MITESH SHYAM SUN                50     10      30       30        120         0       364      166        --         RLE                              U.D.LAW    

         DER CHHAYA                  

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

4800007 /PANCHAL LAXMI HIRAMAN VAT                40     11      25       26        102       210       200      156        668     S  RRA                              U.D.LAW    

         SALA                        

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 2 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 1  MUMBAI         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

4800008  JAWALE DEVDAN SAMBHAJI VI                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       229       232      162        --      A ABS                               U.D.LAW    

         MAL                         

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

4800009 /SHELKE JYOTI SOPAN UJJWAL                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       210        0        --      A ABS                               U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

4800010  KAMBLE MAHADEV BHARAT ASH                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       290      152        --      A ABS                               U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

4800011  KHADKE AKSHAY PRAKASH VAI                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       223       245        0        --      A ABS                               U.D.LAW    

         SHALI                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

4800012  JADHAV RAJESH GOVINDRAO S                24F     4F     15F      16F        59F      255       245      161        720     F  RRA                              U.D.LAW    

         HOBHA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5028985 /ANJALI SUKUMARAN SUJATHA                 51     13      38       39        141       215       206      196        758     S  RRA           2016016402203727   PRAVIN GAN 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5028986 /AJUDIA DENCY MANOJKUMAR K                58     14      27       25        124       211       214      161        710     S  RRA           2018016402672994   PRAVIN GAN 

         AJAL                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5028987 /AMIN URVI MAHESH GUNAVATH                60     18      25       25        128       209       208      160        705     S  RRA           2017016400540464   PRAVIN GAN 

         I                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 3 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 3  ANDHERI        

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5028988 /APTE RESHAM SUNIL JAYA                   59     14      37       25        135       220       209      164        728     S  RRA           2017016401341844   PRAVIN GAN 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5028989 /BAGADIA AYUSHI HEMANT NIK                61     13      28       26        128       211       221      165        725     S  RRA           2018016402673193   PRAVIN GAN 

         ITA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5028990  BHANUSHALI RAJ ANIL SWATI                62     15      32       33        142       212       236      174        764     S  RRA           2023016402498627   PRAVIN GAN 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5028991 /BOHRA DIVYA PARTH LAXMI                  45     10      25       25        105       213       197      180        695     S  RRA           2023016402498682   PRAVIN GAN 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5028992 /CHAVAN MANALI RAVINDRA SM                53     14      33       26        126       221       206      177        730     S  RRA           2020016402329947   PRAVIN GAN 

         ITA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5028993 /CHOUDHARI TRISHA MAHADEO                 51     13      31       25        120       224       229      202        775     I  RRA           2023016402498666   PRAVIN GAN 

         HEMA                                                                                                               @  5 

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5028994  DEDHIA RUSHABH VIKRAM BIN                55     14      32       35        136       200       209      159        704     S  RRA           2016016402561776   PRAVIN GAN 

         DI                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5028995  DESAI HARSH BHAVESH HEMA                 61     16      30       40        147       219       219      165        750     S  RRA           2017016402785101   PRAVIN GAN 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 4 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 3  ANDHERI        

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5028996  DESAI SHIRISH RAMESH SURA                58     16      30       29        133       200       233      175        741     S  RRA           2017016401421597   PRAVIN GAN 

         KSHA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5028997  DESHMUKH UMAKANT CHANDRAK                51     12      29       27        119       221       226      182        748     S  RRA           2023016402498593   PRAVIN GAN 

         ANT MADHUBAI                

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5028998 /DESHPANDE RADHIKA HEMANT                 49     12      28       29        118       210       213      175        716     S  RRA           2017016402805533   PRAVIN GAN 

         ASHWINI                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5028999 /DUBEY SHRUTI MANOJ VIBHA                 27F     8F     18F      15F        68F        0       231      158        --      F  RRA           2018016402627083   PRAVIN GAN 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029000 /FATNANI LAKSHITA SURESHRA                62     15      29       29        135       204       226      171        736     S  RRA           2017016400136744   PRAVIN GAN 

         M KALPANA                   

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029001  GALA AMIT LAXMICHAND CHAN                48     12      26       25        111       221       203      197        732     S  RRA           2020016402288925   PRAVIN GAN 

         DRIKA                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029002 /GAWDE MUSKAN DHIREN JYOTI                55     14      25       25        119       210X      218      171        718     P  RRA           2023016402498635   PRAVIN GAN 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029003  GONSALVES CLIFFORD JEROME                49     12      28       34        123       210X      200        0        --         RLE           2023016402498674   PRAVIN GAN 

          BLANCHI                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 5 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 3  ANDHERI        

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029004 /JADHAV APEKSHA ASHOK AKSH                51     12      35       30        128       205       214      193        740     S  RRA           2017016400988732   PRAVIN GAN 

         ATA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029005 /KANASE SEJAL SHARAD NANDI                58     18      35       35        146       200       213      162        721     S  RRA           2015016400078683   PRAVIN GAN 

         NI                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029006  KHAN AAFTAB MEHRAJ MINAAZ                48     11      29       26        114       221       222      179        736     S  RRA           2018016402643662   PRAVIN GAN 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029007 /KUMAR POORNIKA AVINASH SU                61     16      30       35        142       223       226      207        798     I  RRA           2023016402498585   PRAVIN GAN 

         NILA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029008 /MALKANI SANJANA RAJESH RA                59     17      30       30        136       200       211      163        710     S  RRA           2020016402289387   PRAVIN GAN 

         JNI                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029009  MANI SHIVENDRAKUMAR RAVIN                48     11      27       30        116       200       214      197        727     S  RRA           2020016402302491   PRAVIN GAN 

         DRAPRATAP MAYA              

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029010  MARU PARTH HITESH VAISHAL                58     14      29       27        128       200X      223X     158        709     P  RRA           2014016400800076   PRAVIN GAN 

         I                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029011  MAURYA GIRISH GYANCHAND K                57     15      30       32        134       202       214      166        716     S  RRA           2014016400573856   PRAVIN GAN 

         RISHNAVATI                  

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 6 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 3  ANDHERI        

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029012 /MESTRY DEEPALI RAVINDRA S                47E     AA      AA       AA        47F      203X      211        0        --      F  RRA           2023016402498643   PRAVIN GAN 

         HUBHADA                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029013  MISHRA ANKIT ASHOK MAYADE                62     16      27       30        135       221         0      171        --         RLE           2017016400853197   PRAVIN GAN 

         VI                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029014  MOKASHI NISHAD SAMEER NIH                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0         0      177        --      A ABS            2018016402682795   PRAVIN GAN 

         ITA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029015 /MUKATI FALGU KAUSHAL SONA                51     13      27       26        117       218       212      191        738     S  RRA           2023016402498577   PRAVIN GAN 

         L                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029016  PANDEY SATYAM RAKESK PUSH                45     14      30       26        115         0       214X     157        --         RLE           2016016400338551   PRAVIN GAN 

         PA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029017 /PARIKH VISHAKHA BHAVESH H                59     16      26       27        128       208         0      186        --         RLE           2013016400422782   PRAVIN GAN 

         EMANGINI                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029018  PATIL GANESH SHANKARRAO N                52     13      28       30        123       219       209      182        733     S  RRA           2016016402634885   PRAVIN GAN 

         IRMALA                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029019 /PATIL SIDDHIKA BHALCHANDR                59     17      32       32        140       202         0        0        --         RLE           2016016402616237   PRAVIN GAN 

         A JAYASHREE                 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 7 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 3  ANDHERI        

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029020  PATIL VIPUL DADA MANISHA                 51     14      26       29        120       202         0      202        --         RLE           2017016402805854   PRAVIN GAN 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029021  PAWAR SACHIN BALVANT HAUS                54     15      35       33        137       218       202      184        741     S  RRA           2023016402498604   PRAVIN GAN 

         ABAI                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029022  RAJHANS PARITOSH DHANANJA                49     13      26       26        114       207X      213        0        --         RLE           2023016402498651   PRAVIN GAN 

         Y RAJHANS MANJIRI           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029023 /SANE YASHASWI PRAFULLA PR                59     16      29       30        134       217       218      172        741     S  RRA           2020016402329963   PRAVIN GAN 

         ACHI                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029024 /SAVLA HASMITA RAJESH PRIT                52     13      26       27        118       207       208      186        719     S  RRA           2016016401397882   PRAVIN GAN 

         I                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029025 /SAYANI VIDHI HITESH HINA                 62     18      35       32        147       200       224      195        766     S  RRA           2015016402383915   PRAVIN GAN 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029026 /SHAH JAINI RAJNIKUMAR SHI                55     14      25       25        119       232X      229      158        738     P  RRA           2018016402673444   PRAVIN GAN 

         TALBEN                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029027 /SHAH PRANAVA PRABHAT BIJA                58     16      30       30        134       202X      224        0        --         RLE           2017016402784442   PRAVIN GAN 

         L                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 8 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 3  ANDHERI        

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029028 /SHAH PRIYAL SUKETU ALPA                  58     15      32       32        137       232       230      201        800     I  RRA           2018016402626822   PRAVIN GAN 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029029 /SHAIKH BUSHRA SALIM AYESH                56     12      35       30        133       205       221      163        722     S  RRA           2016016401400317   PRAVIN GAN 

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029030 /SHAIKH TAISIM GANILAL PAR                47     11      27       26        111       209       202X     167        689     P  RRA           2020016402331656   PRAVIN GAN 

         VIN                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029031  SHEGLE ADITYA SURENDRA ME                45     10      25       26        106       205       212      182        705     S  RRA           2017016401677901   PRAVIN GAN 

         DHA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029032  SHENOY ADHISH HARISH ANJA                56     16      27       35        134       204X      205      161        704     P  RRA           2016016401336521   PRAVIN GAN 

         LI                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029033 /SHINDE AVANTIKA PRADEEP S                60     16      30       25        131       207         0      174        --         RLE           2018016402687266   PRAVIN GAN 

         ANGEETA                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029034  SIDDIQUI MOHAMMAD UZAIR S                55     14      25       25        119       200       202      163        684     S  RRA           2018016402644135   PRAVIN GAN 

         HARIQUE NAZNEEN             

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029035 /SRIVASTAVA RAJSHREE AMIT                 53     13      33       35        134       200         0      191        --         RLE           2023016402498612   PRAVIN GAN 

         PRABHA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029036  SUTAR PARAG RAJESH SAYALI                46     11      27       29        113         0       228      185        --         RLE           2018016402698554   PRAVIN GAN 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029037 /THAKER YESHA MAHESH JIGNA                55     13      30       25        123       224X      200      158        705     P  RRA           2016016401394102   PRAVIN GAN 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029038  THAKKAR DHUN HARESH MALTI                57     16      30       30        133       218X      228      182        761     P  RRA           2016016402653074   PRAVIN GAN 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029039  THAKKER JAY RAJESH HARSHA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       202         0      170        --      A ABS            2017016402830376   PRAVIN GAN 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029040  YADAV RAJESH SADANAND ARU                50     18      32       30        130       201       219      163        713     S  RRA           2020016402298556   PRAVIN GAN 

         NDHATIDEVI                  

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029041 /AHIRE MANGAL HARI INDUBAI                50     10      30       25        115       200X      230      177        722     P  RRA           2023016402507161              

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029042  ARORA GAUTAM RUPCHAND SUD                60     16      32       33        141       201X      214      174        730     P  RRA           2020016402338022              

         ARSHAN                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029043 /BHAGAT RUDRIKA RAMESHWAR                 50     15      30       35        130       206       220      192        748     S  RRA           2018016402664944              

         SHASHIPRABHA                

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029044 /BORANA NIDHI VIMAL REKHA                 55     15      30       40        140       201       204      180        725     S  RRA           2013016400644845              

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029045  CRASTO STEVEN DICKSON APL                55     16      30       35        136       200       211      176        723     S  RRA           2019016402597141              

         AN                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029046 /DUBEY SHIVANI AJIT SADHAN                43     15      28       40        126       225       223      179        753     S  RRA           2014016401877223              

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029047 /FERNANDES VALENTINA SANTA                50     14      28       27        119       227X      218      178        742     P  RRA           2016016400493541              

         N IDALINE                   

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029048  GUPTA PRIYANSHU VINOD UMA                45     15      25       35        120         0       204      182        --         RLE           2015016400821673              

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029049  GUPTA VINOD ASHOK LALITA                 48     13      27       29        117       211X        0      177        --         RLE           2020016402338111              

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029050  JHA SUDHAKAR UMAKANT REKH                55     15      30       40        140       214       200      183        737     S  RRA           2020016402338037              

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029051  KAPADE MILIND BALU KAMAL                 55     16      32       40        143       259       221      169        792     I  RRA           2020016402362964              

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 11 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 3  ANDHERI        

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029052  KASHYAP ANAND KUMAR RAMAS                45     13      25       35        118         0         0      191        --         RLE           2019016402604866              

         ARY MADHURI                 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029053  KUMBHAR MURGYAPPA RAMANNA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       201        0        --      A ABS            2023016402507137              

          DUNDAWWA                   

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029054 /LOTANKAR VAISHALI VIVEK G                51     15      32       34        132       202       214      170        718     S  RRA           2020016402363124              

         EETA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029055  MALPANI MOHNISH PRAMOD RE                51     14      28       40        133       210       210X     166        719     P  RRA           2016016402596037              

         NUKA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029056 /PADGULEKAR RUPALI AMIT SH                42     13      29       28        112       223       211      173        719     S  RRA           2023016402507184              

         UBHANGI                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029057  PATEL JITENDRA UMASHANKAR                50     10      25       35        120       214X      202        0        --         RLE           2020016402338053              

          URMILA                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029058 /PATHAK SHALU MANOJ KANCHA                50     10      27       27        114       201       223      174        712     S  RRA           2017016400529377              

         N                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029059  PATIL DIPESH NANDKUMAR SU                50     15      30       35        130       235       212      183        760     S  RRA           2019016402597222              

         CHITA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029060  PATOLE SHRIPAD BHIKAJI VA                55     15      30       30        130         0       245X     196        --         RLE           2019016402596586              

         ISHALI                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029061 /SHAIKH JAHAN ARA MOHAMMED                47     13      25       30        115       216       220      171        722     S  RRA           2020016402338401              

          IDRIES AMINABI SHAIKH      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029062 /SHARMA GUL B M ANJANA                    45     10      30       25        110       200       232      172        714     S  RRA           2017016400296615              

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029063  SINGH PRAVEEN GHEESUSINGH                40     10      30       26        106       206       259      166        737     S  RRA           2023016402507153              

          UGAM KANWAR                

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029064  SINGH VIPIN RAM PRAVESH S                50     15      30       32        127       206       233      171        737     S  RRA           2020016402338006              

         INGHASANI                   

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029065  YADAV AMRITLAL RAMSHIROMA                47     14      25       30        116         0       212        0        --         RLE           2023016402507176              

         NI PYARIDEVI YADAV          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029066  YADAV CHANDRA JEET SHITAL                45     12      25       25        107       200       232X     178        717     P  RRA           2019016402604793              

         A PRASAD SUGANADEVI         

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029067  BANERJI SATYA SUNIT MEENA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       221       223      168        --      A ABS            2023016402495714   JCC LAW    

                                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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5029068 /BHADRA PRAPTI KANTI PRITI                40     10      30       23        103       216       245      164        728     S  RRA           2017016402784635   JCC LAW    

                                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029069 /IYER KAVITHA SUBRAMANIAN                 55     15      35       35        140       223       260      164        787     I  RRA           2013016400399301   JCC LAW    

         PUSHPA                      

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029070 /KARNAVAT KRISHITA KALPESH                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       222        0        --      A ABS            2015016402323032   JCC LAW    

          VAISHALI                   

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029071  KAUSHIK HARIDEEP KRISHAN                 65     15      35       35        150       212X      239X     178        779     P  RRA           2020016402290553   JCC LAW    

         KUMAR ANJALI                

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029072 /KOTIAN AISHWARYA DINKAR Y                45     15      28       25        113       229X      237      161        740     P  RRA           2015016400994943   JCC LAW    

         ASHODA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029073  KUSHTE YOGESH PRABHAKAR M                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       208      184        --      A ABS            2023016402495776   JCC LAW    

         ADHURI                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029074  MASCARENHAS RUBEN RICHARD                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       210       217      163        --      A ABS            2018016402677241   JCC LAW    

          PAMELA                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029075 /MEHTA SHELLY ASHOK BELIND                75     18      38       38        169       207       159X     179        714     P  RRA           2017016400092631   JCC LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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5029076 /MULTANI DEANNA MICHAEL AN                55     12      35       36        138       206       208      180        732     S  RRA           2018016402664573   JCC LAW    

         A FRANCISCA                 

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029077  NAIK SHRAVAN SHIRISH GEET                68     12      38       30        148       205X      245      161        759     P  RRA           2016016401785193   JCC LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029078 /PARAB AISHWARYA VILAS SMI                55     12      32       33        132       226       252      161        771     I  RRA           2017016400879554   JCC LAW    

         TA                                                                                                                 @  9 

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029079  SHAH HAMID ABDUL KARIM SU                60     15      34       25        134       200X      246        0        --         RLE           2023016402495761   JCC LAW    

         MSUNNISA                    

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029080  SHETTY SAURRISH SEETHARAM                43     12      28       28        111       209       262      166        748     S  RRA           2020016402301112   JCC LAW    

          SUDHA SHETTY               

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029081  SHIRALKAR RUTVIK RAVI RUT                71     15      38       40        164       222       226      175        787     I  RRA           2023016402495737   JCC LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029082 /SURTI SAMINA IQBAL HALIMA                71     17      35       37        160       210       210      207        787     I  RRA           2019016402640491   JCC LAW    

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029083 /USMANI MONISA MOHAMMED AH                49     11      30       30        120       206       216      183        725     S  RRA           2016016400885615   JCC LAW    

         MED UNAIZA NASREEN          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (721886020986 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029084 /ALMEIDA LAVINA MALCOLM IR                54     11      34       31        130       201X      206      185        722     P                2023016402515984              

         ENE DSOUZA                  

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (425582367142 ) 

5029085  BHOSALE RUSHIKESH SHIVKUM                51     11      32       32        126       208       233      176        743     S                2012016401047395              

         AR NILAM                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029086 /CHATURVEDI SUPRIYA SUNIL                 52     13      29       39        133       202X      221      186        742     P  RRA           2013016401388663              

         TARA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (702594090253 ) 

5029087 /CHAVAN POOJA PRABHAKAR PA                43     12      27       27        109       221       215      215        760     S                2009016400034054              

         LLAVI                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (130633619145 ) 

5029088  CHHAPARVAL KAPIL JAGDISH                 50     15      34       33        132       203       248      207        790     I                2020016402325497              

         VEENA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (423286610188 ) 

5029089 /CHHETRI ADHIKARI SHILPA B                40     10      23       27        100       213       207      201        721     S                2016016400389051              

         AIKUNTHA BELKUMARI          

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

 (106897201749 ) 

5029090  CHIPKAR PRATHAMESH RAGHOJ                43     13      34       22        112       216       220      183        731     S                2015016402538455              

         I KAMAL                     

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

 (534701085692 ) 

5029091 /COLACO CATHED HYCINTH ROS                39     18      30       25        112       245       207      191        755     S                2023016402515953              

         INA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (385232742017 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 16 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 0                 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029092 /CRASTO AYESHA ELIAS BERNA                51     12      32       29        124       205       214      190        733     S                2014016400185884              

         DITH                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (657025477727 ) 

5029093  DHAKAN HARSHAL HARESH PRE                53     13      33       30        129       200       221X     175        725     P                2023016402516032              

         ETI                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (463015371652 ) 

5029094 /DUBEY KARISHMA DILIP GEET                40     15      36       24        115       224       209X     193        741     P                2016016402636702              

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (564124611013 ) 

5029095  DUBEY MANISH ASHOK SUNITA                37     13      30       25        105       215       232X     215        767     P                2020016402325772              

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029096 /EKKALDEVI LATADEVI MANOHA                49     16      36       34        135       206       217      189        747     S  RRA           2023016402515961              

         R DEVAMMA                   

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (249198241700 ) 

5029097  GORE SANTOSH ANANDRAO DRO                55     20      37       36        148       203       238      207        796     I                2020016402325667              

         PADABAI                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (949673609710 ) 

5029098  GOYAL ANMOL NARESH CHANDA                49     18      36       35        138       202       222      192        754     S                2023016402515914              

         RANI                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (285366398544 ) 

5029099  GUPTA SHIVKUMAR LALLAN PR                55      9      38       25        127       225X      231        0        --         RLE           2019016402597125              

         ASAD KRISHNA DEVI           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (630558472527 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 17 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029100  HARYAN GAURAV RAMESH RESH                42     17      34       26        119       201       232        0        --         RLE           2020016402360772              

         MA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (156680272490 ) 

5029101  JAGGI SUSHIL ONKAR SUMAN                 52     12      35       35        134       206       237      170        747     S                2020016402325571              

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (630826850158 ) 

5029102 /JAGTAP MADHURA ASHOK NAND                52     12      35       34        133       204       249      183        769     S                2016016401422924              

         INI                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (818233837174 ) 

5029103 /JAIN CANNY HASMUKH SANGIT                51     14      32       30        127       208       218      169        722     S                2017016400794637              

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (883300633774 ) 

5029104  JAWADWAD BALAJI DATTATRAY                46     14      33       29        122       229X      227      190        768     P                2014016400339583              

          REKHA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029105 /JHA RAJANI ANIL SUNANDA                  48     12      32       28        120       219       266      204        809     I  RRA           2023016402516071              

                                     

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029106 /KARLAD AMITA MANGESH ARCH                40     10      27       23        100       200X        0      167        --         RLE           2023016402515922              

         ANA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (913652179715 ) 

5029107 /KATKE DEEPALI RAMESH RESH                42     17      28       30        117       208       228      199        752     S                2018016402706401              

         MA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029108 /KAZI TAIYABA TAHIR SHABAN                50     10      30       29        119       207X      200X     162        688     P  RRA           2016016402439675              

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (504735159096 ) 

5029109 /KHAN LAYABA MAKSOOD NOORJ                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       211X      226X     165        --      A ABS            2015016400222147              

         AHAN                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (889739754093 ) 

5029110  KUTE VILAS VASANT SUNDAR                 52     13      38       32        135         0       228      168        --         RLE           2017016402794974              

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (645815588013 ) 

5029111  MAHAJAN PRAMOD RAMKRUSHNA                53     12      37       30        132       228X      235      201        796     P                2020016402303447              

          INDRAYANI                  

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (273506250416 ) 

5029112  MISHRA MANOJ KUMAR RAJEND                54     19      29       26        128       206       203X     188        725     P                2023016402515937              

         RA PRASAD SUMA DEVI         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (482520089342 ) 

5029113  MISHRA NILESH HIRALAL SUM                41     14      32       23        110       205       235      191        741     S                2011016401350933              

         ITRA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (269002451694 ) 

5029114 /MISHRA PRIYANKA PRADEEP S                52     11      40       36        139       206X      204      176        725     P                2022016402548825              

         HASHI                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (190230999606 ) 

5029115 /NARKAR KAVERI SANJAY SONA                57     15      38       32        142       230       224      216        812     I                2015016400995826              

         LI                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (146965914036 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029116  NATHANI RIYAZ HABIBBHAI A                65     16      40       45        166       218       236      203        823     I                2023016402516055              

         MINA                        

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029117 /NERURKAR SUNITA VIVEKANAN                45     20      35       25        125       218       235      175        753     S  RRA           2023016402515992              

         D LAXMI                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (649648672428 ) 

5029118  NOGIA SHIVRAJ ROSHANLAL M                53     13      33       31        130       216       225      173        744     S                2020016402325203              

         AINA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (119263769257 ) 

5029119 /RAI GAURI MANOJ REKHA                     AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       205       246X       0        --      A ABS            2015016400556944              

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (853004659180 ) 

5029120 /RAI POONAM PRASHANT SADHA                40     15      25       30        110       206X      210      199        725     P                2023016402515945              

         NA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (585718235010 ) 

5029121 /RODRIGUES ANGELINE                       50     10      30       25        115       207       239      170        731     S                2023016402515976              

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (784070437526 ) 

5029122  SHAH KUNAL PARESH VRUNDA                 50     10      30       39        129       203X      200      160        692     P                2017016402832971              

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (173391753555 ) 

5029123  SHAIKH ANWAR ABDUL SATTAR                57     11      38       30        136       209       217      179        741     S                2009016400267177              

          SHANAZ                     

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

 (600633845234 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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5029124  SHAIKH FAZLURREHMAN IQBAL                40     15      30       25        110       213       225      190        738     S                2020016402290514              

          AHMED MAHARUN NISHAN       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (854762610879 ) 

5029125  SHARMA AMIT KISHOR UMADEV                60     15      46       35        156       212       225      212        805     I                2023016402516047              

         I                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (661569663791 ) 

5029126 /SHARMA RADHIKA SUBHASH SH                40     15      41       27        123         0       210X     182        --         RLE           2016016402619665              

         WETA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (185874566066 ) 

5029127 /SHUKLA NEELAM                            45     15      28       34        122       207       234      169        732     S                2015016402437017              

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029128  SHUKLA PUNEET KUMAR RAJKU                58     10      43       28        139       203       213      176        731     S  RRA           2023016402516063              

         MAR RANI                    

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029129 /SHUKLA VIDYA RAMSUCHA SAR                52     11      31       32        126       210       232      174        742     S  RRA           2023016402516024              

         OJ                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029130 /SINGH MAMTA VIJAY GEETA                  45     12      27       30        114       211         0      199        --         RLE           2020016402347311              

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (312729565135 ) 

5029131 /SINGH RAADHA YOGESH DURGA                43     14      29       28        114       235       219      216        784     I                2023016402516001              

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (524375685201 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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5029132  SINGH RAHUL RAMESHWAR SIN                50     10      40       35        135       202X      218      179        734     P                2020016402325756              

         GH BIMLA                    

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029133  SINGH VIVEK ASHOK MAMTA                  50     11      34       30        125         0       217        0        --         RLE           2020016402347261              

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (162697100114 ) 

5029134  THORAT SWAPNIL SANJEEV SA                45     18      31       29        123       231       227      207        788     I                2020016402325377              

         NGEETA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (682600681940 ) 

5029135 /TIWARI NAMITA KANAKDEO SH                42     13      28       27        110       201       204      164        679     S                2020016402347334              

         ASHIKALA                    

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029136  ADIK YOGESH BHAUSAHEB MEE                48     11      31       44        134       219       235      193        781     I  RRA           2023016402515415   DTS SHAH L 

         NAKSHI                      

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029137  ASAWALE ANANDA DATTU JIJA                59     14      43       40        156       200         0      167        --         RLE           2023016402515551   DTS SHAH L 

         BAI                         

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029138 /ASHAR RIDDHI DARSHAN SEJA                45     11      29       29        114       205       224      174        717     S  RRA           2017016400738854   DTS SHAH L 

         L                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029139  BAIG ASGAR HYDER FARZANA                 55     18      38       45        156       203       257      200        816     I  RRA           2023016402515512   DTS SHAH L 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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5029140 /BANE SHRUTI MANGESH MANAS                40     13      28       33        114       205X      209      164        692     P  RRA           2017016400874433   DTS SHAH L 

         I                           

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029141  BHOSALE ASHOK SUDKOJI VIN                50     11      40       33        134       233       223X       0        --         RLE           2022016402457332   DTS SHAH L 

         UBAI                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029142  CHAUDHARI VISHWAJEET VIJA                56     13      38       35        142       219       213      161        735     S  RRA           2013016400281704   DTS SHAH L 

         Y KANCHAN                   

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029143  CHAUHAN MANOJ RAMESH MANG                48     11      29       28        116       205       212      173        706     S  RRA           2020016402309266   DTS SHAH L 

         LA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029144  CHAURASIYA BALRAM KAMLESH                48     12      30       32        122         0       238X     172        --         RLE           2009016400178232   DTS SHAH L 

          SITA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029145  CHAVAN DATTARAM VISHWAS V                60     15      38       35        148       209         0      174        --         RLE           2021016402415892   DTS SHAH L 

         IJAYA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029146 /DANEWALA HETAL HASMUKH NI                47     11      29       29        116       216X      219      175        726     P  RRA           2020016402337162   DTS SHAH L 

         RMALA                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029147  DANGE RAHUL DATTATRAY RAT                52     16      40       44        152       209X      234      166        761     P  RRA           2023016402515462   DTS SHAH L 

         AN                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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5029148  DARJI RAHUL PRAKASHKUMAR                 45     11      27       29        112         0       221X     167        --         RLE           2015016400027386   DTS SHAH L 

         NIRUBEN                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029149  DEVKAR BHAVESH BHUPENDRA                 46     12      28       24        110       211       203        0        --         RLE           2010016401982526   DTS SHAH L 

         REKHA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029150 /DONDE NEETA PUSHKAR SHUBH                48     15      40       41        144       225       238      181        788     I  RRA           2023016402515597   DTS SHAH L 

         ANGI                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029151 /DSOUZA LIDWIN JOYCE APOLI                60     13      42       27        142       216       202      169        729     S  RRA           2019016402611576   DTS SHAH L 

         NE                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029152 /DUBEY SHWETA SUSHIL KUMAR                45     11      29       29        114       207       221      163        705     S  RRA           2020016402337235   DTS SHAH L 

          SUMAN                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029153  GAWANDE BHAGWAT KISAN LAX                59     16      42       39        156         0       236      165        --         RLE           2023016402515485   DTS SHAH L 

         MIBAI                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029154  GHULE KIRAN KASHINATH SHE                54     16      41       39        150       203       216      180        749     S  RRA           2023016402515582   DTS SHAH L 

         ELA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029155 /GUPTA PRIYA TARKESHWAR MA                48     13      32       33        126       202       218X     183        729     P  RRA           2015016401312324   DTS SHAH L 

         NJU                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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5029156  HARISINGANI VINOD TARACHA                55     16      41       38        150         0         0      167        --         RLE           2020016402084306   DTS SHAH L 

         ND JYOTI                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029157  JAGADALE VISHWAJIT DAYANA                48     12      38       32        130       200X      247      178        755     P  RRA           2020016402337386   DTS SHAH L 

         ND SUSHILA                  

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029158  JAISWAR ANUJ SUSHIL SARIT                46     13      28       25        112         0       207      160        --         RLE           2015016400109374   DTS SHAH L 

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029159  KAJROLKAR MIKHIL MANGESH                 46     12      28       24        110         0       154X     167        --         RLE           2012016401074086   DTS SHAH L 

         MEGHANA                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029160  KALSI AMARDEEP SINGH MEHA                64     13      42       35        154         0         0      164        --         RLE           2022016402451196   DTS SHAH L 

         R SINGH KALSI BALBIR KAUR   

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029161  KHAN YASAR FIROZ QURESHA                 48     11      29       28        116       203       207      172        698     S  RRA           2017016400378576   DTS SHAH L 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029162  KHAN ZIAUR REHMAN HIFZUR                 53     13      28       32        126       208         0      187        --         RLE           2020016402331737   DTS SHAH L 

         REHMAN TAHERA               

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029163  KULKARNI ATUL MANOHAR MAD                55     15      41       41        152       213       222      177        764     S  RRA           2023016402515543   DTS SHAH L 

         HURI                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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5029164  KUTE DASHRATH VITHALRAO L                64     14      41       35        154       232       200X     165        751     P  RRA           2023016402515454   DTS SHAH L 

         AXMI                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029165  MUJAWAR AMJADKHAN MEHABOO                55     16      44       41        156       204       231      195        786     I  RRA           2023016402515423   DTS SHAH L 

         B NASEEM                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029166  NAWALE RAJENDRA BHIVA SUM                55     14      41       44        154       200       225X     171        750     P  RRA           2016016402608733   DTS SHAH L 

         ATI                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029167  NIMKAR YOGHESHWAR MANOHAR                58     15      38       42        153       234X      222      217        826     P  RRA           2020016402337282   DTS SHAH L 

          MANISHA                    

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029168 /NISHANDAR LEENA DATTATRAY                44     11      27       28        110       200       200      168        678     S  RRA           2023016402515535   DTS SHAH L 

          SUGANDHA                   

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029169  PADYAL PADMAKAR GOPAL RAD                40     12      29       33        114       200         0        0        --         RLE           2023016402515566   DTS SHAH L 

         HIKA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029170 /PANDARE KANCHAN KRISHNA P                48     11      35       40        134       213X      205      195        747     P  RRA           2022016402451142   DTS SHAH L 

         RAMILA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029171 /PARAB MINAL SHASHIKANT SU                48     14      35       36        133       204       229      169        735     S  RRA           2022016402448952   DTS SHAH L 

         SHAMA                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029172 /PARAB SNEHA LAVARAJ PRANA                42     12      28       28        110       211       214      155        690     S  RRA           2011016400343604   DTS SHAH L 

         LI                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029173  PATEL HEMANSHU DILIP MEEN                46     12      38       32        128       208       230      178        744     S  RRA           2020016402337347   DTS SHAH L 

         A                           

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029174  PATHAK ANUP NARENDRA SAVI                45     12      27       28        112       226       212        0        --         RLE           2016016401758672   DTS SHAH L 

         TA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029175  PATIL SHIVADATTA MALLIKAR                56     15      41       40        152       213X      234      165        764     P  RRA           2023016402515574   DTS SHAH L 

         JUN SOJARBAI                

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029176 /RAJGURU LALITA LAXMILAL K                45     12      28       29        114       214       203      167        698     S  RRA           2023016402515601   DTS SHAH L 

         AMLA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029177 /RANADE BHAGYASHRI MOHAN Y                48     12      31       31        122       229       218        0        --         RLE           2011016401811643   DTS SHAH L 

         ASHASHRI                    

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029178 /RIZVI NARJIS SAYED HASNAI                42     12      26       32        112       212         0      169        --         RLE           2020016402330475   DTS SHAH L 

         NALI SHAHEDA                

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029179 /SARAF NUTAN SATISH SANDHY                55     14      41       40        150       222       220      190        782     I  RRA           2023016402515477   DTS SHAH L 

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029180 /SATVASE ANGHA PRASHANT AS                43     12      28       29        112       214X      207      158        691     P  RRA           2022016402448735   DTS SHAH L 

         MITA                        

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029181 /SELOT AASIYA ZUBER HASINA                48     12      29       31        120         0         0        0        --         RLE           2024016400257904   DTS SHAH L 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029182  SHAH GAURAV ASHISH SWATI                 45     11      29       29        114       210       240      164        728     S  RRA           2015016402385825   DTS SHAH L 

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029183  SHAH VAIBHAVKUMAR RAMESHC                40     12      28       30        110       200X      240      175        725     P  RRA           2023016402515407   DTS SHAH L 

         HANDRA SHAKUNTALA           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029184 /SHAIKH AFREEN ABDUL KADAR                44     12      28       28        112       202       228      175        717     S  RRA           2013016401346856   DTS SHAH L 

          ZUBEDA                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029185  SHAIKH MOHAMMED SHOAIB MO                44     12      26       28        110       203       225X     175        713     P  RRA           2021016402415613   DTS SHAH L 

         HAMMED TAHER GAUSIA SULTA   

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029186  SHARMA HRIDAY KUMAR LALMA                42     12      27       29        110       204X      211      157        682     P  RRA           2020016402362794   DTS SHAH L 

         NI KUNNOODEVI               

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029187  SHARMA RAMKUMAR SATYANARA                45     11      27       29        112         0       223      177        --         RLE           2017016402591486   DTS SHAH L 

         YAN SHANTIDEVI              

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029188  SHINDE PRASHANT SHRIKANT                 60     15      41       36        152       208       229      176        765     S  RRA           2023016402515527   DTS SHAH L 

         MANGAL                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029189  SINGH SATYAPAL KURDI SING                61     12      32       29        134         0       208        0        --         RLE           2022016402456851   DTS SHAH L 

         H NANNO DEVI                

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029190  SWAR AUDUMBAR SHAMSUNDAR                 65     11      35       36        147       200       158X     171        676     P  RRA           2021016402415861   DTS SHAH L 

         JAYWANTI                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029191  SYED MOHAMMED HUSSAIN FAH                55     12      38       35        140         0       201      186        --         RLE           2020016402331706   DTS SHAH L 

         EEM AHMED SABIRA            

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029192  TARAFDAR ZISHAN NIZAMUDDI                45     11      27       37        120       203       231      189        743     S  RRA           2017016400482865   DTS SHAH L 

         N SHABNAM                   

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029193  TEKALE ATUL SURESH CHANDR                60     15      39       36        150         0       230X     165        --         RLE           2023016402515493   DTS SHAH L 

         AKALA                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029194 /THAKKAR AISHWARYA GIRISH                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       201X      219X       0        --      A ABS            2017016401799782   DTS SHAH L 

         JAGRUTI                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029195 /THAKUR RACHANA DEVENDRA H                40     12      28       30        110       202       216      179        707     S  RRA           2012016400275591   DTS SHAH L 

         EMALI                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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5029196 /TIWARI PRATIBHA LAXMIKANT                40     11      26       33        110       200X      232      175        717     P  RRA           2023016402515624   DTS SHAH L 

          NEELAM                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029197  VAKILNA AASHISH ANIL MALL                60     15      41       36        152       219       260X     168        799     P  RRA           2020016402337324   DTS SHAH L 

         IKA                         

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029198  VARSHNEY JEETESH SHYAM SU                44     12      32       28        116       203X      234      163        716     P  RRA           2015016402559714   DTS SHAH L 

         NDER CHHAYA                 

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029199 /WAGHELA POOJA PRAVINBHAI                 64     15      43       36        158       211       221      177        767     S  RRA           2014016400127854   DTS SHAH L 

         NAYANABEN                   

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029200 /YADAV VANDANA SARJUPRASAD                52     12      30       30        124       203         0      160        --         RLE           2020016402337444   DTS SHAH L 

          SUBHAVATI DEVI             

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029201 /ACHARYA LISHA GAURAV JIGN                68     16      43       44        171       206       231      198        806     I  RRA           2017016401333721   M.K.E.S LA 

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029202 /AMBAZHAPULLY ATHIRA PUSHP                65     13      38       39        155       200X      219      194        768     P  RRA           2015016401846187   M.K.E.S LA 

         AKARAN VANAJA               

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029203 /BADHEKA SIDDHI YOGESH MAH                55     16      30       30        131       224       239      221        815     I  RRA           2016016402083437   M.K.E.S LA 

         ESHWARI                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029204 /BARIK MOMTA UTTAM MANJU                  53     13      32       32        130       200       244      184        758     S  RRA           2014016400102767   M.K.E.S LA 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029205  DANGRE KARAN HARISHANKER                 50E     5F     25E      25E       105F      222X      205      193        725     F  RRA           2014016401751863   M.K.E.S LA 

         KUSUM                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029206 /DANTIS LOLISHA PHILIP JOS                55     10      28       35        128       200       233      224        785     I  RRA           2017016400809071   M.K.E.S LA 

         ELINA                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029207 /DESAI TANAYA CHANDRAKANT                 70     16      44       43        173       223       205      193        794     I  RRA           2018016402687436   M.K.E.S LA 

         SEEMA                       

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029208 /DESHPANDE SUSHMA SHRIRAM                 68     15      44       43        170       200X      219      182        771     P  RRA           2024016400255782   M.K.E.S LA 

         KUNDA                       

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029209  DIKSHIT CHAITANYA VIJAYKR                64     16      42       42        164         0       236      190        --         RLE           2023016402495753   M.K.E.S LA 

         ISHNA URMILA                

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029210 /GOGRI KINJAL BHARAT HEENA                62     12      34       35        143       211       216      192        762     S  RRA           2013016400127017   M.K.E.S LA 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029211 /GURAV KOMAL SUDHAKAR REKH                50     12      30       30        122       200       216      198        736     S  RRA           2018016402686955   M.K.E.S LA 

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029212  GUTKA HARSH RAMESH VARSHA                70     17      45       47        179       209         0      183        --         RLE           2016016402353241   M.K.E.S LA 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029213 /HUSSAIN SAMIA HUSSAIN MAH                55     10      25       24        114         0       226      179        --         RLE           2023016402478186   M.K.E.S LA 

         EJABIN                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029214  JADHAV MAHESH SHANKAR JAY                70     18      43       44        175       220       225X     185        805     P  RRA           2023016402478147   M.K.E.S LA 

         SHREE                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029215 /JOSEPH ANJU JOSEPH MAREEN                68     18      43       44        173       200       258      189        820     I  RRA           2023016402478155   M.K.E.S LA 

         A                           

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029216 /JOSHI AYUSHI PANKAJ ANITA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       219       241        0        --      A ABS            2018016402687676   M.K.E.S LA 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029217 /KADAM TEJA RAJENDRA RACHA                68     16      43       41        168       238       201      187        794     I  RRA           2020016402360845   M.K.E.S LA 

         NA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029218 /KANOJIA RAMESHWARI JAIKIS                65     12      35       35        147       224       210      196        777     I  RRA           2020016402309726   M.K.E.S LA 

         HAN RUKMANI                                                                                                        @  3 

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029219 /KORANNE PADMAJAI NANDKUMA                66     13      37       38        154       208       230      175        767     S  RRA           2018016402686897   M.K.E.S LA 

         R ILA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029220  KUMAR RAJNISH RAMAKANT PR                65     16      38       38        157       217       242      212        828     I  RRA           2018016402687637   M.K.E.S LA 

         ASAD RANI DEVI              

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029221  LOKHANDWALA ABDUL KADER M                70     16      40       42        168       204X      206      183        761     P  RRA           2019016402635594   M.K.E.S LA 

         OHAMMED HANIF NASEEM        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029222 /MAJITHIA DHARA BHUPENDRA                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       206X      210      169        --      A ABS            2013016400098975   M.K.E.S LA 

         CHHAYA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029223 /MISHRA SHARMILA PRAKASH A                52      7      28       25        112       200X      212      186        710     P  RRA           2020016402347253   M.K.E.S LA 

         RTI                                              @2                         @2                                     @2 

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029224  MITALIA VIRAJ RAJESH SUNI                70     15      40       41        166       219       229      190        804     I  RRA           2017016400944586   M.K.E.S LA 

         TA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029225  MODI KINJAL DILPIKUMAR US                70     18      45       46        179         0       268      194        --         RLE           2019016402613304   M.K.E.S LA 

         HABEN                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029226  NAIK YASH SUHAS ARCHANA                  70     18      43       45        176       212       236      211        835     I  RRA           2016016400607826   M.K.E.S LA 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029227 /PAWAR KAJAL SAMPAT MANORI                62     15      40       42        159       208       232      216        815     I  RRA           2014016401054084   M.K.E.S LA 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029228 /QURESHI NAZIYA BEGAM ISHT                60     10      30       30        130       201         0      177        --         RLE           2023016402478205   M.K.E.S LA 

         IYAQ AHMED NASREEN          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029229  QURESHI RIZWAN NAFIS AHME                72     17      42       43        174       201       233      184        792     I  RRA           2017016402813076   M.K.E.S LA 

         D SHAMSHUN                  

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029230 /RANADE TARINI DINANATH MA                73     17      47       46        183       204       236      188        811     I  RRA           2018016402678824   M.K.E.S LA 

         DHURI                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029231 /RATNAKAR VIDYALAXMI BHALC                70     16      46       45        177         0         0      189        --         RLE           2024016400255797   M.K.E.S LA 

         HANDRA SHEETAL              

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029232 /SAKADECHA HARSHVI KAMLESH                65     15      40       40        160       225X      184X     186        755     P  RRA           2018016402687081   M.K.E.S LA 

          SHILPA                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029233  SAPRE VISHAL ASHOK ANJALI                69     17      45       45        176       201       242      204        823     I  RRA           2015016402038322   M.K.E.S LA 

                                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029234 /SAWANT SHIVANI NARESH NAM                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       211        0        --      A ABS            2016016401426647   M.K.E.S LA 

         RATA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029235  SHAH KAYVANN VIJAYKUMAR U                73     17      42       42        174       200       223X     195        792     P  RRA           2023016402478132   M.K.E.S LA 

         SHA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029236  SHANBHAG OMKAR MADHUKAR D                68     15      40       41        164       202       262      182        810     I  RRA           2016016400058014   M.K.E.S LA 

         EEPLAXMI                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029237  SHETTY NIYAT SANJEEV JAYA                70     18      43       45        176       218       226      202        822     I  RRA           2019016402618077   M.K.E.S LA 

         LAXMI                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029238 /SHIRKE SANIKA DEEPAK DEEP                74     17      43       44        178       209       231      184        802     I  RRA           2017016401547642   M.K.E.S LA 

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029239  SHIRODKAR VINAY RADHAKRIS                73     18      43       44        178       208       229      189        804     I  RRA           2020016402309742   M.K.E.S LA 

         HNA SHILPA                  

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029240  TIWARI SHORUB KUMAR SURYA                70     16      43       43        172       200       211      199        782     I  RRA           2019016402604506   M.K.E.S LA 

          PRAKASH KIRAN              

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029241 /V S PARVATHY R VINAYAKUMA                70     17      47       46        180       201       230      202        813     I  RRA           2023016402478213   M.K.E.S LA 

         R SANTHIKUMARI              

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029242  VEDANT KARTIK DEVENDRA VE                67     14      38       36        155       201       228      186        770     I  RRA           2023016402515044   M.K.E.S LA 

         DANT PUSHPA                                                                                                        @ 10 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029243 /YADAV VIDYAWATI PRABHU RI                73     18      45       45        181       218       208        0        --         RLE           2018016402687421   M.K.E.S LA 

         NKY                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029244  BALABOINA RAMPRASAD SAMMA                56     15      26       27        124       206       201X     170        701     P  RRA           2017016402798987   THAKUR LAW 

         IAH YASHODA                 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029245 /CHAUHAN JAYA ARVINDSINGH                 52     13      34       31        130       200       223X     171        724     P  RRA           2020016402287237   THAKUR LAW 

         NEELAM                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029246  CHAURASIA AKASH NARESH CH                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0         0        0        --      A ABS            2020016402300124   THAKUR LAW 

         AURASIA SUMAN DEVI          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029247  DCUNHA VIANNEY GRIFFON EV                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       204       252      150        --      A ABS            2023016402508083   THAKUR LAW 

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029248 /DHULAP DEVASHREE GIRISH A                55     15      34       32        136       205       210      185        736     S  RRA           2023016402508067   THAKUR LAW 

         SMITA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029249 /DUBE JIGISHA NAGESH BHART                54     14      34       32        134       205       226      155        720     S  RRA           2018016402623336   THAKUR LAW 

         I                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029250  DUBEY AKASH SANTOSH CHAND                46E     5F     28E       5F        84F      205X      234        0        --      F  RRA           2016016400589397   THAKUR LAW 

         RAKALA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029251 /DUBEY ANJALI RAJKUMAR RIT                48     12      31       30        121       223       211      175        730     S  RRA           2018016402623433   THAKUR LAW 

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029252  GAVKAR GAURAV SANJAY SAIL                52     16      26       26        120         0         0        0        --         RLE           2013016400246414   THAKUR LAW 

         EE                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029253 /GAWDE JUDISA GANGARAM SUM                54     14      33       33        134       200       221X     184        739     P  RRA           2018016402623344   THAKUR LAW 

         AN                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029254  GUHA MANKISHAN NARAYAN NE                50     13      31       31        125       200       224X     202        751     P  RRA           2023016402508102   THAKUR LAW 

         ERA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029255 /JADHAV ISHA SUNIL MINAL                  58     14      28       28        128       220       208      155        711     S  RRA           2018016402667092   THAKUR LAW 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029256 /JAISWAL MANISHA JAIPRAKAS                52     12      33       30        127       213       212        0        --         RLE           2019016402645511   THAKUR LAW 

         H FEKNI                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029257 /JATHAR SEJAL DASHARATH AR                56     17      26       26        125       219       212      172        728     S  RRA           2014016400227004   THAKUR LAW 

         ATI                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029258 /JHA PRIYA UDAY POONAM                    57     15      29       28        129       207       208      165        709     S  RRA           2023016402508044   THAKUR LAW 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029259  KADAM RAJEEV SHANKAR JANA                56     18      27       27        128       201       200      174        703     S  RRA           2023016402508141   THAKUR LAW 

         BAI                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 37 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029260  KOTIAN ROHAN JAGDISH SUMI                58     19      29       29        135       213       214      157        719     S  RRA           2016016401508701   THAKUR LAW 

         TRA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029261  KUDU HARSHVARDHAN SUDHAKA                45     10      27       28        110         0         0      168        --         RLE           2015016400782584   THAKUR LAW 

         R CHETNA                    

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029262 /MANE RIYA SANDESH DEEPTI                 55     15      27       28        125       221       202X     150        698     P  RRA           2016016400201783   THAKUR LAW 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029263  MANKAR TANMAY RAVIKANT VE                55     17      25       25        122       210       212      157        701     S  RRA           2014016400493875   THAKUR LAW 

         ENA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029264  MHATRE NITIN ANANT SUNAND                60     15      27       27        129       202       248      170        749     S  RRA           2023016402508156   THAKUR LAW 

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029265  MISHRA PRASHANT VIJAY PUS                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       203         0        0        --      A ABS            2016016402620517   THAKUR LAW 

         HPA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029266 /MISHRA PRIYANKA RAMKRISHN                56     15      26       26        123       200         0      157        --         RLE           2018016402667397   THAKUR LAW 

         A MALTI                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029267  MISHRA RITESH AJAY SADHAN                57     16      28       28        129       205       201      165        700     S  RRA           2015016401172181   THAKUR LAW 

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029268 /MODAK SIDDHI LAXMAN SAMRU                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       217       249      189        --      A ABS            2023016402508075   THAKUR LAW 

         DDHI                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029269 /MORE PRAPTI DILIP ANURADH                57     18      27       27        129       202       220      159        710     S  RRA           2015016401549291   THAKUR LAW 

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029270  MURUDKAR VIJENDRA HARICHA                56     18      26       27        127       212       230      192        761     S  RRA           2020016402287303   THAKUR LAW 

         NDRA KALPANA                

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029271  NANUAN RAJDEEPSINGH DALJI                47     11      27       29        114       204       206      208        732     S  RRA           2014016400027161   THAKUR LAW 

         TSINGH KULJITKAUR           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029272 /PANDEY RITU ISHWAR KAMLES                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       220       210      150        --      A ABS            2018016402627156   THAKUR LAW 

         H                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029273 /PANDEY ROHINI KRISHANMURA                47     11      29       29        116       200       221      166        703     S  RRA           2017016400292157   THAKUR LAW 

         RI MANJU                    

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029274 /PANDIT ANUSHKA RAJEEV SHA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       200       216        0        --      A ABS            2016016402590281   THAKUR LAW 

         RAYU                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029275  PARMAR SUNNY KESHAV LEELA                60     16      28       28        132       197       226      192        747     S  RRA           2010016402237114   THAKUR LAW 

         BEN                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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5029276 /PATADIA JANHAVI DHARMESH                 57     19      27       28        131       217       223      156        727     S  RRA           2017016402725262   THAKUR LAW 

         HETAL                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029277 /PATHAK PRITI VINOD SUSHMA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       208       243      153        --      A ABS            2016016402083503   THAKUR LAW 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029278 /PATIL RUPALI SWAPNIL KALP                52     12      26       26        116       201       232      178        727     S  RRA           2023016402508164   THAKUR LAW 

         ANA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029279 /PATIL SAYLI PRAVIN LEENA                 55     18      26       26        125       200       232      166        723     S  RRA           2017016402725157   THAKUR LAW 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029280  PAWAR ANIKET BALKRISHNA S                55     17      26       27        125       215       232      150        722     S  RRA           2023016402508172   THAKUR LAW 

         AVITA                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029281 /POKALE PRADNYA MILIND MRU                54     17      25       26        122       200       225      175        722     S  RRA           2014016400225253   THAKUR LAW 

         NALI                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029282 /PRABHUKHANOLKAR SHIVANI S                57     17      28       27        129       208X      214      156        707     P  RRA           2022016402483027   THAKUR LAW 

         URYAKANT SUSHAMA            

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029283 /PRAJAPATI SEJAL DHIREN SW                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       228      155        --      A ABS            2018016402626926   THAKUR LAW 

         ATI                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 40 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 0                 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029284 /RAJPUROHIT RUCHIKA ARJUN                 54     15      26       27        122       217       239      165        743     S  RRA           2016016400356742   THAKUR LAW 

         LEELA                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029285  RAMEKAR ANURAG RAJESH KAL                56     16      25       28        125         0       226X     159        --         RLE           2016016400703025   THAKUR LAW 

         PANA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029286  RANE MAHENDRA VIJAY VAISH                54     15      26       26        121       210       211      163        705     S  RRA           2023016402508117   THAKUR LAW 

         ALI                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029287 /RANE SHRUSTI DIGAMBAR MAN                55     15      25       26        121         0       242      170        --         RLE           2017016402284483   THAKUR LAW 

         ISHA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029288 /RASAL TEJAL VILAS RAJESHR                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       200       246X     171        --      A ABS            2017016402803356   THAKUR LAW 

         EE                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029289 /RATHOD DIVYA JAYESH MANJU                55     16      28       27        126       209       227      165        727     S  RRA           2014016401217095   THAKUR LAW 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029290 /SALIK KHAN MUSKAN BAKELAL                56     15      27       27        125       231X      201      151        708     P  RRA           2021016402417314   THAKUR LAW 

          SAINI UMA                  

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029291 /SHARMA SAKSHI RAKESH SARI                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       210       220      185        --      A ABS            2018016402627187   THAKUR LAW 

         KA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 41 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029292  SHUKLA BHAGWATI DILIP GYA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       201X      208      156        --      A ABS            2023016402508052   THAKUR LAW 

         NDEVI                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029293  SINGH ADITYA ASHOK MANJU                 57     18      27       27        129       206       226      181        742     S  RRA           2023016402508091   THAKUR LAW 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029294  SINGH AVINASH SANJAYSINGH                45     11      27       28        111         0       240      158        --         RLE           2020016402307124   THAKUR LAW 

          SUNITA                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029295  SINGH SATYA BHUSHAN ARUN                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0         0      150        --      A ABS            2021016402417113   THAKUR LAW 

         KUMAR SINGH BRIJ KUMARI     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029296 /SURVE SWAPNALI SURESH SUN                56E    17E     17F      18F       108F      209       229      158        704     F  RRA           2019016402645302   THAKUR LAW 

         YANA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029297 /THAKUR MANASI KISHOR KAVI                55     15      26       26        122       207       251      173        753     S  RRA           2011016401868824   THAKUR LAW 

         TA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029298  TIWARI PRAVEEN SANTOSH MA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       208       212      178        --      A ABS            2015016401171525   THAKUR LAW 

         NJU                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029299 /TIWARI SAKSHI KRISHNA KUM                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       209       200      156        --      A ABS            2018016402627013   THAKUR LAW 

         AR SANJU                    

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 42 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029300 /VIJAYLAXMI VELLAPANDY MAH                47     14      33       32        126       216       210X     179        731     P  RRA           2013016400949215   KES J.H.PA 

         ESWARI                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029301 /AGARWAL VAISHALI JAGDISH                 53     13      30       33        129       228       223      168        748     S  RRA           2018016402672924   KES J.H.PA 

         GAYATRI                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029302  AVHAD SATYAJIT SHIVRAM MU                55     12      32       36        135       208       235      179        757     S  RRA           2020016402329391   KES J.H.PA 

         KTA                         

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029303  BAFNA NIKHIL SURESH MANJU                52     10      32       32        126       208       223      187        744     S  RRA           2009016400324836   KES J.H.PA 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029304 /BANE NEHA PRAKASH PRAJAKT                45     11      30       28        114         0       219X     165        --         RLE           2007016400146263   KES J.H.PA 

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029305 /BAROLA DIVYA SAMPAT SEEMA                53     11      30       30        124       202X      244      189        759     P  RRA           2020016402360942   KES J.H.PA 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029306  BHADRESHWARA RAJKUMAR MAH                53     13      30       30        126       210X      201X     167        704     P  RRA           2014016400205345   KES J.H.PA 

         ESHKUMAR DARSHANA           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029307 /BHASTANA VAIBHAVI MEHUL A                53     11      30       30        124         0       200      169        --         RLE           2021016402400625   KES J.H.PA 

         NJANA                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 43 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029308  BHAT OMKAR SANJAY NAMEETA                58     15      38       35        146       210       234      185        775     I  RRA           2015016400442742   KES J.H.PA 

                                                                                                                            @  5 

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029309 /BHINDARWALA FATEMA ALIASG                65     17      40       38        160       221       231      181        793     I  RRA           2023016402515036   KES J.H.PA 

         AR ALIASGAR ALFIYA          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029310  BIJUTKAR MANISH NATHURAM                 68     12      45       36        161       209       241      179        790     I  RRA           2023016402507346   KES J.H.PA 

         J BIJUTKAR SINDHU           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029311 /BOHRA ROLI PRAVEEN MANJUL                57     14      38       33        142       201         0      174        --         RLE           2018016402673517   KES J.H.PA 

         A                           

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029312  CHAMPANERKAR NARESH ARUN                 64     16      38       35        153       203       244      187        787     I  RRA           2023016402507474   KES J.H.PA 

         SANDHYA                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029313 /CHAVAN AAYUSHI RAJAN SANG                62     16      35       34        147       220       237      179        783     I  RRA           2017016402787282   KES J.H.PA 

         ITA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029314 /DBRITTO VENISA VIJAY GULA                63     15      40       38        156       227       220      185        788     I  RRA           2018016400944332   KES J.H.PA 

         B                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029315  DHOLAKIA GAURAV KISHOR GE                52     11      30       28        121         0         0      167        --         RLE           2020016402290851   KES J.H.PA 

         ETA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 44 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029316 /DIXIT PRANALI SUNIL RAGHU                60     14      38       35        147         0         0        0        --         RLE           2023016402507362   KES J.H.PA 

         NATH DIXI SUMEDHA           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029317 /DOSHI GRISHMA HARESH ALPA                63     15      40       35        153       234       234      167        788     I  RRA           2023016402507377   KES J.H.PA 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029318 /GADA KRINA MULCHAND CHAND                60     15      35       30        140       220       217      198        775     I  RRA           2023016402507516   KES J.H.PA 

         AN                                                                                                                 @  5 

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029319  GAIKWAD SHRENIK GOUTAM SE                50     10      30       30        120       200       205      181        706     S  RRA           2014016401956916   KES J.H.PA 

         EMA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029320  GANGWAL VIKAS RAJENDRA SU                52     10      30       30        122       230       234        0        --         RLE           2023016402507451   KES J.H.PA 

         SHILA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029321 /GOR ESHA JAYWANT VILAS                   65     15      40       35        155       209       231X     187        782     P  RRA           2017016402787011   KES J.H.PA 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029322 /GORE PRADNYA PRADEEP PRIY                60     10      30       30        130       202       254      185        771     I  RRA           2020016402360957   KES J.H.PA 

         ANKA                                                                                                               @  9 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029323  GUPTA ABHISHEK SHRIKANT M                65     15      35       35        150       204       213      198        765     S  RRA           2023016402521691   KES J.H.PA 

         UNNI                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 45 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 
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 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029324  GUPTA RAVI SURESH GEETA                  40     15      36       20        111       207       232      174        724     S  RRA           2020016402361125   KES J.H.PA 

                                                                           @2        @2                                     @2 

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029325  GUPTA SHIVLAL SHRIRAM PRA                55     10      35       30        130       226       157X     186        699     P  RRA           2023016402507404   KES J.H.PA 

         BHAVATI                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029326 /GUPTA SUMANKUMARI HARISHC                50     10      30       30        120       202       232      168        722     S  RRA           2016016400299117   KES J.H.PA 

         HANDRA KUNTALDEVI           

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029327 /HANDA AAYUSHI SUBASH SMRI                60     12      32       34        138       207       230      169        744     S  RRA           2015016402019151   KES J.H.PA 

         TI                          

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029328  HARNESHA KUSHAL BABULAL K                65     16      37       35        153       208       249      187        797     I  RRA           2017016401599017   KES J.H.PA 

         ANTA                        

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029329  HARNESHA PARAS BABULAL KA                64     14      32       34        144       222       243      197        806     I  RRA           2016016401383932   KES J.H.PA 

         NTA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029330 /JADHAV ANKITA VIJAY VIJAY                50     10      30       30        120       201       223        0        --         RLE           2023016402525294   KES J.H.PA 

         A VIJAY JADHAV              

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029331 /JAIN DISHA RAKESH SUNITA                 55     13      35       30        133       218       201      171        723     S  RRA           2017016401332184   KES J.H.PA 

                                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 
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 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029332 /JAIN YASHIKA SANJAY REKHA                65     15      33       34        147       209       234      168        758     S  RRA           2017016401330533   KES J.H.PA 

                                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029333 /KADAM ARCHANA SUDAS KALPA                63     15      32       36        146       202       234X     166        748     P  RRA           2023016402515021   KES J.H.PA 

         NA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029334 /KADAM SANYUKTA PRASHANT S                50     10      30       30        120         0       213        0        --         RLE           2014016401884521   KES J.H.PA 

         UYESHA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029335  KAMBLI ABHISHEK RAJESH AR                50     15      35       30        130       211       203      178        722     S  RRA           2016016400590056   KES J.H.PA 

         CHANA                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029336 /KARMARKAR APOORVA SUNIL V                60     10      35       35        140       200       226      186        752     S  RRA           2016016402588807   KES J.H.PA 

         ANDANA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029337  KHAN SAMSEAZAM MOHAMMAD R                50     10      30       30        120       206       206      159        691     S  RRA           2017016402837473   KES J.H.PA 

         AFIK UMESALMA               

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029338 /KHAN TAIBA MOHAMED YAMIN                 67     16      40       40        163       201       241      186        791     I  RRA           2018016402667181   KES J.H.PA 

         RESHMA                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029339 /KHERODIYA NIDHI GOPAL KUS                50     10      30       30        120       216X      237      170        743     P  RRA           2017016401572791   KES J.H.PA 

         UM                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029340 /KUMARI SUPRIYA ANUP PREMA                65     15      40       40        160       213X      230      168        771     P  RRA           2023016402525286   KES J.H.PA 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029341  LAKKAD YUGAM AMRISH PRITI                55     10      35       30        130       201         0      166        --         RLE           2018016402700122   KES J.H.PA 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029342  MAJMUDAR MANAV CHIRAG SHE                55     10      30       30        125       223       244      168        760     S  RRA           2018016402701195   KES J.H.PA 

         TAL                         

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029343  MAURYA UTSAV SHAILENDRA S                53     12      30       35        130       211       220      166        727     S  RRA           2014016400801644   KES J.H.PA 

         HASHI                       

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029344 /MEHTA PRACHI SANJAY JIGNA                64     14      32       34        144       223       236      193        796     I  RRA           2018016402687413   KES J.H.PA 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029345  MEHTA RUSHABH CHETAN ILA                 55     12      32       35        134       200X      242      164        740     P  RRA           2011016400050446   KES J.H.PA 

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029346 /MISHRA SADIKSHA SURYAMANI                50     10      35       25        120       201       208X       0        --         RLE           2017016402787781   KES J.H.PA 

          ASHA                       

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029347 /MISTRY VANDANA RAMESH LAX                69     15      34       37        155       245       238      212        850     I  RRA           2020016402325435   KES J.H.PA 

         MI                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 48 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 0                 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029348 /MOTA KHUSHBU RAJEN ALPA                  50     12      30       30        122       213       203      170        708     S  RRA           2017016402060335   KES J.H.PA 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029349 /MULAY VAIDEHI BHIMRAO BHA                50     10      30       30        120       200       254      185        759     S  RRA           2023016402525255   KES J.H.PA 

         RATI                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029350  NAHAK SUKANTA NARAYAN NAH                52     12      35       25        124       205       219      173        721     S  RRA           2020016402360795   KES J.H.PA 

         AK                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029351  NAIK ANEET CHANDRAKANT CH                60     15      39       33        147       205       218      178        748     S  RRA           2020016402329383   KES J.H.PA 

         ETANA                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029352 /NAIK SHETTY RISHIKA JAGDI                58     14      33       37        142         0       238        0        --         RLE           2010016401382597   KES J.H.PA 

         SH SUNITHA                  

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029353 /NATHAN NAOMI AMAL JULIET                 69     15      34       37        155       200       233      180        768     S  RRA           2023016402507412   KES J.H.PA 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029354  PADIA JANAK JITEN CHETANA                65     15      40       40        160       225       232      212        829     I  RRA           2018016402700652   KES J.H.PA 

                                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029355 /PANCHAL RACHANA AJAYKUMAR                69     15      34       35        153       210X        0      170        --         RLE           2019016402619436   KES J.H.PA 

          YOGITA                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 49 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 0                 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029356 /PANCHAL SIDDHI ALPESH JAG                50     11      40       20        121         0       222      166        --         RLE           2015016402383494   KES J.H.PA 

         RUTI                                                              @2        @2 

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029357 /PANDEY AARTI CHATAKCHAND                 68     15      33       30        146       200X      236X     171        753     P  RRA           2023016402507393   KES J.H.PA 

         MAYANTI                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029358  PANDEY ALOK SURESH SANGEE                50     10      30       30        120       201       220      179        720     S  RRA           2017016400339296   KES J.H.PA 

         TA                          

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029359 /PANDEY KRUTISHA MANISH JA                63     13      30       34        140         0       200X       0        --         RLE           2016016400555605   KES J.H.PA 

         YA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029360  PANDEY RAKESHKUMAR RAVISH                59     13      37       34        143       212       212      177        744     S  RRA           2023016402507385   KES J.H.PA 

         ANKAR RADHIKADEVI           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029361  PAWAR RUGVED ANANT JYOTI                 49     12      36       29        126       203         0      160        --         RLE           2013016400037266   KES J.H.PA 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029362  PEREIRA STARISH JAMES SAD                55     15      35       35        140       206X      219X     166        731     P  RRA           2017016402787541   KES J.H.PA 

         HANA                        

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029363 /PILLAY SANSKRITI GANESH U                62     14      40       38        154       214       214      178        760     S  RRA           2017016402787711   KES J.H.PA 

         SHA                         

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 50 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 0                 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029364 /POWALE POOJA NITIN VIJAYA                58     15      33       30        136       221       205X     154        716     P  RRA           2023016402525336   KES J.H.PA 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029365 /PRASAD SHIVANI LALBAHADUR                48     12      32       31        123       206         0      186        --         RLE           2019016402604375   KES J.H.PA 

          ANITA                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029366  RANA ANIRUDH DHARMINDER V                60     15      38       36        149       219       223      178        769     S  RRA           2023016402521683   KES J.H.PA 

         EENA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029367 /REDDY GEETA JAWAHARLAL JA                50E    10E     42E      18F       120F      206       236      179        741     F  RRA           2020016402360806   KES J.H.PA 

         YALAXMI                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029368 /RUDRA SIMRAN GANESH CHAND                60     15      38       34        147       201       120      171        639     S  RRA           2017016400646767   KES J.H.PA 

         RAKALA                      

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029369 /SAKHARKAR SAGARIKA SANTOS                50     10      40       20        120       212X      226X     186        744     P  RRA           2016016401767825   KES J.H.PA 

         H PRIYANKA                                                        @2        @2                                     @2 

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029370 /SANGHAVI HITASVI SAMIR DA                58     14      37       34        143       201       223      179        746     S  RRA           2017016401324706   KES J.H.PA 

         RSHANA                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029371  SAWANT OMKAR RAJENDRA RAS                55     14      36       34        139       222       222X     171        754     P  RRA           2014016402384585   KES J.H.PA 

         HMI                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 51 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 0                 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029372  SEJPAL ADITYA BHARAT BIJA                50     15      36       33        134       201X      218      168        721     P  RRA           2015016401687232   KES J.H.PA 

         L                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029373 /SHAH RAJVI VIJAY KASHMIRA                65     14      40       35        154       215       163X     168        700     P  RRA           2017016402785542   KES J.H.PA 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029374 /SHARMA MALVIKA SANJEEV RA                50     13      35       28        126       231X      202      180        739     P  RRA           2023016402525263   KES J.H.PA 

         KHI                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029375  SHARMA MUKESH PRAKASH SAT                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       203       209      150        --      A ABS            2020016402304636   KES J.H.PA 

         YA                          

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029376  SHARMA VIVEK HARINATH SUM                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       206       215        0        --      A ABS            2023016402507497   KES J.H.PA 

         AN                          

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029377 /SHENOY TARIKA UDAY SAROJ                 58     15      30       35        138       215       168X     175        696     P  RRA           2017016402787096   KES J.H.PA 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029378 /SHETTY KIRAN ARUN SARITA                 55     13      38       30        136       202       206      180        724     S  RRA           2020016402309556   KES J.H.PA 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029379 /SHINDE RUCHITA DEEPAK KAL                55     10      40       20        125         0       244      183        --         RLE           2017016401679536   KES J.H.PA 

         INDI                                                              @2        @2 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 52 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 0                 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029380 /SHINDE SAYALI RAMESH ROHI                55     10      38       33        136         0       239      165        --         RLE           2017016402017185   KES J.H.PA 

         NI                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029381 /SHUKLA RICHA DEVANG KASHM                64     16      37       37        154       216       250      172        792     I  RRA           2017016400945164   KES J.H.PA 

         IRA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029382 /SIDDIQUI NASIMA MOHAMMAD                 45     16      30       30        121       203       243X     164        731     P  RRA           2011016401915835   KES J.H.PA 

         YUNUS SHAKEELA              

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029383  SINGH AVINASH RAMESHWAR B                55     15      34       38        142       204       238      182        766     S  RRA           2020016402360691   KES J.H.PA 

         IMLA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029384 /SINGH DIVYA VIJAY SUMAN                  53     15      35       31        134       200       242      163        739     S  RRA           2012016400295637   KES J.H.PA 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029385  SINGH NITESH TRILOKI SHYA                52     13      32       34        131       204X      236      171        742     P  RRA           2014016400426807   KES J.H.PA 

         MPYARI                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029386 /SONI JAYSHREE DEEPAK DEVY                55     15      36       34        140       201       204X     185        730     P  RRA           2023016402525305   KES J.H.PA 

         ANI                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029387 /SURVE RUCHA AVINASH MEGHA                58     15      38       37        148       209       223      170        750     S  RRA           2023016402515013   KES J.H.PA 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 53 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 0                 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029388 /TANNA CHARMI ASHWIN ROMA                 63     15      40       40        158       200       225      170        753     S  RRA           2016016401333766   KES J.H.PA 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029389 /THAKKAR SHREYA VIJAY SONA                60     14      35       35        144       223       199      186        752     S  RRA           2018016402672986   KES J.H.PA 

         L                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029390 /THAKKER DIMPLE AMIT HEENA                56     15      33       37        141       212       209      164        726     S  RRA           2016016402566313   KES J.H.PA 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029391  THAKUR RAHUL RAJENDRA RAN                48     12      31       29        120       208       230      180        738     S  RRA           2009016400537007   KES J.H.PA 

         JANA                        

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029392  TINWALLA ABBAS ZUZAR MUNI                68     17      36       36        157       201       241X     174        773     P  RRA           2023016402525271   KES J.H.PA 

         RA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029393 /TIWARI SARITA JATASHANKAR                48     13      32       33        126       214       238      176        754     S  RRA           2014016402168673   KES J.H.PA 

          KUSUM                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029394  TIWARI VIVEK RAJESH RACHA                70     14      39       35        158       207       236      203        804     I  RRA           2015016401751206   KES J.H.PA 

         NA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029395  TRIPATHI ASHWIN SANTOSH S                55     13      33       30        131       208       232      209        780     I  RRA           2023016402507435   KES J.H.PA 

         AROJ                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 54 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 0                 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029396  VARMA KAPIL MANOHAR VINIT                46     14      30       34        124       203       225      163        715     S  RRA           2017016401534726   KES J.H.PA 

         A                           

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029397 /VAZE SAVANI CHANDRASHEKHA                68     17      36       36        157       204       261      173        795     I  RRA           2015016401312846   KES J.H.PA 

         R MEDHA                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029398 /VISHWAKARMA NEHA RAMBHARA                48     12      29       31        120       201X      246        0        --         RLE           2017016402142346   KES J.H.PA 

         T PRAMILA                   

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029399  YADAV BRIJESHKUMAR INDRAB                50     10      30       28        118       207X      225      166        716     P  RRA           2014016401718645   KES J.H.PA 

         AHADUR KAVITADEVI           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029400  YADAV MUKESH KUMAR DIWAKA                55     11      30       25        121       216       238      150        725     S  RRA           2015016401663655   KES J.H.PA 

         R CHAMELI                   

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029401 /YADAV PINKY BADRIPRASAD S                48     12      30       30        120       207X      200X     167        694     P  RRA           2021016402400583   KES J.H.PA 

         EETA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (618566492919 ) 

5029402 /AGARWAL ANCHAL ANIL MAMTA                52     15      33       33        133         0       215X     175        --         RLE           2012016401001672              

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (910671065851 ) 

5029403 /ANSARI SAUDA MOHD MALIK A                58     15      36       34        143       200       234      170        747     S                2020016402330927              

         KILA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (512820344619 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 55 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 2  DADAR          

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029404  BANJAN OJAS SURESH ROSHAN                52     13      32       28        125       206       244      161        736     S                2015016400488411              

         I                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (800661496598 ) 

5029405  BISHWWA BEJOY K RAMNADH S                56     16      35       35        142         0         0      211        --         RLE           2023016402504294              

         HANTA                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (852501091742 ) 

5029406 /BOHRA KAVITA SANJAY PUSHP                62     18      38       37        155       211       246      179        791     I                2020016402289302              

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (285641723408 ) 

5029407  CHHADVA VIJAY SHAMJI PRAV                54     16      35       30        135       211       232      208        786     I                2020016402288674              

         INA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (753425951497 ) 

5029408 /CHHEDA SHRADDHA RAJESH BH                58     15      34       36        143       206       200      170        719     S                2023016402477531              

         AVNA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (396154881643 ) 

5029409  DASTUR SHAHVIR MEHRWAN AB                59     16      35       35        145       200       234      176        755     S                2017016402834737              

         AN                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (114156630925 ) 

5029410  DESAI SOHAM SUDESH SHAMIK                58     17      35       37        147       222X      227        0        --         RLE           2018016402678341              

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (180352300855 ) 

5029411 /DESHPANDE ISHA MAKARAND S                57     17      35       35        144       207       210      193        754     S                2018016402678461              

         EEMA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (200240721795 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 56 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 2  DADAR          

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029412  GAWANDE NISHIT NITIN NAMR                58     18      34       36        146       200       217      177        740     S                2015016400379384              

         ATA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (727240216411 ) 

5029413 /IDRISI NAZRIN BANO NOOR M                51     14      31       30        126       209X      239      170        744     P                2020016402299865              

         OHD IDRISI RIZWANA          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (122063995304 ) 

5029414  JAIN AKSHAY DILIPKUMAR SA                54     16      33       32        135       210       240      166        751     S                2020016402317977              

         NTOS                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (492418313905 ) 

5029415 /KARNIK SHIVANI HARSHAD AN                45     15      30       30        120       216       206      199        741     S                2023016402504305              

         UPAMA                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (900763099000 ) 

5029416  KHAN MAROOF AZAM SANJEEDA                45     13      28       27        113       201X      213      152        679     P                2016016401663834              

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029417 /KHEDEKAR AAKANSHA NITIN N                58     17      37       35        147       200       234      171        752     S  RRA           2018016402422957              

         AMRATA                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (598208992057 ) 

5029418 /KIRAN VENUGOPAL VENUGOPAL                62     16      37       38        153       226       245      174        798     I                2015016401662911              

          ANNAMMA                    

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (947785707911 ) 

5029419 /LUDHWANI PINKY PAHLAJRAI                 53     13      32       30        128       201       218      165        712     S                2019016402614636              

         SAROJ                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (862302784813 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 57 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 2  DADAR          

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029420 /MACKDANI BHRITI SUSHEEL V                63     17      37       36        153       205X      240      174        772     P                2019016402624855              

         EENA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (849005917891 ) 

5029421 /MISHRA UNNATI UPENDRA KIR                62     18      36       36        152       207       236      163        758     S                2023016402504263              

         AN                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029422  MOLANKAR SIDDHANTRAO HARS                50     16      33       32        131       226X        0        0        --         RLE           2017016402805324              

         HAD LAXMI                   

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (248737406098 ) 

5029423  MONTEIRO NAVIN MELVIN SYL                52     16      32       33        133       205       258      180        776     I                2020016402289132              

         VESTER ROSY                                                                                                        @  4 

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (503631808733 ) 

5029424 /NAIR SHWETA SUDHAKARAN SH                55     15      34       34        138       219       202      172        731     S                2015016400538006              

         EELA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (786481155875 ) 

5029425 /QURESHE MISBAH SHAKIL AHM                49     14      30       30        123       203       244      186        756     S                2017016401530887              

         ED ARSHI                    

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (998283686333 ) 

5029426  QURESHI MOHAMMED MAAZ MOH                51     14      30       30        125       203       236      160        724     S                2008016400788062              

         AMMED SHAMIM RUKHSANA       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (402763764915 ) 

5029427  RAUT DEVANG DEVENDRA DEVA                54     16      33       32        135       231       247      173        786     I                2016016400250937              

         SHREE                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (934083054153 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 58 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 2  DADAR          

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029428 /SAWANT SIDDHI ASHOK AKSHA                63     17      36       37        153       224X      230      167        774     P                2015016401884023              

         TA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (758055561781 ) 

5029429 /SHAIKH FARHEEN BANO MOHAM                46     14      30       25        115       209X      224      186        734     P                2014016401740014              

         MED SHAMIM ROSHAN BANO      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (893522452511 ) 

5029430  SHAIKH KHAJA MOINUDDIN RA                50     15      30       30        125       208       222      198        753     S                2023016402504271              

         MZAN ZAITUNBEE              

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (146649913329 ) 

5029431 /SHAIKH NILOFER FAKIRA FAT                56     17      35       35        143       218       241      179        781     I                2014016401770303              

         IMA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (211388847465 ) 

5029432 /SINGH MUSKAAN AVADHESH GE                62     16      37       37        152       206       232      168        758     S                2018016402678406              

         ETA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (232863848738 ) 

5029433  THALE SIDDHARAJ JAYWANT A                61     16      37       36        150       207X      238      163        758     P                2015016401868136              

         NITA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (974889380208 ) 

5029434 /TURDE SAYLI SANJAY MEENAL                58     18      38       37        151       227       252      200        830     I                2018016402678414              

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (247254474699 ) 

5029435  VAJARATKR ADVAIT PANDURAN                58     17      37       37        149       221       215      167        752     S                2018016402679062              

         G MOHINI                    

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 59 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029436 /VERMANI MAMTA ASHWANI ALK                62     16      38       36        152       220       251      187        810     I  RRA           2016016400185155              

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (315136261448 ) 

5029437  VYAS NEELKANTH MUKUND ASH                62     17      36       37        152       202       227      182        763     S                2017016401341941              

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (202579435746 ) 

5029438 /WAYKUL TANISHA RAJAN SHRA                61     17      37       36        151       205       240      171        767     S                2014016401034072              

         DDHA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (149849317198 ) 

5029439  YADAV SANTOSH CHANDRAJEET                51     14      30       30        125       204       224      175        728     S                2018016402675764              

          KAMLA DEVI                 

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029440 /AISHWARYA BALAJI JAYANTHI                68     18      38       47        171       207       209      193        780     I  RRA           2017016402785124   CHEMBUR LA 

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029441  PARTHASARATHY SUNDARARAJA                51     14      29       32        126         0       264      181        --         RLE           2018016402666243   CHEMBUR LA 

         N USHA                      

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029442  FARUKH ANWAR ALI SHAHJAHA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       200         0      182        --      A ABS            2009016400413163   CHEMBUR LA 

         N BEEVI                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029443  ALOK APURVA ALOK KUMAR SI                53     15      36       36        140         0       248X     197        --         RLE           2023016402478012   CHEMBUR LA 

         NHA SAVITA KUMARI           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 60 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 4  GHATKOPAR      

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029444 /ANTHONY JASIKA ANDREW REN                51     12      33       35        131       205       230      171        737     S  RRA           2018016402607152   CHEMBUR LA 

         UKA                         

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029445  ARNALKAR RAJ SHANKARRAO S                46     13      28       27        114       222       256      182        774     I  RRA           2020016402290673   CHEMBUR LA 

         HARDA                                                                                                              @  6 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029446  B BHUSHAN C SHAILA                        AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       209       207        0        --      A ABS            2020016402324157   CHEMBUR LA 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029447  BANE PRAJWAL RAVINDRA RAN                55     13      32       36        136       205       219      196        756     S  RRA           2015016402014803   CHEMBUR LA 

         JANA                        

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029448  BANNORE RAHUL BABANRAO VA                57     15      36       42        150       210       267      173        800     I  RRA           2020016402290681   CHEMBUR LA 

         ISHALI                      

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029449 /BHALERAO BHAGYASHREE PRAB                41     10      27       25        103       202       262X     157        724     P  RRA           2020016402310641   CHEMBUR LA 

         HAKAR JAYASHREE             

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029450 /BHISE SUVARNA DATTATRAYA                 46     15      28       30        119       207       239      181        746     S  RRA           2020016402290963   CHEMBUR LA 

         SUNANDA                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029451  BHOSALE AKSHAY SANJAY GEE                45     12      27       28        112       203         0      182        --         RLE           2022016402479134   CHEMBUR LA 

         TANJALI                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 61 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 4  GHATKOPAR      

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029452  CHOUDHARY SHASHANK VISHNU                44     13      31       28        116       210       250      199        775     I  RRA           2023016402477972   CHEMBUR LA 

          TRIVENI                                                                                                           @  5 

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029453 /DHURE PRAJAKTA SHARAD SHA                52     12      32       33        129         0       228X     178        --         RLE           2016016402551364   CHEMBUR LA 

         RADA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029454  DUBE AWADHESH RAJESH JAYL                47     16      38       33        134         0       208        0        --         RLE           2014016400287265   CHEMBUR LA 

         AXMI                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029455 /GADE SANDHYA SASAN POORNI                46     16      34       29        125       202       222      192        741     S  RRA           2010016402243706   CHEMBUR LA 

         MA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029456 /GHADI ASHWINI VILAS VIBHA                57     18      36       35        146       221       223      227        817     I  RRA           2016016401425106   CHEMBUR LA 

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029457 /GUPTA VARSHA SANJEEV KUMA                54     15      37       35        141       220       224      183        768     S  RRA           2015016402116416   CHEMBUR LA 

         R RENU                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029458  HATE ROHAN RAMESH SEEMA                  47     12      29       30        118       202       232X     168        720     P  RRA           2020016402366471   CHEMBUR LA 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029459  JADHAV BHAGVAN BABURAO CH                44     14      30       30        118       209         0      199        --         RLE           2023016402478074   CHEMBUR LA 

         ANDRABHAGA                  

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 62 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 4  GHATKOPAR      

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029460 /JAIN JINAL PARESH KIRAN                  54     15      30       32        131       206       215X     169        721     P  RRA           2017016401073057   CHEMBUR LA 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029461 /KADAM RUPALI PRABHAKAR NI                50     13      35       33        131       219       205      185        740     S  RRA           2017016400876006   CHEMBUR LA 

         RMALA                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029462 /KANDEKAR JANHAVI KAMLAKAR                53     15      32       32        132       231       164      174        701     S  RRA           2016016402566932   CHEMBUR LA 

          RUPIKA                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029463 /KASHILKAR PRIYANKA MANGES                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       207       249      197        --      A ABS            2012016401294402   CHEMBUR LA 

         H MEENA                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029464  KASTOORI SRINIVAS DEEPAK                 68     18      41       44        171       241       242      200        854     I  RRA           2013016400433822   CHEMBUR LA 

         PRABHA                      

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029465  KATKAM NAGARAJU BHOOMAIAH                66     18      40       40        164       212       231      195        802     I  RRA           2013016400553963   CHEMBUR LA 

          LAXMI                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029466 /KENY HARSHALA ANOOP PUSHP                64     16      38       44        162       230       223      189        804     I  RRA           2016016402642157   CHEMBUR LA 

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029467  KHAN GAFFOOR JAIMUR RAFIQ                57     14      31       38        140       204       250      190        784     I  RRA           2016016402235087   CHEMBUR LA 

         UNNISA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029468 /KHAN YASMEEN RIYAZ ASIYA                 53     14      31       30        128       212       235      206        781     I  RRA           2020016402310335   CHEMBUR LA 

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029469  KHARAT SANDEEP HIRAMAN US                56     15      34       33        138       216         0      188        --         RLE           2015016402611912   CHEMBUR LA 

         HA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029470  KHATRI MOHAMMED AAQIB KHA                46     12      30       28        116       210         0      201        --         RLE           2023016402477987   CHEMBUR LA 

         LID ANISA                   

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029471 /KHEDEKAR AAKANKSHA BHALCH                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       203         0        0        --      A ABS            2013016401672385   CHEMBUR LA 

         ANDRA BHARATI               

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029472  KOLI TAYAPPA MARENNA LAXM                49     12      27       33        121       200X      227X     163        711     P  RRA           2018016402709875   CHEMBUR LA 

         I                           

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029473 /KOTIAN REENA ALLEN THERES                40     10      25       30        105       203       210      186        704     S  RRA           2019016402636311   CHEMBUR LA 

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029474  KUMBHAR BHALCHANDRA MAHAD                45     12      30       28        115       200       207        0        --         RLE           2016016401023397   CHEMBUR LA 

         EV SARIKA                   

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029475 /LAD SONAL SWAPNIL SUNITA                 48     12      30       32        122       208       214      164        708     S  RRA           2020016402366424   CHEMBUR LA 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029476 /MANE AKSHATA BHIMSEN SHAL                46     12      28       30        116       225       225      185        751     S  RRA           2010016402246531   CHEMBUR LA 

         INI                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029477  MENARIA DEEPANSHU MUKESH                 45     12      27       28        112       224       202      190        728     S  RRA           2023016402477964   CHEMBUR LA 

         PRATIBHA                    

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029478  MOGAVEERA RAJAT RAJU SAVI                45     13      29       30        117       204       254      160        735     S  RRA           2016016400442124   CHEMBUR LA 

         TRI                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029479 /MOHITE TRUSHA TUSHAR ANUP                56     14      34       29        133       212       250      190        785     I  RRA           2023016402477956   CHEMBUR LA 

         AMA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029480 /MORE AARYA VISHWAS SAVITA                58     16      35       40        149       220       255      211        835     I  RRA           2015016402337167   CHEMBUR LA 

                                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029481 /NADAF ASMA RAOSAHEB LAILA                58     16      39       40        153         0       256      163        --         RLE           2016016401746566   CHEMBUR LA 

         BI                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029482  NADAR SUSHIL KUMAR SATYAN                53     15      36       44        148       200       248      183        779     I  RRA           2023016402478101   CHEMBUR LA 

         ARAYAN SARLA                                                                                                       @  1 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029483  NAIR JAYARAJAN VISHWANATH                52     14      33       30        129       219       223X       0        --         RLE           2023016402477917   CHEMBUR LA 

         AN SAROJINI                 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029484  NIGAM ROHAN RAKESH KUMAR                 52     15      37       34        138       202       244      189        773     I  RRA           2023016402477867   CHEMBUR LA 

         RENU                                                                                                               @  7 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029485  PANDAY RAJEEV SUSHIL SAVI                53     14      30       30        127       212       262X     188        789     P  RRA           2023016402478035   CHEMBUR LA 

         TRI                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029486 /PARAB POONAM VINAYAK SHOB                46     12      30       35        123       203       241      173        740     S  RRA           2007016400483497   CHEMBUR LA 

         HA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029487 /PASUPULETI MANJULA VENKAT                46     12      29       28        115       220       219      189        743     S  RRA           2020016402336955   CHEMBUR LA 

         RAMANA JAYAMMA              

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029488 /PATEL JEEL UMESH NEETA                   58     16      32       42        148       220       252      205        825     I  RRA           2017016401411893   CHEMBUR LA 

                                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029489  PATEL RUSHABH AMRITLAL MA                51     13      35       35        134       201       264      203        802     I  RRA           2023016402477836   CHEMBUR LA 

         NJULA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029490  PATIL BASAVRAJ GURAPPA KA                50     14      32       29        125       217       223      188        753     S  RRA           2023016402477844   CHEMBUR LA 

         STURBAI                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029491 /PATIL SHEJAL SHASHIKANT S                46     14      32       36        128       212       241X     188        769     P  RRA           2016016402351934   CHEMBUR LA 

         AMIDHA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029492 /PATIL SIDDHI SHASHIKANT S                51     14      34       35        134       220       259      219        832     I  RRA           2014016400552245   CHEMBUR LA 

         AMIDHA                      

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029493  PAWALE PRATHAMESH RAJENDR                39     12      25       26        102       203       226      171        702     S  RRA           2017016400240975   CHEMBUR LA 

         A SULBHA                    

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029494  PAWAR NANDKUMAR MURLIDHAR                59     13      35       35        142       205       244      197        788     I  RRA           2020016402337115   CHEMBUR LA 

          LAXMI                      

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029495  PAWAR SUBODH RAMDAS MALAT                43     11      23       28        105       231X      222      173        731     P  RRA           2023016402478043   CHEMBUR LA 

         I                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029496 /POOJARI KRITI SOMNATH CHA                66     18      41       44        169       220       224      202        815     I  RRA           2016016402040272   CHEMBUR LA 

         NDRAWATI                    

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029497 /RAJBHAR VARSHA KIRANKUMAR                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       201         0      171        --      A ABS            2014016401018726   CHEMBUR LA 

          USHA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029498 /RANE ASHI SUNIL SEEMA                    52     15      32       30        129       220       234      185        768     S  RRA           2016016401138951   CHEMBUR LA 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029499 /SADAYE RUPALI SANJAY GOPI                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       228        0        --      A ABS            2020016402324416   CHEMBUR LA 

         KA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029500 /SAKPAL MAHIMA CHANDRAKISH                56     14      34       37        141         0       228      190        --         RLE           2016016401724717   CHEMBUR LA 

         OR SAMIDHA                  

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029501  SALUNKHE KISHOR SAKHARAM                 54     14      30       32        130       200       241X     177        748     P  RRA           2023016402477875   CHEMBUR LA 

         SANDHYA                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029502  SANKHE HEMANTKUMAR DATTAT                22F    12E     11F      16F        61F      219       240      184        704     F  RRA           2023016402477813   CHEMBUR LA 

         RAY DAMAYANTI               

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029503  SAYED ARIF ZAKIR HUSSAIN                 39     11      21       29        100         0       263      159        --         RLE           2023016402477902   CHEMBUR LA 

         SAYED FATIMA                                             @2                 @2 

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029504 /SHAIKH AFREEN SAMEER SHAI                55     14      39       35        143       208       200      184        735     S  RRA           2020016402299946   CHEMBUR LA 

         KH HALIMA                   

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029505 /SHAIKH HALIMA MOHD SHAHID                51     16      35       36        138       212         0      173        --         RLE           2023016402477995   CHEMBUR LA 

          SHAIKH SAIRA BANU          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029506 /SHAIKH SADIYA ABDUL SUBHA                55     14      30       35        134       218       249      186        787     I  RRA           2020016402337034   CHEMBUR LA 

         N TASNEEM                   

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029507 /SHETTY KRUTIKA PRABHAKAR                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       204X      230        0        --      A ABS            2018016402710004   CHEMBUR LA 

         DEVIYANI                    

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029508 /SHETTY NIDHI NIDHI SUJATA                49     13      29       41        132       205X      246      182        765     P  RRA           2012016400673066   CHEMBUR LA 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029509  SHETTY SHARAN SAINATH HAR                66     17      42       43        168       210       222      192        792     I  RRA           2018016402644085   CHEMBUR LA 

         INAKSHI                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029510  SHINDE SUDAM SITARAM BARK                40     10      25       25        100       201       253      169        723     S  RRA           2023016402478004   CHEMBUR LA 

         ABAI                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029511 /SHINDE TEJAL VISHNU VIDYA                55     14      32       33        134       201       254      196        785     I  RRA           2011016401355474   CHEMBUR LA 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029512 /SINGH SAVITA RAMYAS LEELA                60     14      34       34        142       201       244      180        767     S  RRA           2016016400099115   CHEMBUR LA 

         VATI                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029513  TAWDE KAUSTUBH VISHWANATH                53     14      35       31        133       225X      202X     163        723     P  RRA           2012016401306026   CHEMBUR LA 

          MADHAVI                    

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029514 /TIKEKAR AMALA ABHAY ANAGH                47     13      28       30        118       208       232X     198        756     P  RRA           2016016402616125   CHEMBUR LA 

         A                           

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029515 /VERMA YAMINEE NAVNEET NIS                64     16      42       43        165       223       260      198        846     I  RRA           2014016400592536   CHEMBUR LA 

         HI                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029516 /VIDHATE MRUNALI VISHNU NE                44     12      27       28        111       214X      264      192        781     P  RRA           2014016401377836   CHEMBUR LA 

         ETA                         

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029517 /ZINGADE AMBIKA MUKTANAND                 55     13      32       33        133       200X      264      186        783     P  RRA           2023016402477805   CHEMBUR LA 

         URMILA                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029518  AGRAWAL YASH UMESH RACHAN                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       227X      206X     159        --      A ABS            2020016402320891   HINDI VIDY 

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029519 /BHANUSHALI KHUSHBU MOHANB                60      9      35       28        132       221       222      167        742     S  RRA           2023016402515326   HINDI VIDY 

         HAI JAMUNA BEN              

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029520 /BORKAR SUNITA NAVNATH REK                50      9      25       25        109       200X      224      154        687     P  RRA           2019016402592913   HINDI VIDY 

         HA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029521 /BOTLE SALONI MAHESH ASHWI                66     10      35       32        143       216       205X     171        735     P  RRA           2018016400522943   HINDI VIDY 

         NI                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029522 /CHAVAN RESHMA JAYWANT JAY                40     10      26       24        100       203X      208      174        685     P  RRA           2015016401226942   HINDI VIDY 

         ASHREE                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029523  DANGE DHANANJAY DIGAMBAR                 47     14      26       24        111       203       219      165        698     S  RRA           2023016402515284   HINDI VIDY 

         ANURADHA                    

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029524 /DHAKE VISHAKHA ARVIND VAI                60      9      33       27        129       210       227      168        734     S  RRA           2023016402515214   HINDI VIDY 

         SHALI                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029525  DOGRA ADITYA RAMESH PRAMI                59      9      35       28        131       213       213      169        726     S  RRA           2019016402129754   HINDI VIDY 

         LA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029526  ENGOOR BIJOY BHARATHAN PR                57     15      32       34        138       209       261      207        815     I  RRA           2020016402302185   HINDI VIDY 

         EMA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029527 /GAIKWAD PADMAJA DEEPAK SM                60     16      35       37        148       235       224      189        796     I  RRA           2018016402600747   HINDI VIDY 

         ITA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029528 /GAMRE GRISHMA VIND UTTAMA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       222      152        --      A ABS            2014016401098292   HINDI VIDY 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029529 /GANDHI ARWA MOIZ NISRIN                  70     14      38       35        157       207       217      172        753     S  RRA           2015016401277987   HINDI VIDY 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029530  GAUR UMESH MAHESHCHANDRA                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       200         0      160        --      A ABS            2020016402321035   HINDI VIDY 

         GEETA                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029531 /GUPTA RIDDHI AWADHLAL GEE                70     13      40       39        162       237       244      191        834     I  RRA           2015016400198336   HINDI VIDY 

         TA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029532 /GUPTA SHWETA SACHIN GEETA                20F     9E     15F      16F        60F      218       241X     198        717     F  RRA           2022016402470924   HINDI VIDY 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029533 /JAISWAL SNEHALATA AJAYKUM                47     13      28       29        117       219X      246      196        778     P  RRA           2016016401095686   HINDI VIDY 

         AR KIRAN                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029534  JAISWAR MANOJKUMAR SHREER                50     14      33       32        129       200X      239X     167        735     P  RRA           2023016402515117   HINDI VIDY 

         AM KAMALAVATI               

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029535 /JANGAM AMRUTA MADHUKAR AN                67     13      40       40        160       202X      248      171        781     P  RRA           2014016400571865   HINDI VIDY 

         ITA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029536 /JOSHI PRAJAKTA PRAKASH SU                55     15      30       32        132       212       240      197        781     I  RRA           2023016402515187   HINDI VIDY 

         JATA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029537  KADAM RAJENDRA ABA SARSWA                53     13      26       27        119       213X      208        0        --         RLE           2022016402470723   HINDI VIDY 

         TI                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029538 /KAZMI ROZI NAFEES NAFEES                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       201       211        0        --      A ABS            2020016402336866   HINDI VIDY 

         FATMA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029539 /KHADPE TRUPTI DHRUVKUMAR                 51     12      35       30        128       207       225      173        733     S  RRA           2020016402302483   HINDI VIDY 

         PRAMILA                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 4  GHATKOPAR      

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029540 /KHAN ARIBA SHAKEEL AHMED                 55     15      33       38        141       211       210      187        749     S  RRA           2017016401126436   HINDI VIDY 

         TAHSEEN                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029541  KHAN ARSHAD AHMED ABDUL G                50     13      30       28        121       204       200      172        697     S  RRA           2018016402703035   HINDI VIDY 

         AFOOR FERATUNNISA           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029542 /KHAN MUSKAAN IRFAN AHMED                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       224X      225      160        --      A ABS            2023016402515133   HINDI VIDY 

         SAJEEDA                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029543  MADANKAR VIKRAM JAINATH D                50     14      30       32        126       208       213      185        732     S  RRA           2013016400193325   HINDI VIDY 

         ANDAMMA                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029544  MAHADESHWAR ANIRUDDHA JAY                50      9      30       22        111       202       236      171        720     S  RRA           2014016402643576   HINDI VIDY 

         ANT NEELAM                  

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029545  MAITREYA OMKAR ANIL KUMAR                66     14      38       40        158         0       214      172        --         RLE           2017016402738026   HINDI VIDY 

          RAGINI                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029546  MANDHYAN RAJESH BALDEV SA                68     14      40       38        160       200X      200X     170        730     P  RRA           2019016402607025   HINDI VIDY 

         NGEETA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029547  MISHRA ANKIT KAMLESH GEET                52     12      28       27        119       215       235      179        748     S  RRA           2015016401831393   HINDI VIDY 

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029548 /MISHRA DEEPIKA SUDHAKAR A                55     10      35       25        125       204       218      175        722     S  RRA           2015016401437281   HINDI VIDY 

         ARTI                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029549 /MISHRA GEETAMSANJAY SANJA                50     14      36       32        132         0       201      178        --         RLE           2023016402515156   HINDI VIDY 

         Y MANJU                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029550  MOUN RAJESH SOHAN LAL BIR                50     14      28       32        124       204X      214      186        728     P  RRA           2023016402534602   HINDI VIDY 

         MATI                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029551 /MULLA SHAKILA AZAM RAFICA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       206       226      171        --      A ABS            2014016401219217   HINDI VIDY 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029552  NAGVEKAR TUSHAR VASANT SA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       224        0        --      A ABS            2014016400260736   HINDI VIDY 

         NJEEVANI                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029553 /NALAWADE SWAPNALI SURAJ K                50     13      31       32        126       201X      217      155        699     P  RRA           2020016402320972   HINDI VIDY 

         ALPANA                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029554  NARKAR SHAHU SHASHIKANT S                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       227       220      172        --      A ABS            2014016402258672   HINDI VIDY 

         ULOCHANA                    

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029555  NAYAK SUMEET SURESH SHASH                65     10      35       32        142       201X      205      161        709     P  RRA           2016016402648862   HINDI VIDY 

         IKALA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029556  NEVE VIRENDRA PRAKASH ALK                54     16      32       34        136       207X      201        0        --         RLE           2022016402470843   HINDI VIDY 

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029557  NIGAM MOHIT KRISHNA SARAN                60     10      35       35        140         0         0      170        --         RLE           2017016402793487   HINDI VIDY 

          SHASHI BALA                

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029558  PAGARE GAURAV ATMARAM SUM                50     14      32       33        129         0       216      167        --         RLE           2019016402636245   HINDI VIDY 

         AN                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029559 /PAHADI DIPALI DILIP NALIN                52     15      35       34        136       225       205      174        740     S  RRA           2020016401928726   HINDI VIDY 

         I                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029560  PANDEY ANAND SUMENDRA NAN                65     10      35       35        145       230       238      172        785     I  RRA           2023016402515253   HINDI VIDY 

         DKUMARI PANDEY              

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029561 /PANDEY ANKITA AKHILESH GE                65      9      39       30        143       230       235      176        784     I  RRA           2018016402633563   HINDI VIDY 

         ETA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029562 /PANDEY SURABHI ASHOKCHAND                57     14      35       31        137         0       207      176        --         RLE           2016016402621262   HINDI VIDY 

         RA MADHURI                  

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029563 /PANDYA DHRUVI RAKESH DIMP                69      9      39       32        149       203       214      168        734     S  RRA           2018016402687475   HINDI VIDY 

         LE                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029564  PANIGRAHI ANIL DEVRAJ BIL                55     10      36       36        137       206X      221      173        737     P  RRA           2020016402320925   HINDI VIDY 

         ASINI                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029565  PATIL PRAFUL ABHIMAN CHAR                48     12      28       22        110       225       221      186        742     S  RRA           2018016402633265   HINDI VIDY 

         USHILA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029566  PATKAR SUYASH SUDHIR TRUP                52     14      31       31        128         0         0      164        --         RLE           2017016402769736   HINDI VIDY 

         TI                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029567 /PAWAR RAJASHREE RAMCHANDR                58     14      33       32        137       214       224      188        763     S  RRA           2017016402847003   HINDI VIDY 

         A SANGITA                   

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029568 /PAWASKAR DHANASHREE KIRAN                64     12      39       38        153       215       222      175        765     S  RRA           2017016400663827   HINDI VIDY 

          KALPITA                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029569 /PAWASKAR PRAJAKTA MANOHAR                55     14      32       34        135       211X      214      158        718     P  RRA           2022016402470851   HINDI VIDY 

          MADHURI                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029570 /PUJARI VINANTI AMAR VASAN                60     12      35       28        135       200       200      180        715     S  RRA           2023016402515195   HINDI VIDY 

         TI                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029571 /QURESHI ZAINAB HASEEN AHM                50     12      27       28        117         0       218      170        --         RLE           2017016402790713   HINDI VIDY 

         ED FARIDA                   

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029572 /RAITHATHA DHWANI SUKETU P                62     10      35       39        146       221       223      191        781     I  RRA           2023016402515206   HINDI VIDY 

         RERANA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029573  RAJBHAR RAHUL INDRAJEET R                40     12      26       26        104       210       222X     188        724     P  RRA           2023016402515292   HINDI VIDY 

         AJKUMARI                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029574  RAJBHAR ROHIT GOPAL SHYAM                50     12      30       31        123         0       224X     178        --         RLE           2020016402320697   HINDI VIDY 

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029575 /RAJKOTWALLA MARIYAM MURTU                66     12      40       35        153       207       228      189        777     I  RRA           2016016402615497   HINDI VIDY 

         ZA FARIDA                                                                                                          @  3 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029576 /SAWANT SIDDHI UJWAL POOJA                60     14      32       34        140       201       212      173        726     S  RRA           2016016402043854   HINDI VIDY 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029577  SHAH HEET JAYENDRA SAPNA                 60     14      30       34        138       209       212      203        762     S  RRA           2023016402515125   HINDI VIDY 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029578 /SHAIKH AISHA RAJJAK JAIBU                69     11      38       35        153       209       242      172        776     I  RRA           2011016400534124   HINDI VIDY 

         NNISSA                                                                                                             @  4 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029579  SHAIKH SHAFI MEHBOOB NOOR                51     12      34       32        129       222       210      207        768     S  RRA           2020016402320666   HINDI VIDY 

         JAHAN                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029580  SHARMA AKASHKUMAR PRAKASH                58     15      32       33        138       213       218      210        779     I  RRA           2015016401260215   HINDI VIDY 

         KUMAR SUKHIDEVI                                                                                                    @  1 

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029581  SHARMA JAISHANKAR HARISHA                65     12      40       37        154       204       236      174        768     S  RRA           2020016402305791   HINDI VIDY 

         NKAR SUNAINA                

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029582  SHINDE HEMANT DNYANDEO SE                53     15      34       35        137       256       239        0        --         RLE           2020016402302297   HINDI VIDY 

         EMA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029583  SINGH ANURAG SAROJKUMAR A                55     12      30       28        125       205       201      184        715     S  RRA           2020016402320585   HINDI VIDY 

         SHA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029584 /SINGH PURNIMA RAGHUNANDAN                62      9      35       32        138       245       255X     171        809     P  RRA           2017016402738301   HINDI VIDY 

          NEELAM                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029585  SINGH RAMASHANKAR DASHRAT                68     17      42       36        163       203       221      193        780     I  RRA           2020016402305705   HINDI VIDY 

         H GAYATRI                   

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029586  SINGH VIKRANT RAMBHUVAN R                62     12      38       36        148       203       219        0        --         RLE           2020016402320941   HINDI VIDY 

         EETA SINGH                  

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029587  SINHA SIDDHANT RAJESH CHE                68     12      38       36        154       216       246      176        792     I  RRA           2016016402562594   HINDI VIDY 

         TANA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029588 /SOHAL HANSPREET KAUR BALB                50      9      35       28        122       203       254      161        740     S  RRA           2018016402633354   HINDI VIDY 

         IR SINGH SUNITA KAUR        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029589  TAHSILDAR SIKANDER GAIBI                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       210       246      159        --      A ABS            2015016402489364   HINDI VIDY 

         ZAIBUNNISA                  

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029590  TAMBE GANESH SHANKAR SUNI                42      9      30       22        103       205       201      184        693     S  RRA           2020016402302081   HINDI VIDY 

         TA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029591 /TEMBE YOGITA SURESH SAVIT                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       200       216        0        --      A ABS            2013016400222257   HINDI VIDY 

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029592 /THAVI PURVA CHANDRAKANT P                65     16      36       38        155       220       202      214        791     I  RRA           2018016402752414   HINDI VIDY 

         OOJA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029593 /TIWARI JYOTI SHAMBHUNATH                 40     14      27       27        108       235X      265      177        785     P  RRA           2022016402470762   HINDI VIDY 

         LATA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029594 /TIWARI NEHA ANKIT MANJU                  65      9      38       31        143       200X      206X     167        716     P  RRA           2022016402470707   HINDI VIDY 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029595  TIWARI PRADEEP RAJESH VIJ                40     10      30       42        122       203       233      196        754     S  RRA           2020016402320682   HINDI VIDY 

         AYKANTI                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 79 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 4  GHATKOPAR      

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029596  TIWARI SACHINDAR RAJESH V                41      9      32       22        104         0       210      180        --         RLE           2023016402515261   HINDI VIDY 

         IJAYKANTI                   

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029597 /TIWARI VINAMRTA RAJESH BI                65      9      37       29        140       201       211      169        721     S  RRA           2014016400484613   HINDI VIDY 

         NDU                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029598 /UPADHYAY SAKSHI PRABHAKAR                65      9      35       30        139       200       252X       0        --         RLE           2023016402515222   HINDI VIDY 

          ANJANA                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029599  VISPUTE BHALCHANDRA NARAY                68     12      38       36        154       234       248      170        806     I  RRA           2020016402320771   HINDI VIDY 

         AN ANUSAYA                  

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029600 /WADEKAR SHRUTIKA NARENDRA                66     12      38       32        148       201       219      175        743     S  RRA           2016016400136581   HINDI VIDY 

          NEELIMA                    

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029601  YADAV AJAYKUMAR UDAYRAJ V                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       210       234      177        --      A ABS            2020016402318041   HINDI VIDY 

         IJAYADEVI                   

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029602 /YADAV MADHU PRAMOD PRABHA                50      9      30       22        111       208       219      161        699     S  RRA           2020016402320995   HINDI VIDY 

         DEVI                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029603  YADAV PRAMOD RAJDEV CHAND                45      9      25       26        105       208       201      163        677     S  RRA           2023016402515311   HINDI VIDY 

         RAVATI                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 80 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 0                 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029604  AGNIHOTRI NIKHIL JAGDISH                 58     15      37       35        145       202       220      182        749     S  RRA           2015016402338124   JEEVANDEEP 

         KALPANA                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029605  AHUJA MOHIT RAJESH GEETA                 57     14      36       35        142       217       210      164        733     S  RRA           2016016400588491   JEEVANDEEP 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029606  BANSOD SUBHASH MAHADEORAO                50     13      32       30        125       226X      208      179        738     P  RRA           2020016402326036   JEEVANDEEP 

          JANABAI                    

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029607  BHADANGE VAIBHAV PRADEEP                 49     12      31       30        122       224X      215      164        725     P  RRA           2012016400953073   JEEVANDEEP 

         USHA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029608 /BHANDARI BHAGYASHREE BHAN                50     13      32       31        126       225       203      166        720     S  RRA           2011016401085036   JEEVANDEEP 

         UDAS SNEHAPRABHA            

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029609  BHONDIWALE PRAJWAL GAJANA                53     13      33       33        132       204       238      163        737     S  RRA           2014016400731495   JEEVANDEEP 

         N NITA                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029610 /CHANDE ARCHANA PANDHARINA                49     12      31       30        122       202X      228      164        716     P  RRA           2015016402040642   JEEVANDEEP 

         TH PUSHPA                   

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029611  CHIKANKAR JAGDISH ANANTA                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       207X      246        0        --      A ABS            2020016402312446   JEEVANDEEP 

         NANDA                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 81 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 0                 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029612  DALAL BHUSHAN SAINATH SAR                48     12      31       30        121       217       243      163        744     S  RRA           2015016401214554   JEEVANDEEP 

         IKA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029613  DAMA PRASAD DAMU LAXMI                   64     16      40       41        161       207       246      163        777     I  RRA           2018016402719034   JEEVANDEEP 

                                                                                                                            @  3 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029614  DANGE RAKESH LAXMAN SUSHI                49     12      41       30        132       204       244      194        774     I  RRA           2020016402288016   JEEVANDEEP 

         LA                                                                                                                 @  6 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029615  DONDE DEEPAK MADHUKAR SUM                56     14      35       35        140       200       216      177        733     S  RRA           2018016402695231   JEEVANDEEP 

         ANBAI                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029616  GAIKWAD KISHOR KAILAS SUN                47     12      30       28        117       207       223      185        732     S  RRA           2011016401968021   JEEVANDEEP 

         ANDA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029617  GAIKWAD PRAVIN SHAM RANJA                47     12      30       29        118       200X      234      167        719     P  RRA           2023016402471863   JEEVANDEEP 

         NA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029618  GHODVINDE RAVINDRA NARAYA                55     14      35       34        138       201       218      164        721     S  RRA           2020016402312431   JEEVANDEEP 

         N NIRMALA                   

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029619 /GHORPADE BHAVITA BHAGWAN                 56     14      35       35        140       200       203      178        721     S  RRA           2017016402783895   JEEVANDEEP 

         BHARTI                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 82 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 0                 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029620  HANDE MOHAN VILAS KUSUM                  59     15      37       37        148       200       205      176        729     S  RRA           2023016402471816   JEEVANDEEP 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029621  JADHAV VIKAS PUNDLIK ARUN                57     14      36       36        143       199       200      179        721     S  RRA           2023016402471824   JEEVANDEEP 

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029622  KADAV TEJAS ANANTA LATA                  55     14      35       34        138       210       212      173        733     S  RRA           2016016400447407   JEEVANDEEP 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029623  KIRME MANOJ VITTHAL SUKSH                58     15      37       36        146       215X      201      197        759     P  RRA           2023016402471801   JEEVANDEEP 

         AM                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029624 /KOTEKAR SAYALI DATTATRAY                 50     13      32       31        126       222X      229X     176        753     P  RRA           2016016400472885   JEEVANDEEP 

         SANGITA                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029625  KULAT YOGESH KUNDLIK TARA                54     14      34       33        135       226       226      153        740     S  RRA           2018016402699936   JEEVANDEEP 

         BAI                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029626  MISAL RAJENDRA TANAJI SHA                46     12      29       28        115       224       216      182        737     S  RRA           2023016402471782   JEEVANDEEP 

         LINI                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029627 /MISAL SWATI TANAJI SHALIN                50     12      31       31        124       224X      216      172        736     P  RRA           2022016402567737   JEEVANDEEP 

         I                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 83 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 0                 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029628 /MUNDHE DARSHANA PANDURANG                50     13      32       30        125       212       207      167        711     S  RRA           2020016402342012   JEEVANDEEP 

          CHANDRABHAGA               

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029629  NAIR DINESH GOPINATH RADH                66     17      41       41        165       201       214X     192        772     P  RRA           2023016402471871   JEEVANDEEP 

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029630 /NIKAM ARYA AVINASH MANJUS                65     16      41       41        163       218       210      181        772     I  RRA           2023016402471832   JEEVANDEEP 

         HA                                                                                                                 @  8 

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029631  OHAL AMOL RAJENDRA VIJAYA                50     13      32       30        125       196       231      169        721     S  RRA           2020016402333164   JEEVANDEEP 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029632  PARCHANI SUMIT RAJKUMAR K                66     17      41       41        165       202       215      181        763     S  RRA           2012016400697494   JEEVANDEEP 

         ANCHAN                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029633 /PATIL SHIVANI ANIL ASHWIN                53     13      33       33        132       201       209      173        715     S  RRA           2015016402332182   JEEVANDEEP 

         I                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029634  PAWAR KRISHNA NATHA NANDA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0         0        0        --      A ABS            2023016402471766   JEEVANDEEP 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029635 /PUNJABI KIRAN SUSHILKUMAR                66     17      42       41        166       200X      201      177        744     P  RRA           2013016401044034   JEEVANDEEP 

          LATA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 84 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 0                 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029636  R MUKESH PRAJAPATI PRABHA                66     17      41       41        165       206       226      187        784     I  RRA           2023016402514644   JEEVANDEEP 

         VATI                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (519165295276 ) 

5029637 /ROCHLANI NISHA SUNIL LATA                68     17      43       43        171         0       216      198        --         RLE           2017016401039037   JEEVANDEEP 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029638  RS NESAMANY RAYAPPAN SOOS                54     14      34       33        135       201X      216      158        710     P  RRA           2023016402471751   JEEVANDEEP 

         AIAMMAL                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029639  SARKATE PREMANAND DEORAO                 49     12      31       31        123         0       226      174        --         RLE           2020016402288055   JEEVANDEEP 

         SUNITA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029640  SARWADE BABASAHEB RAMHARI                44     11      28       27        110       200       203        0        --         RLE           2023016402471743   JEEVANDEEP 

          ANJANA                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029641  SHIRODKAR SURENDRA ARUN A                52     13      33       32        130       215       200      166        711     S  RRA           2020016402312373   JEEVANDEEP 

         MITA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029642  SIRAS SAGAR LAXMAN PARVAT                53     13      33       33        132       200       251      162        745     S  RRA           2016016400075593   JEEVANDEEP 

         I                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029643 /SOMANI JYOTI ASHOKLAL PUS                67     17      42       42        168       232X      217      180        797     P  RRA           2020016402287694   JEEVANDEEP 

         HPA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 85 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 0                 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029644  VEKHANDE SUYOG RAMCHANDRA                52     13      33       32        130         0       234      172        --         RLE           2020016402287992   JEEVANDEEP 

          SARITA                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029645  WAGH KALPESH SHESHRAO SAN                51     13      32       31        127       197       232X     184        740     P  RRA           2016016401322053   JEEVANDEEP 

         GITA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029646  BHASKAR RAHUL KISAN SARUB                60     12      37       35        144       227       220        0        --         RLE           2020016402299513   PRITI ACAD 

         AI                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029647 /BHOIR RAJANI ANANTA ANITA                48     12      30       25        115       207       221        0        --         RLE           2014016400876676   PRITI ACAD 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029648  CHANDWANI VINOD SURENDERK                60     17      38       40        155       223       235      175        788     I  RRA           2020016402291525   PRITI ACAD 

         UMAR RAJKUMARI              

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029649 /DUBEY MANJUSHA ASHOKKUMAR                52     13      35       30        130       224       200        0        --         RLE           2022016402393671   PRITI ACAD 

          SHEELA                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029650  GOLWAD UNMESH KASHINATH N                45     13      30       30        118       207       222      150        697     S  RRA           2017016401037464   PRITI ACAD 

         AMRATA                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029651 /GOUNDER LAXMI PICHANDI KA                43     10      27       25        105       204       230      168        707     S  RRA           2023016402475153   PRITI ACAD 

         VITA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029652  GUPTA VEDPRAKASH POOLCHAN                44     10      32       30        116       201       222      151        690     S  RRA           2014016400209006   PRITI ACAD 

         D JADAVATI                  

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029653  HASIJANI MANISH MANOHAR T                60     15      36       35        146       204X      212      172        734     P  RRA           2023016402476187   PRITI ACAD 

         ANUJA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029654 /JADHAV KARUNA ARUN SULOCH                45     10      28       25        108       211         0      150        --         RLE           2023016402475184   PRITI ACAD 

         NA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029655  JADHAV MAHESH MANOJ MINAK                45     13      30       30        118       216       217      152        703     S  RRA           2017016402735755   PRITI ACAD 

         SHI                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029656  JADHAV SANJULAL HARILAL Z                45     12      30       30        117       200         0      191        --         RLE           2023016402475161   PRITI ACAD 

         UMARIBAI                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029657 /JADHAV SUREKHA DASHARATH                 50     10      30       30        120       214X      222      150        706     P  RRA           2020016402299246   PRITI ACAD 

         TARA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029658  KANT MADHU SURESH SAH SHA                60     15      37       38        150       200       204      168        722     S  RRA           2020016402333632   PRITI ACAD 

         IL KUMARI DEVI              

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029659 /KASAR PRINITA VIJAY SAVIT                44     10      25       25        104       215       202      161        682     S  RRA           2023016402475192   PRITI ACAD 

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029660 /KHAN SHAGUFTA PARVEEN QAM                55     15      36       36        142       222       232      165        761     S  RRA           2020016402332451   PRITI ACAD 

         ER PARVEEN BEGUM            

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029661 /KHANCHANDANI SPARSH PURSH                55     12      35       35        137         0       227      171        --         RLE           2018016402600771   PRITI ACAD 

         OTTAM SARITA                

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029662  KHARADE ANIL TUKARAM RENU                47     12      30       25        114       209       219X     163        705     P  RRA           2020016402299262   PRITI ACAD 

         KA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029663 /KOLTE RASHMI PRAKASH RUPV                50     12      30       35        127       213       227      162        729     S  RRA           2023016402475176   PRITI ACAD 

         ATI                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029664 /MADHAVI SMITA BALARAM SHO                50     10      27       25        112       204       237X     150        703     P  RRA           2013016401539947   PRITI ACAD 

         BHA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029665  MALVI TUSHAR VIVEK TEJASW                50     10      35       30        125       201       218X     172        716     P  RRA           2017016402759525   PRITI ACAD 

         INI                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029666  MOHITE BHAURAO MURLIDHAR                 60     10      35       35        140       217       205      153        715     S  RRA           2020016402343696   PRITI ACAD 

         YASHODA                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029667  MORE KISHOR GAUTAM ANITA                 45     10      30       25        110       221       236X     169        736     P  RRA           2014016401600147   PRITI ACAD 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029668  PAIKRAO MAHENDRA KANHOJI                 58     14      37       35        144       215       216      157        732     S  RRA           2020016402299416   PRITI ACAD 

         ASHATAI                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029669  PANDEY SAURABH SHIVSHANKA                60     17      39       38        154       225       216      173        768     S  RRA           2020016402291831   PRITI ACAD 

         R SHAKTI DEVI               

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029670  PATHARI OMKAR SANMAN SONA                52     12      28       25        117       222       214X     164        717     P  RRA           2018016402601027   PRITI ACAD 

         LI                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029671 /PAWAR AARTI ASHOK AASHA                  45     10      27       25        107       206X      230      153        696     P  RRA           2008016400395146   PRITI ACAD 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029672  PAWAR PRAMOD PRABHAKAR BH                50     10      30       25        115       228       207      154        704     S  RRA           2020016402333783   PRITI ACAD 

         AGUBAI                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029673  PINTO STANNY FELIX CARMIN                60     15      35       40        150       232       242      174        798     I  RRA           2023016402475122   PRITI ACAD 

         E                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029674  RANADE RAJESH SADASHIV CH                44     11      38       25        118       205       202X     158        683     P  RRA           2020016402343506   PRITI ACAD 

         AYA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029675  SHAH RAJIV YUGAL  KISHORE                45     10      30       25        110       215X      230X     164        719     P  RRA           2022016402394113   PRITI ACAD 

          RITA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029676 /SHARMA MALA SHRIPAL ANITA                45     10      30       25        110       210       229      157        706     S  RRA           2020016402291614   PRITI ACAD 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029677  SHINDE NIKHIL SANJAY SANG                45     10      30       26        111       231       210      172        724     S  RRA           2016016401542125   PRITI ACAD 

         ITA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029678  TIWARI SHUBHAM RADHACHARA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       212         0        0        --      A ABS            2014016400697593   PRITI ACAD 

         N URMILA                    

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029679  VERMA PRAVEENKUMAR LADURA                44     10      31       24        109       229       233      161        732     S  RRA           2019016402592936   PRITI ACAD 

         M MAYA DEVI                 

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029680  YADAV LALCHAND  SUNITA                   60     17      40       38        155       217       221      177        770     I  RRA           2020016402291796   PRITI ACAD 

                                                                                                                            @ 10 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (489559013250 ) 

5029681 /BAIKAR MANSI PRAVIN PRITI                45     10      30       23        108       210       222      168        708     S                2023016402516786   ASHOKDADA  

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (509747656551 ) 

5029682 /BHAGAT CHAITALI SHEKHAR S                45     11      30       23        109       228       206      162        705     S                2015016400105562   ASHOKDADA  

         MITA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (510869673097 ) 

5029683 /DESAI VRUSHALI RAMESH UJJ                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       232        0        --      A ABS            2023016402505057   ASHOKDADA  

         WALA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (651708112152 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029684 /DIXIT POOJA KUMAR MEENA                  41      9      30       23        103       207       204      162        676     S                2020016402334732   ASHOKDADA  

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (874767282879 ) 

5029685  DIXIT SHRIKANT RAJA RASHM                41      9      28       22        100       203         0        0        --         RLE           2020016402334724   ASHOKDADA  

         I                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (328417358340 ) 

5029686 /DUSAR RINKAL JANU VIJAYA                 45     10      29       23        107       205       207      170        689     S                2015016400901581   ASHOKDADA  

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029687  FASKE WISHVAJEET TANAJI M                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       201         0      159        --      A ABS            2020016402334612   ASHOKDADA  

         ANGAL                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029688  GADE PARMESHWAR RAMCHANDR                40     10      25       25        100       200X      200      161        661     P  RRA           2020016402334264   ASHOKDADA  

         A PARVATI                   

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029689  GAWARE NITIN MOTIRAM NALI                45     10      30       23        108       200       201X     155        664     P  RRA           2019016402652855   ASHOKDADA  

         NI                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (258244880072 ) 

5029690  GIDAYE ATHARV ANIL SEEMA                 55     16      38       32        141       201       229      191        762     S                2018016402698507   ASHOKDADA  

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (361761641698 ) 

5029691  GURAV DWARKANATH BABAN JA                52     15      34       32        133       204       221      170        728     S                2020016402308166   ASHOKDADA  

         IWANTI                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (223654794598 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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5029692 /GURAV JYOTI DWARKANATH AL                51     15      34       33        133       217       214      199        763     S                2020016402308201   ASHOKDADA  

         KA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (418633650213 ) 

5029693  HELAKAR PARAG SURESH SHIL                55     13      37       28        133       205       255      183        776     I                2020016402307921   ASHOKDADA  

         A                                                                                                                  @  4 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (364593178905 ) 

5029694  JAITPAL SANJAY RAGHUNATH                 57     15      35       35        142       210       250      191        793     I                2019016402623867   ASHOKDADA  

         SHUBHANGI                   

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029695  KEWAT ROHIT RAJARAM RAJRA                41      9      28       22        100       208       210X     153        671     P  RRA           2019016402626525   ASHOKDADA  

         NI                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (735368659725 ) 

5029696 /KHADTARE SEEMA SHIVDAS MA                40     10      28       22        100       217X      211        0        --         RLE           2020016402334287   ASHOKDADA  

         NGAL                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029697 /KSHIRSAGAR ANKITA ARUN LE                47     17      32       38        134       202       207      193        736     S  RRA           2020016402334546   ASHOKDADA  

         ENA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (899110423795 ) 

5029698  MAHADIK SANIL RAOSAHEB SU                45     10      27       23        105       201X      222      174        702     P                2014016401128486   ASHOKDADA  

         GANDHA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (158406092831 ) 

5029699  MAHADIK SANTOSH RAMCHANDR                40     10      28       22        100       200X      272      161        733     P                2023016402505042   ASHOKDADA  

         A RAJESHRI                  

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (518720498452 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029700  MALAVADE NITIN NAMDEO PUS                54     15      38       32        139       227X      229      187        782     P                2019016402624082   ASHOKDADA  

         HPLATA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (525824440307 ) 

5029701 /MAYEKAR SMRUTI VIJAY SAVA                40E    10E     27E       0F        77F      208       202      154        641     F                2015016400948052   ASHOKDADA  

         LI                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (774813486437 ) 

5029702  METHA SAHIL HEMANT TANUJA                40     12      26       30        108       214       224      161        707     S                2020016402334442   ASHOKDADA  

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (942533117836 ) 

5029703  MORE DEEPAK VISHNU JAYVAN                43     10      29       30        112       212       200      157        681     S                2019016402639626   ASHOKDADA  

         TIBAI                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (682004767127 ) 

5029704  MORE HARSHAL SANTOSH VAIS                40     10      28       22        100       220X        0        0        --         RLE           2013016401846606   ASHOKDADA  

         HALI                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (460486817988 ) 

5029705  NIKAM ROHAN BHIMRAO LATA                 40     10      35       25        110       203       207      156        676     S                2016016401582567   ASHOKDADA  

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (401449367714 ) 

5029706 /PADGE NEHA NATHURAM SANGI                46     14      30       22        112       205       233      177        727     S                2016016402610883   ASHOKDADA  

         TA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (813244685426 ) 

5029707  PALKAR HARENDRA SHAM VITH                43     12      30       22        107       215       225      165        712     S                2022016402514403   ASHOKDADA  

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029708 /PATIL RUTISHA SANTOSH MAD                40     10      28       23        101       212       202      158        673     S  RRA           2020016402303617   ASHOKDADA  

         HAVI                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (360995632197 ) 

5029709  PATIL SACHIN DATTATREY SU                40     10      30       22        102       244       210      154        710     S                2012016401011306   ASHOKDADA  

         MITRA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (625447624181 ) 

5029710 /PATIL SONALI PANDURANG MA                45     10      30       22        107       213       209X     163        692     P                2023016402516794   ASHOKDADA  

         NDA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029711  PATIL SUNIL MAHADEO LEELA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       216X      201        0        --      A ABS            2019016402639537   ASHOKDADA  

         BAI                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029712 /PAWAR SONAM KAUSTUBH SANG                45     11      35       23        114       203       230      175        722     S  RRA           2023016402516805   ASHOKDADA  

         EETA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (520923604222 ) 

5029713 /RANE REKHA SUDHIR USHA                   40     10      28       22        100       200       202      152        654     S                2015016401775971   ASHOKDADA  

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (561182121612 ) 

5029714 /RAUT SHUBHANGI SURENDRA S                40     10      28       22        100       205       215      160        680     S                2012016401099664   ASHOKDADA  

         UJATA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (520703982169 ) 

5029715  SAPTE SANTOSH MARUTI SHOB                40     10      27       23        100       207       210      166        683     S                2017016402844612   ASHOKDADA  

         HA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (177875587803 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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5029716  SHINDE GANESH SOPAN TARA                 50     10      30       23        113       202X      209      169        693     P                2019016402627494   ASHOKDADA  

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (659466407527 ) 

5029717  SHIRODKAR DINESH GANGADHA                42     13      27       23        105       207         0      158        --         RLE           2019016402626796   ASHOKDADA  

         R SITABAI                   

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (575229478801 ) 

5029718  SURVE PARAG VINAYAK VINIT                50     10      40       22        122       201X      253      176        752     P                2019016402626951   ASHOKDADA  

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (720368651876 ) 

5029719  THAKUR DEVADTTA MURLIDHAR                45     11      30       25        111       205X        0      156        --         RLE           2022016402514384   ASHOKDADA  

          VANITA                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (742872642620 ) 

5029720 /WADKAR SWAGATA SIDDHESH K                46     14      28       28        116         0       248      182        --         RLE           2023016402505034   ASHOKDADA  

         ANCHAN                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029721 /ANSARI ANEES FATIMA ABDUL                65     12      36       34        147       216X      212      158        733     P  RRA           2019016402614725   K.C. LAW   

         RASHID KHADIJABI            

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029722 /ANSARI SHAGUFA ISRAIL SHA                58     12      33       37        140       223       228      167        758     S  RRA           2023016402506374   K.C. LAW   

         NAZ                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (703869939484 ) 

5029723 /AVASIA MEHERZEEN MEHERNOS                65     12      37       36        150       236       246      166        798     I                2023016402506312   K.C. LAW   

         H KHURSHID                  

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (759351069233 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029724 /BAUVA DRISHTI ARVIND SHIL                61     12      32       37        142       224       209      154        729     S                2017016402787073   K.C. LAW   

         PA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029725  CHOWHAN SHAURYASINGH KAML                50     14      35       34        133       226       231      169        759     S  RRA           2013016401828156   K.C. LAW   

         ESHSINGH SHAILA             

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (579958343607 ) 

5029726 /GAIKWAD PRERNA BABURAO CH                48     13      35       29        125       207       220        0        --         RLE           2023016402506285   K.C. LAW   

         ANDRABHAGA                  

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029727 /GANDHI HETVI MEHUL DIPTI                 52     12      36       37        137       204       266      156        763     S  RRA           2017016402741856   K.C. LAW   

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (741923701914 ) 

5029728 /GOKHALE PREETI KEDAR NEEL                60     13      38       37        148       255       255      154        812     I                2023016402506215   K.C. LAW   

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (261475720731 ) 

5029729  GOVILKAR MIHIR RAJSHEKHAR                60     14      37       37        148       203       229      151        731     S                2023016402506246   K.C. LAW   

          SHUBHADA                   

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (372886338809 ) 

5029730 /HOTCHANDANI JEENA MANOJKU                62     11      35       36        144       202       217X     157        720     P                2016016400479533   K.C. LAW   

         MAR YOGITA                  

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (209789159701 ) 

5029731 /JAIN BHUMIKA PRAKASH NIMA                60     13      37       36        146       202       205      165        718     S                2014016401803016   K.C. LAW   

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (893069074985 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029732 /JAIN NISHI JITENDRA JYOTS                59     12      37       38        146       209       241      154        750     S                2017016400656487   K.C. LAW   

         NA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (595188739022 ) 

5029733 /JAIN REENA HADMAT SEEMA                  59     12      35       32        138       226       238      175        777     I                2017016400351606   K.C. LAW   

                                                                                                                            @  3 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (673131847096 ) 

5029734  JAIN RISHAB PRADEEP MEENA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       207         0        0        --      A ABS            2015016401867632   K.C. LAW   

         KSHI                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029735 /JOSHI SHARVARI MANDAR VAI                60     12      36       32        140       205       234      163        742     S  RRA           2017016402790141   K.C. LAW   

         SHALI                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (800218852895 ) 

5029736  KISHNANI PAWAN MAHESHLAL                 57     14      28       31        130       207       223      150        710     S                2015016401514905   K.C. LAW   

         BHARTI                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029737 /KITHANI SAHIBA CHANDER KI                63     13      38       35        149       218       249      164        780     I  RRA           2023016402506223   K.C. LAW   

         THANI HEENA                 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (942009503829 ) 

5029738 /KOKATE SUMEDHA SUDHAKAR L                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       232X      200        0        --      A ABS            2017016402721531   K.C. LAW   

         ATA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029739  MANEK NANDESH AJIT CHANDA                50     10      37       32        129       202X      216      161        708     P  RRA           2009016400674313   K.C. LAW   

         N                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029740  MANWANI AVINASH AJEET SHI                62     14      34       38        148       200       245X       0        --         RLE           2014016402157973   K.C. LAW   

         RIN                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (606382156867 ) 

5029741  MEHANI DIVESH HARISH PRIY                44     10      30       28        112       214X      216X     154        696     P                2019016402624905   K.C. LAW   

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (156780861127 ) 

5029742 /MIRCHANDANI NIDHI RAVI YO                62     15      32       35        144       215       243      158        760     S                2018016402681084   K.C. LAW   

         GITA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029743 /MORE PRATIBHA DEVIDASRAO                 57     15      27       32        131       218X      235X       0        --         RLE           2022016402469205   K.C. LAW   

         SHANTA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029744  MULCHANDANI VIJAY PAHLAJ                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       202         0        0        --      A ABS            2015016402179834   K.C. LAW   

         NEHA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (964817127716 ) 

5029745 /MUNGEKAR KARISHMA RAJAN S                50     15      36       30        131       208       218      157        714     S                2014016400174035   K.C. LAW   

         HAMA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029746 /NA SUMAIYA PARVIN MOHAMMA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       205        0        --      A ABS            2023016402506254   K.C. LAW   

         D QASIM FATMA               

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (711340194366 ) 

5029747 /NIDRE DISHA DHANANJAY LAT                63     16      31       30        140       200       245X     156        741     P                2016016401449743   K.C. LAW   

         IKA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (917877871664 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029748 /PARAB PRESHITA MOHAN ANUR                65     17      33       33        148       205       204      163        720     S                2017016400875065   K.C. LAW   

         ADHA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (493397464968 ) 

5029749 /PAWAR RUCHI BHARAT PAWAR                 62     15      33       34        144         0       206      172        --         RLE           2023016402506277   K.C. LAW   

         PRANOTHI PAWAR              

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (485862842544 ) 

5029750  POOJARI AVINASH THIMMAPPA                65     16      32       36        149       200       257      165        771     I                2023016402506351   K.C. LAW   

          LALITHA                                                                                                           @  9 

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029751 /PUNJABI MEGHNA ASHOK KIRA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       210       278      154        --      A ABS            2013016400429727   K.C. LAW   

         N                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029752 /PUNJABI SHRISHTY MAHESH N                62     16      32       34        144       206       229        0        --         RLE           2023016402506231   K.C. LAW   

         IDHI                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029753 /QURESHI FARHA FAIYAZ AHME                61     15      30       29        135       213       235      158        741     S  RRA           2011016400315643   K.C. LAW   

         D FARIDA                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (204132549387 ) 

5029754 /QURESHI HUDABI MOHD SHAHI                62     17      32       33        144       204       224X     154        726     P                2017016400184033   K.C. LAW   

         D SHAHANA BEE               

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029755  SABLE NIKITESH CHANDRABHA                56     10      30       34        130       202         0      155        --         RLE           2018016402600995   K.C. LAW   

         N VEENA                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (228516650774 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029756 /SANTIS SONIA WALTER MARIA                60     14      30       32        136       242       220      169        767     S                2018016402600821   K.C. LAW   

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (986517300895 ) 

5029757 /SARASWATI PUROHIT RAGHUNA                60     16      30       32        138         0         0      160        --         RLE           2024016400256023   K.C. LAW   

         TH BHAGU DEVI               

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (451465582042 ) 

5029758  SAWANT ANIKET AJIT ANJANI                64     15      38       30        147       216       200        0        --         RLE           2020016402297135   K.C. LAW   

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029759  SERKHOT ADNAN SAEED HANIF                60     16      30       33        139       205       246      163        753     S  RRA           2020016402340292   K.C. LAW   

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (638588815583 ) 

5029760 /SHAH PREKSHA DEVANG MANJA                60     15      31       29        135       200       238      179        752     S                2017016402784674   K.C. LAW   

         RI                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (720413404497 ) 

5029761 /SHAIKH HUMAIRABI GULZAR S                59     16      30       30        135       209       250      160        754     S                2016016401383874   K.C. LAW   

         URAIYA                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029762  SHAIKH IMTIAZ SIRAJ REHAN                62     14      31       34        141       218       242      158        759     S  RRA           2023016402506335   K.C. LAW   

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (372159065369 ) 

5029763 /SHAIKH SANA MOHD IQBAL NA                60     15      33       35        143       227       233      162        765     S                2018016402643623   K.C. LAW   

         SIRA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (101919255723 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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5029764 /SHAIKH WAHIDA VASIULLAH N                52     10      33       29        124       220       242      178        764     S                2015016400322195   K.C. LAW   

         ASIM                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (329511653408 ) 

5029765 /SHARMA NAMRATA SOAM MONA                 60     13      31       36        140       215       235      162        752     S                2017016400356132   K.C. LAW   

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029766  SHIV HEMANT CHANDRASEN HI                40     10      25       32        107       206       230X     155        698     P  RRA           2023016402506366   K.C. LAW   

         RAN                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (671497167354 ) 

5029767 /SINGH PRIYA DINESH GEETA                 43     10      27       25        105       200       226      174        705     S                2015016401277732   K.C. LAW   

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (121951247438 ) 

5029768 /SINGH TANNUKUMARI JITENDR                53     15      38       27        133       200       227      164        724     S                2017016400354493   K.C. LAW   

         AKUMAR SUSHMA               

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (726174208625 ) 

5029769  TEKWANI HARSHAD SHANKARLA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       229        0        --      A ABS            2024016400256015   K.C. LAW   

         L DEEPA                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (387090438675 ) 

5029770  THAKKER DHRUV RAJESH KAVI                60     11      36       38        145       212       226      161        744     S                2018016402678801   K.C. LAW   

         TA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029771  THAKUR NITIN BHARAT AARTI                60     12      40       30        142       207X      221      173        743     P  RRA           2016016401237507   K.C. LAW   

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (364041295331 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 101 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 1  MUMBAI         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029772  YADAV RITESH PHOOLCHAND S                63     13      34       35        145       212       226      167        750     S                2023016402506293   K.C. LAW   

         UREKHA YADAV                

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029773  BABAR AMARSEN BABURAO SAV                50     13      26       26        115       165         0      151        --         RLE           2024016400256696   SIDDHARTH  

         ITRIBAI                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029774 /BHANDARI VARSHA KESRINATH                58     14      27       28        127       205X      210      169        711     P  RRA           2022016402416045   SIDDHARTH  

          PADMA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029775  BHANSALI SACHIN BHIKAMCHA                62     15      28       28        133       209X      226      178        746     P  RRA           2023016402542652   SIDDHARTH  

         ND SARLA                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029776  CHAVAN NINAD PRAKASH MANI                56     13      27       27        123       211       224      160        718     S  RRA           2020016402324471   SIDDHARTH  

         SHA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029777  CHHIPA RITESH VINOD CHHAY                64     13      30       25        132       203       220      167        722     S  RRA           2011016401188306   SIDDHARTH  

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029778  DHAKAL OMKAR RAMKRISHNA S                50     14      28       28        120       219         0      174        --         RLE           2013016401835237   SIDDHARTH  

         MITA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029779  F SEBASTIAN FRANCIS MARY                 62     15      28       26        131         0       223      170        --         RLE           2020016402317826   SIDDHARTH  

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 102 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029780  GAMRE SUDARSHAN PRAKASH A                52     14      26       25        117       201         0      178        --         RLE           2024016400256673   SIDDHARTH  

         NJIRA                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029781  JADHAV KISHOR DATTATRAYA                 41     10      25       25        101       203       225      170        699     S  RRA           2023016402542806   SIDDHARTH  

         VIDYA JADHAV                

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029782  KAMBLE YOGESH KASHINATH P                60     15      26       27        128       221       200      174        723     S  RRA           2023016402542636   SIDDHARTH  

         ADMINI                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029783  KARANDE PRAVIN VINAYAK SH                68     15      33       27        143       223       217      167        750     S  RRA           2023016402542717   SIDDHARTH  

         ALINI                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029784  KARHALE NITIN SUBHASH SAN                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0         0        0        --      A ABS            2023016402547193   SIDDHARTH  

         GEETA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029785  KASAVKAR SAGAR ARUN ARUNA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       202       220      170        --      A ABS            2010016401493526   SIDDHARTH  

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029786  KHARAT SHESHRAO SAHEBRAO                 60     14      26       27        127       207X      204        0        --         RLE           2022016402416215   SIDDHARTH  

         SHANTABAI                   

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029787  KOLABKAR GURUDEV ANIL SUR                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       204X      202        0        --      A ABS            2017016402829067   SIDDHARTH  

         EKHA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029788  KORI ANJAYKUMAR RAMAJOR S                64     15      27       27        133       224       209      171        737     S  RRA           2024016400256681   SIDDHARTH  

         UMITRADEVI                  

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029789  KUMAR ABHIJEET ANIL ANJU                 62     15      28       26        131         0       205      156        --         RLE           2019016402607072   SIDDHARTH  

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029790  LOKHANDE SANKET GAUTAM KA                64     15      27       27        133       213       243      173        762     S  RRA           2007016400576595   SIDDHARTH  

         LPANA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029791  MANE HIMANSHU RAMHARI SUD                64     15      27       27        133       200       200      163        696     S  RRA           2016016402349572   SIDDHARTH  

         HA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029792 /MISHRA ASTHA RAVINDRA SHR                62     14      27       27        130       225       229      197        781     I  RRA           2022016402416181   SIDDHARTH  

         ADDHA                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029793  PANDE ANIL RAMRAO VINAL                  62     16      27       27        132       211         0      174        --         RLE           2023016402542725   SIDDHARTH  

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029794 /PARAB MEGHA SHREEDHAR MAD                62     15      28       26        131       241         0      192        --         RLE           2024016400256707   SIDDHARTH  

         HAVI                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029795 /PETKAR MADHAVI BHIMRAO MA                50     14      25       26        115       218       215      173        721     S  RRA           2020016402324455   SIDDHARTH  

         LA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029796 /PRAJAPATI REENA HOUSILA P                56     15      27       27        125       223       255      194        797     I  RRA           2017016401871091   SIDDHARTH  

         RASAD PHULKALI              

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029797  RAJPUROHIT SAJJAN PEPSING                63     16      28       26        133       207       241      186        767     S  RRA           2014016401638664   SIDDHARTH  

         H RENUKA                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029798 /SALVI AMISHA CHANDRASHEKH                64     15      28       28        135       202       233      191        761     S  RRA           2018016401286587   SIDDHARTH  

         AR BHAVNA                   

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029799  SHAIKH SAIF MUSTAQ SHABAN                60     15      26       26        127       210       258      164        759     S  RRA           2023016402542691   SIDDHARTH  

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029800  SHIRKE HRISHIKESH SANTOSH                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       257      168        --      A ABS            2016016402563187   SIDDHARTH  

          USHA                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029801 /SHIVALE PREETI RAMESH JAY                56     13      26       26        121       202       252      176        751     S  RRA           2023016402542667   SIDDHARTH  

         SHREE                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029802 /SINGH BAIDEHI RAJEEV KUMA                61     15      28       29        133       200X      225      160        718     P  RRA           2020016402297054   SIDDHARTH  

         R POONAM                    

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029803  THAKKER BHAVIN HIREN JIGN                63     15      28       29        135       209X        0      168        --         RLE           2014016400802686   SIDDHARTH  

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 105 
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                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029804 /WAGHELA DIVYA MANOHAR REK                61     14      27       27        129       208       237      173        747     S  RRA           2014016400027106   SIDDHARTH  

         HA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029805  WARKAR SANATH BHAGWAN GAY                62     14      26       26        128       208       211      175        722     S  RRA           2018016402613454   SIDDHARTH  

         AWATI                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029806 /YADAV YUKTA RAJ KUMAR MEE                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       214       225      168        --      A ABS            2020016402313805   SIDDHARTH  

         NA                          

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029807 /ANGEL MARY AJU AJU JILU                  54     14      33       35        136       229       201      157        723     S  RRA           2023016402549412   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5029808 /RACHNA NARENDRA DEEPALI                  45     13      25       26        109       249       200      174        732     S  RRA           2015016400138772   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029809  MOHAMMED RELUWAN ANWAR AL                62     15      28       27        132         0         0      160        --         RLE           2017016400647322   U.D.LAW    

         I SHAJAHAN BEEVI            

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5029810 /RUKAIYA KHATOON                           AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       209       226      179        --      A ABS            2019016402640517   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029811  ABHALE HRUSHIKESH KISAN U                49     14      30       32        125       205       200      172        702     S  RRA           2023016402549644   U.D.LAW    

         SHA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 106 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029812  ADHAU KAVISHWAR MANOHARRA                62     15      27       28        132       204       204X     153        693     P  RRA           2020016402311412   U.D.LAW    

         O SAU SHILA                 

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029813 /AGARWAL KRATI AMIT PARUL                 52     13      33       32        130       214       245      158        747     S  RRA           2023016402550187   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029814  AMBULKAR SACHIN APPAJI AK                50     10      30       30        120       215       217      159        711     S  RRA           2013016401718667   U.D.LAW    

         KATAI                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029815 /ANDADE SUJATA KRISHNA KUS                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       201X      238      163        --      A ABS            2015016400022547   U.D.LAW    

         UM                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029816  ANDE PRATHAMESH BHARAT BH                40     10      25       26        101       204       220      166        691     S  RRA           2017016401186875   U.D.LAW    

         ARATI                       

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5029817  ANJARLEKAR ANSHUL ABHAY A                52     16      34       33        135       207       202      165        709     S  RRA           2016016402603465   U.D.LAW    

         AYUSHI                      

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029818  ANSARI AAQUIB WAQAR ANSAR                50     10      30       30        120       202       210        0        --         RLE           2020016402307913   U.D.LAW    

         I HUSNA ANSARI              

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029819 /ANSARI BISMA NASEEM SHABA                40     10      30       30        110       219X      233      159        721     P  RRA           2018016402601991   U.D.LAW    

         NA                          

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 1  MUMBAI         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029820 /ANSARI MARIYAM MOHD SALEE                50     12      27       25        114       238       208      159        719     S  RRA           2017016402847854   U.D.LAW    

         M KAHKASHAN                 

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029821 /ANSARI NAGHMA FIRDUS HIKM                40     13      26       28        107       202         0      178        --         RLE           2023016402549772   U.D.LAW    

         ATULLAH AMINA BI            

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5029822 /ANSARI ZUBI MOHD ASIF HAL                41     13      32       31        117       211       202      157        687     S  RRA           2018016402643774   U.D.LAW    

         IMA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029823  ARJUN MAHESH SUBHASH SUMA                41     10      26       25        102         0       205      179        --         RLE           2020016402311981   U.D.LAW    

         N                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029824 /ASUBHE PRANJALI PRAKASH R                62     15      27       28        132       208       213      171        724     S  RRA           2008016400277132   U.D.LAW    

         AJASHRI                     

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5029825 /BABAR SUNAYANA MANOHAR SA                20F     5F     12F      11F        48F      216       211      185        660     F  RRA           2016016402559545   U.D.LAW    

         DHANA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029826  BAGUL CHAITANYA MADHUKAR                 46     12      29       28        115       220       249      192        776     I  RRA           2023016402549362   U.D.LAW    

         PUSHPA                                                                                                             @  4 

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029827 /BAGUL MEGHA VIDYADHAR KAL                46     12      30       28        116       200       213      156        685     S  RRA           2018016402686785   U.D.LAW    

         PANA                        

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 108 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 1  MUMBAI         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029828  BAGUL SAURABH SANTOSH SEE                48     12      30       30        120       221       215      157        713     S  RRA           2023016402549965   U.D.LAW    

         MA                          

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5029829  BANAIT RAHUL TULSIRAM SHA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       206X        0        0        --      A ABS            2020016402331037   U.D.LAW    

         KUNTALA                     

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029830  BANE SHUBHAM SANDEEP POOJ                21F     7F     12F      10F        50F      207       200      170        627     F  RRA           2024016400259691   U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029831  BANE SIDDHESH RAJESH RASI                52     12      32       31        127       210       225      171        733     S  RRA           2014016401771241   U.D.LAW    

         KA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029832 /BARBHAI PRIYANSHI DHARMES                62     16      26       26        130         0       201      156        --         RLE           2018016402687316   U.D.LAW    

         H KOKILA                    

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5029833 /BARHATE SONALI RAJESH NIT                44     14      28       30        116       218       214      169        717     S  RRA           2017016401233205   U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029834  BAUGWALA YUSUF SULEMAN KU                41     11      28       29        109       208X      209      183        709     P  RRA           2023016402550477   U.D.LAW    

         LSUM                        

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029835 /BENDRE AAKANSHA PRAKASH S                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       204       212        0        --      A ABS            2016016402616694   U.D.LAW    

         MITA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029836  BHAGAT ANEESH KAILASH VAN                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       201         0        0        --      A ABS            2018016402692511   U.D.LAW    

         DANA                        

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5029837  BHAGAT PRAVIN ASHOK ALKA                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       222X      202X     174        --      A ABS            2019016402620254   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029838  BHAGAT SARVESH SATISH NAL                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       245       215        0        --      A ABS            2018016402612331   U.D.LAW    

         INI                         

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029839  BHAGWAT RAHUL BHIWA SHEEL                40     10      25       25        100       203       115        0        --         RLE           2023016402549404   U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029840  BHANDARI VENKATESH SHYAMS                60     14      26       26        126         0       221      157        --         RLE           2020016402306136   U.D.LAW    

         UNDAR JYOTI                 

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029841 /BHANGARE SANJYOT RANU MAT                22F     7F     10F       6F        45F      205X      207X     165        622     F  RRA           2024016400259764   U.D.LAW    

         HURA                        

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029842  BHANSALI GIRIDHAR GOPAL M                40     10      30       25        105       234       229        0        --         RLE           2018016402613671   U.D.LAW    

         AMTA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029843  BHATKAR ABHINAV ASHOK KAL                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       207        0        --      A ABS            2018016402652162   U.D.LAW    

         PANA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029844  BHATT DEVENDRA HIMMATLAL                 64     16      29       30        139       225       202      153        719     S  RRA           2020016402329151   U.D.LAW    

         VIDYA                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029845 /BHAVSAR TARUL DILIP JYOTI                50     10      30       30        120       233       234      159        746     S  RRA           2020016402314147   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5029846  BHOIR MOHIT PRALHAD KALPA                48     16      30       32        126       211       231      173        741     S  RRA           2017016401528737   U.D.LAW    

         NA                          

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5029847 /BHONKAR SHWETA SANDIP SAM                52     16      34       33        135       225       206      167        733     S  RRA           2017016402733691   U.D.LAW    

         PADA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029848  BIRJE SURAJ SHUKRACHARYA                 62     17      28       30        137       209       206      163        715     S  RRA           2017016401469072   U.D.LAW    

         SNEHA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029849 /BIRLA PURVA SUSHIL ANITA                 40     11      26       27        104       243       214      182        743     S  RRA           2020016402313121   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029850  BODKE PRAMOD DHONDU SUNIT                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       220X      248      151        --      A ABS            2016016400909674   U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029851 /BORKAR KIRTI DADA MAHADEO                23F     8F     20F      12F        63F      219       232      165        679     F  RRA           2023016402550172   U.D.LAW    

          BORKAR NANDATAI            

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029852 /BORKAR PRAJAKTA PRAMOD PR                52     16      35       34        137       200       242      161        740     S  RRA           2016016401428581   U.D.LAW    

         IYANKA                      

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5029853 /CASTELLINO MALAIKA BRUNO                 45     12      26       28        111       224       215      189        739     S  RRA           2017016402741407   U.D.LAW    

         ANITA                       

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5029854 /CHACHAD ASHWINI RAVINDRA                 20F     8F     18F      14F        60F      201       214      155        630     F  RRA           2014016401972575   U.D.LAW    

         RAJANI                      

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029855 /CHALKE SRUSHTI SATYAVAN S                40     10      25       25        100       255       205        0        --         RLE           2016016401425087   U.D.LAW    

         HRADDHA                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029856 /CHAUDHAREY RAKHI RAMSANEH                50     15      33       33        131       244       223      167        765     S  RRA           2014016402495592   U.D.LAW    

         I RAJRANI                   

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029857  CHAUDHARI OMKAR NAGNATH P                41     11      26       27        105       217       210      190        722     S  RRA           2020016402306875   U.D.LAW    

         AVITRA                      

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029858  CHAVAN MANAV SUDHIR SAVIT                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       211       237        0        --      A ABS            2017016400541893   U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029859 /CHAVAN UTKARSHA ASHOK PRA                48     14      30       28        120       249       247      181        797     I  RRA           2023016402550245   U.D.LAW    

         TIBHA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029860  CHAVAN VIKRAM DATTATRAY U                41     10      26       25        102       200X      246      193        741     P  RRA           2019016402630682   U.D.LAW    

         SHA                         

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5029861  CHAWARE SATISH GOVINDRAO                 44     11      27       28        110       202       224      166        702     S  RRA           2020016402311385   U.D.LAW    

         TARABAI                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029862 /CHOKHANI VISHAKHA ANIL AN                46     12      29       29        116       220       242      155        733     S  RRA           2016016402600486   U.D.LAW    

         JU                          

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029863 /CONTRACTOR MEHERNAZ ASPI                 47     13      29       31        120       226       220        0        --         RLE           2020016402356921   U.D.LAW    

         ANAHITA                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029864 /DABHOLKAR SNEHAL NARESH N                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       227X      217        0        --      A ABS            2016016402653936   U.D.LAW    

         ALINI                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029865  DASWANI NISHANT NARENDRA                 65     17      30       30        142       212       202      156        712     S  RRA           2021016402458914   U.D.LAW    

         SUCHITRA                    

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029866  DATE SADANAND SHANKARRAO                 50     10      30       30        120       219       226      174        739     S  RRA           2020016402356252   U.D.LAW    

         SUMAN                       

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029867 /DEORE MANSI KAILAS SUVARN                48     12      30       30        120       226       218      165        729     S  RRA           2018016402742547   U.D.LAW    

         A DEORE                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029868  DESAI SATISH CHHAGAN HIRA                24F     3F     15F      16F        58F      204       150      189        601     F  RRA           2016016402696963   U.D.LAW    

         BAI                         

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029869  DESAI SHAM RAGHU MOGNABAI                49     11      32       28        120       228       244      179        771     I  RRA           2018016402599773   U.D.LAW    

                                                                                                                            @  9 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029870  DESHMUKH PRASAD DATTATRAY                41     10      25       26        102       202       206      178        688     S  RRA           2020016402342252   U.D.LAW    

          SANGITA                    

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029871  DHABALIA VIRAJ BHUPENDRA                 62     16      27       28        133         0         0      172        --         RLE           2020016402306086   U.D.LAW    

         BEENA                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029872  DHARGALKAR KEDAR GANESH S                50     12      27       25        114       210       228      152        704     S  RRA           2016016401146915   U.D.LAW    

         AEE                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029873  DHERE KRISHNKANT GORAKSHN                61     15      26       26        128       224X      200X     158        710     P  RRA           2024016400259822   U.D.LAW    

         ATH GITA                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029874  DHOTRE PANKAJ KANTILAL SU                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       201       211X     180        --      A ABS            2019016402658682   U.D.LAW    

         NITA                        

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029875  DHUMAL SARTHAK SHIVAJI SA                47     12      30       29        118       216       219      157        710     S  RRA           2020016402311806   U.D.LAW    

         VITA                        

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029876  DIVEKAR KUNAL PRADEEP SUN                29F     8F     19F      18F        74F      216       245      172        707     F  RRA           2020016402334562   U.D.LAW    

         ITA                         

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5029877  DOSHI DASHANG SAMEER RUPA                45     12      27       28        112       211X      230      168        721     P  RRA           2017016402504774   U.D.LAW    

         L                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029878  DOSHI MEHUL KIRIT KAILASH                66     18      34       34        152       217       211      172        752     S  RRA           2020016402301197   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5029879  DSOUZA DANIEL DOMINIC OLI                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       208         0      172        --      A ABS            2019016402620416   U.D.LAW    

         VIA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029880 /ESAVE DNYANESHWARI RAVIND                49     12      31       29        121       200       202      184        707     S  RRA           2018016402613334   U.D.LAW    

         RA SANGITA                  

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029881 /ESAVE POOJA RAVINDRA SANG                46     12      28       29        115       200       203      175        693     S  RRA           2017016402789926   U.D.LAW    

         ITA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029882  FADTARE YASH GANESH SWATI                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       206X       0        --      A ABS            2016016402567042   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029883 /FARDE TRUPTI RAVINDRA ANI                44     11      28       27        110       202X      239      178        729     P  RRA           2016016400290544   U.D.LAW    

         TA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029884 /FERNANDES STENNA STANISLA                62     15      27       28        132       206       205      160        703     S  RRA           2023016402549482   U.D.LAW    

         US JULIET                   

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5029885  GADADARE SUHAS SHIVAJI VI                21F     8F     16F      14F        59F      200X      200X     160        619     F  RRA           2015016401838957   U.D.LAW    

         THABAI                      

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029886 /GAIKAR SAILEE NAVNEET VAN                45     11      29       27        112       208       216      186        722     S  RRA           2015016400568044   U.D.LAW    

         ITA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029887  GAIKWAD HEMANT DILIP SANG                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       200X      227        0        --      A ABS            2024016400259787   U.D.LAW    

         ITA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029888  GAIKWAD SIDDHARTH SAKHARA                61     15      26       27        129         0         0      157        --         RLE           2018016402712823   U.D.LAW    

         M YASHODA                   

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029889 /GALA DHRISHTI HARSHAD JYO                50     12      32       30        124       209       240      147        720     S  RRA           2017016400534773   U.D.LAW    

         TI                          

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029890 /GALA DRUSHTI RAJENDRA LAT                50     13      32       31        126       234       225      186        771     I  RRA           2020016402292014   U.D.LAW    

         A                                                                                                                  @  9 

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029891 /GALA VIDHI JAYANTILAL REK                52     13      26       26        117       201       240      159        717     S  RRA           2015016400396807   U.D.LAW    

         HA                          

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 1  MUMBAI         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029892 /GAME JAYASHREE RAJU VANDA                26F     7F     21F      20F        74F      200       204      155        633     F  RRA           2021016402200155   U.D.LAW    

         NA                          

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029893 /GANGAL SAYALI SANTOSH SAM                40     10      25       25        100       262       219      162        743     S  RRA           2017016400989623   U.D.LAW    

         PADA                        

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029894  GANGAN SHUBHAM PRAMOD POO                42     11      27       26        106       201X      206X     153        666     P  RRA           2013016401379695   U.D.LAW    

         JA                          

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5029895  GARUD MAYUR MANOHAR USHA                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       207       221        0        --      A ABS            2017016401549552   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029896 /GAUTAM SHIVANI AJAYSINH J                49     12      29       30        120         0       212      174        --         RLE           2014016400428996   U.D.LAW    

         YOTI                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029897  GAVIT AVINASH MADAN CHAND                62     16      29       32        139         0       212      161        --         RLE           2018016402692283   U.D.LAW    

         RAHANSA                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029898 /GAWAI PRIYA CHANDRABHAN M                56E     AA     28E       AA        84F        0         0        0        --      F  RRA           2020016402314236   U.D.LAW    

         ANDA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029899  GAWANKAR SHREYAS NEELKANT                52     13      32       33        130       201       232      185        748     S  RRA           2012016400607973   U.D.LAW    

         H MADHAVI                   

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 
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                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029900  GHATKAR KUNAL KASHINATH S                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       200         0        0        --      A ABS            2017016402834215   U.D.LAW    

         NEHA                        

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5029901  GHOLAP SUNIL SITARAM SANG                44     14      30       33        121       200       200X     155        676     P  RRA           2010016402392456   U.D.LAW    

         ITA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029902  GHUGE ANCHAL ASHRUBHA CHA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       200       237      174        --      A ABS            2018016402564316   U.D.LAW    

         BU                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029903  GHUMARE JAY DILIPKUMAR DI                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       205X      200X     186        --      A ABS            2009016400539471   U.D.LAW    

         PIKA                        

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5029904 /GOKHALE KETKI JAGADISH MR                25F     8F     11F      10F        54F      222       229      171        676     F  RRA           2014016400982883   U.D.LAW    

         UDULA                       

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5029905 /GOLWANKAR NANDINI SHRIKAN                42     11      25       26        104         0       223      174        --         RLE           2018016402749281   U.D.LAW    

         T HEMANT                    

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029906 /GOPANI TANVI DEVEN ALPA                  52     13      33       32        130       232       212      160        734     S  RRA           2017016402785012   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029907  GUJAR RAMKRISHNA GAJANAND                46     11      29       28        114       200       207      166        687     S  RRA           2016016400810564   U.D.LAW    

          SARITA                     

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029908  GULPAGE ABHISHEK GURUMURT                44     12      27       27        110       213       220      162        705     S  RRA           2023016402550021   U.D.LAW    

         HI MANISHA                  

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029909  GUPTA HITESH MOHAN KIRAN                 47     12      29       28        116       221       219X     167        723     P  RRA           2016016400783275   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029910 /GUPTA JIYA HEMANT SHILPA                 61     15      27       28        131       213       201      164        709     S  RRA           2017016401717444   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029911  GUPTA ONKAR MAHESHPRASAD                 46     12      28       30        116       218       206      164        704     S  RRA           2023016402549323   U.D.LAW    

         SARDHA                      

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029912 /GURAV SAMRUDDHI SUHAS MAN                50     14      30       29        123       210       225      174        732     S  RRA           2020016402306604   U.D.LAW    

         ISHA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029913  HANDE PRATHAMESH SADANAND                60     15      28       28        131       213       209X     167        720     P  RRA           2019016402620737   U.D.LAW    

          NEETA                      

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029914  HARALKAR SURAJ SAMBHAJI S                40     10      25       25        100       228       212        0        --         RLE           2014016402183212   U.D.LAW    

         UNITA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029915  HATKAR SUYOG NAMDEV PRIYA                49     12      30       32        123       204X      206      191        724     P  RRA           2023016402515767   U.D.LAW    

         NKA                         

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029916 /HILAM PUNAM VIJAY SUNITA                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       216         0      168        --      A ABS            2015016400022981   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029917  HIRBHAGAT MUDIT MUKESH LA                42     11      26       27        106       200         0      195        --         RLE           2016016401446122   U.D.LAW    

         TA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029918  HIRE ANIRUDDHA NARAYAN PR                61     16      28       28        133       231       214      160        738     S  RRA           2023016402549613   U.D.LAW    

         ATIBHA                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029919  HIWALE SACHIN SHRIPAD PUS                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       202         0        0        --      A ABS            2015016402390061   U.D.LAW    

         HPA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029920 /HODAR BHAVIKA SAMEER PUSH                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       200       201      161        --      A ABS            2013016400161946   U.D.LAW    

         PA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029921  IDNANI KAMAL KANHYALAL KA                60     15      26       26        127       213       210      161        711     S  RRA           2023016402549377   U.D.LAW    

         VITA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029922 /IDRISSI UMME KULSUM ANIS                 52     13      26       26        117       200       212      160        689     S  RRA           2016016402646012   U.D.LAW    

         AHMED MUSHIDA KHATOON       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029923  INGALE SUNIL AAYAJI RADHA                56     12      26       26        120       210       240      155        725     S  RRA           2023016402550133   U.D.LAW    

         BAI                         

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029924 /INGALE URMILA PRAMOD SUHA                42     11      27       28        108         0       230      173        --         RLE           2023016402549853   U.D.LAW    

         SINI                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029925  INGLE PRATIK PRABHAKAR PR                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       224       202        0        --      A ABS            2024016400259741   U.D.LAW    

         AVEENA                      

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5029926 /JADHAO VEDANTI MAHESH KAR                50     14      35       31        130       209       216      160        715     S  RRA           2016016401449685   U.D.LAW    

         UNA                         

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029927 /JADHAV AARTI ASHOK ARUNA                 40     10      25       25        100       208       214      172        694     S  RRA           2019016402607586   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029928  JADHAV PRASAD AMRUT RADHI                47     12      30       29        118       201       218      156        693     S  RRA           2023016402549996   U.D.LAW    

         KA                          

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029929 /JADHAV SANGITA BANDU CHAN                40     10      25       26        101       203       231      152        687     S  RRA           2020016402355956   U.D.LAW    

         DA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029930 /JADHAV SHREYA SACHIN ALKA                44     12      28       29        113       218       238      163        732     S  RRA           2023016402549273   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029931  JADHAV SHUBHAM DEEPAK JYO                60     13      26       26        125         0       204      156        --         RLE           2016016401426005   U.D.LAW    

         TI                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029932 /JADHAV TANUJA DILEEP USHA                46     12      29       28        115       213       214      173        715     S  RRA           2014016401445727   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029933 /JAGTAP AKSHATA RAJU RAJSH                49     12      31       32        124       220       201      180        725     S  RRA           2018016402657422   U.D.LAW    

         REE                         

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029934  JAGTAP SHASHIKANT DASHARA                34F     8F     15F      20F        77F      247       219      150        693     F  RRA           2011016400488863   U.D.LAW    

         TH KUSUM                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029935  JAGTAP SUDIN ASHOK LALITA                44     12      27       28        111       209       153X     179        652     P  RRA           2020016402317432   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029936 /JAKKALWAR PRADNYA PRAKASH                46     11      29       28        114       209       224      151        698     S  RRA           2020016402339973   U.D.LAW    

          UJWALA                     

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029937  JALADI DARESH ASHOK SAVIT                18F     5F     12F      12F        47F      211X      200      160        618     F  RRA           2023016402550253   U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029938 /JAYBHAY VIDYA ASHOK SANJI                50     12      30       30        122       211X      210      151        694     P  RRA           2023016402549636   U.D.LAW    

         VANI                        

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029939 /JONDHALE RAJNANDINI ANAND                40     10      25       25        100       202X      156      151        609     P  RRA           2024016400259667   U.D.LAW    

          YASHODA                    

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029940 /JOSHI PALAK DEVANG CHETNA                64     16      30       31        141       201       244      156        742     S  RRA           2017016402784546   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029941  JOSHI TANOJ MOHAN PUSHPA                 44     12      27       28        111       225       201      197        734     S  RRA           2014016400642983   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029942 /JOSHI VEDASHRI SHIRISH GA                44     12      28       29        113       229X      229      166        737     P  RRA           2014016401971935   U.D.LAW    

         YATRI                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029943 /KADAM ANITA SADANAND KUND                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       208X        0        0        --      A ABS            2016016402601137   U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029944  KADAM KASHINATH KAKA MALA                44     11      28       27        110       200X      211X     150        671     P  RRA           2024016400259636   U.D.LAW    

         N                           

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029945 /KADAM KOJAL UPENDRA PUSHA                51     13      32       33        129       200X      225      178        732     P  RRA           2023016402549501   U.D.LAW    

         PA                          

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5029946  KADAM PRADEEP DATTU GAJAR                42     11      26       26        105       205       212X     157        679     P  RRA           2018016402676914   U.D.LAW    

         ABAI                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029947 /KADAM PRAJAKTA RAMESH REE                58     15      27       27        127       211X      239      158        735     P  RRA           2015016401868612   U.D.LAW    

         MA                          

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029948 /KADAM RAVINA MARUTI MANJU                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       231       210        0        --      A ABS            2014016401880121   U.D.LAW    

         LA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029949 /KADAM VARSHA ANAND LALITA                48     12      29       28        117       203       209      160        689     S  RRA           2020016402324591   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5029950  KAJALE SANDESH MAHADEO MA                21F     6F     15F       8F        50F      218       217X     166        651     F  RRA           2020016402342952   U.D.LAW    

         INABAIE                     

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5029951  KALE TEJAS EKNATH PAURNIM                40     11      25       26        102       214       109      187        612     S  RRA           2017016401381594   U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5029952  KAMADI PRADEEP VASANT TAR                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       219X      201        0        --      A ABS            2011016401356705   U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029953  KAMBLE AMIT BABAN SANJEEV                52     13      34       32        131         0         0      176        --         RLE           2008016400703101   U.D.LAW    

         ANI                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029954  KAMBLE NINGAPPA GUNDU ASM                49     12      30       31        122       213       240      178        753     S  RRA           2014016401532225   U.D.LAW    

         ITA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029955 /KAMBLE PRATIBHA MAHENDRA                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       210       226      165        --      A ABS            2016016400154323   U.D.LAW    

         MEGHA                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029956  KAMBLE RAVIKUMAR IRAPPA B                29F     7F     15F      15F        66F      203       221        0        --      F  RRA           2014016402437175   U.D.LAW    

         HAGABAI                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029957 /KAMBLE REENA JAGDISH LAXM                44     11      28       27        110       217       220      163        710     S  RRA           2015016401434947   U.D.LAW    

         I                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029958  KAMBLE SACHIN VINAYAK KUS                41     11      25       26        103       201       217X     185        706     P  RRA           2023016402549385   U.D.LAW    

         UM                          

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029959  KANAKI AMOL AMARNATH SUVA                53     13      34       33        133       218       219      167        737     S  RRA           2023016402550005   U.D.LAW    

         RNA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029960 /KANGANE DIVYA ARUN SHOBHA                44     12      27       28        111       207         0      166        --         RLE           2015016401710883   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029961 /KANGRESAR KRISHNA JAYESH                 63     17      30       32        142       202       242      160        746     S  RRA           2017016402004687   U.D.LAW    

         JYOTI                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029962  KANKONKAR MAYURESH CHANDR                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       226       200      163        --      A ABS            2008016400086941   U.D.LAW    

         AKANT KRANTI                

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5029963  KANNAUJIYA SACHIN YOGENDR                16F     8F     20F      16F        60F      206       229      162        657     F  RRA           2017016402821122   U.D.LAW    

         A LALDEI                    

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029964 /KANOLKAR CHINMAYEE PRASHA                28F     AA     18F       AA        46F      236       206      159        647     F  RRA           2011016400147693   U.D.LAW    

         NT ASHWINI                  

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029965  KARADE AKSHAY NEMINATH MA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       203X      229        0        --      A ABS            2023016402549876   U.D.LAW    

         NISHA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029966 /KARALE RASIKA YASHWANT YO                44     11      27       28        110       240       210      188        748     S  RRA           2016016402654994   U.D.LAW    

         GITA                        

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029967 /KARANDE MANISHA RAHUL MAN                47     12      30       29        118       200       220      160        698     S  RRA           2020016402302324   U.D.LAW    

         GAL                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029968  KARANDE RAHUL NARAYAN SUM                64     17      32       32        145       206       241      163        755     S  RRA           2014016401292421   U.D.LAW    

         AN                          

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5029969 /KARBHARI PRITI KUNDLIK AN                40     10      30       30        110         0       212        0        --         RLE           2020016402317954   U.D.LAW    

         ITA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029970 /KARKERA CYNTHIA BHASKER P                52     12      35       34        133       223         0      176        --         RLE           2020016402282967   U.D.LAW    

         ASQUELINE                   

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029971 /KARUNDIA PALAK PREMPRAKAS                61     15      29       28        133       205       232      163        733     S  RRA           2020016402292092   U.D.LAW    

         H NISHA                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029972  KASHID SUSHANT SHRIKANT S                50     12      26       26        114       200       201        0        --         RLE           2017016400867271   U.D.LAW    

         NEHA                        

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5029973  KASHYAP GAUTAM BHIM INDRA                51     16      34       35        136       226       223      160        745     S  RRA           2016016402600977   U.D.LAW    

         VATI                        

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029974  KATE SUNIL LAXMAN GOKULA                 47     12      31       29        119       207       212      162        700     S  RRA           2020016402301963   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029975 /KATHEKAR ADITI GANESH HEM                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       218       222        0        --      A ABS            2014016400173345   U.D.LAW    

         ANGINI                      

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029976  KATKAR GIRISH JAYARAM JAY                46     11      29       28        114       200X      245      154        713     P  RRA           2020016402356967   U.D.LAW    

         ASHRI                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029977  KESI AMIT SHIVA RAMA                     60     14      28       28        130       204       206      171        711     S  RRA           2009016400130541   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5029978 /KETKAR MANALI SANDEEP ASH                62     16      28       30        136       212         0      163        --         RLE           2017016401455064   U.D.LAW    

         WINEE                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029979  KHAIRE AMIT UMESH SANGEET                42     11      26       25        104       210       210      185        709     S  RRA           2019016402635571   U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029980 /KHAN AMNABI MUKHTAR NASRE                43     11      25       26        105         0       243      167        --         RLE           2017016401217616   U.D.LAW    

         EN                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029981  KHAN AZIM NAEEM SABRA                    62     16      30       30        138       207       201X     166        712     P  RRA           2024016400259795   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029982 /KHAN GULNAR BANU SALAUDDI                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       243       213      166        --      A ABS            2023016402549764   U.D.LAW    

         N FARIDA                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029983  KHAN IMRAN BABU ISLAM HAJ                43     11      27       28        109       200X      219      184        712     P  RRA           2023016402550396   U.D.LAW    

         ARA                         

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5029984 /KHAN MAHENOOR BARSATI KIS                45     12      26       28        111       224       202      163        700     S  RRA           2018016402643654   U.D.LAW    

         MATUNNISA                   

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029985 /KHAN MOHSINA ZAHEER SHAKI                41     11      25       26        103       219       204      188        714     S  RRA           2017016400193771   U.D.LAW    

         LA BEGUM                    

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5029986 /KHANDERAO CHANDANA PUNDLI                40     12      26       27        105         0       246      157        --         RLE           2019016402630755   U.D.LAW    

         K SAYABAI                   

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5029987 /KHANGTE KSHITIJA RAJAN PO                41     11      26       25        103       216         0      180        --         RLE           2020016402348813   U.D.LAW    

         OJA                         

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029988  KHANNA VAIBHAV PAWANKUMAR                53     13      32       34        132       224       222      174        752     S  RRA           2015016401389193   U.D.LAW    

          SUSHMA                     

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029989 /KHARAT HEMLATA RAJARAM CH                42     12      27       27        108         0       211X     182        --         RLE           2024016400259683   U.D.LAW    

         HAYA                        

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5029990 /KHARAT RIMA MILIND ANITA                 52     13      33       32        130       202       241      161        734     S  RRA           2016016402629822   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029991  KHATAL DEEPAK DADA TARABA                48     12      31       29        120       211       222      158        711     S  RRA           2023016402550013   U.D.LAW    

         I                           

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029992  KHATAVKAR SHIVAJI VISHWAN                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       200       210        0        --      A ABS            2023016402549973   U.D.LAW    

         ATH SUHASINI                

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029993 /KHAWALE CHARUSHILA PRAKAS                42     11      26       27        106       202       207      178        693     S  RRA           2024016400259702   U.D.LAW    

         H GANGUBAI                  

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029994  KHEDKAR SAGAR CHANDRAKANT                51     16      32       34        133       207       254      164        758     S  RRA           2023016402550156   U.D.LAW    

          JAYASHRI                   

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5029995 /KHERDE SNEHAL NARENDRA MA                41     11      26       25        103       218X      212      163        696     P  RRA           2018016402612524   U.D.LAW    

         NDA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5029996 /KHETRI PRIYANKA SUNIL KAL                44     12      27       28        111         0       234      180        --         RLE           2024016400259772   U.D.LAW    

         PANA                        

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5029997 /KHILARI REVATI ANIL USHA                 40     12      26       27        105       226       204      170        705     S  RRA           2017016400874425   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5029998 /KHIZAR MEHAZ ZEESHAN FARI                41     11      26       26        104       205X      202      158        669     P  RRA           2020016402339404   U.D.LAW    

         DA                          

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

 (- - - - - - ) 

5029999  KHORAJIYA JUBERBHAI USMAN                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       217X      200        0        --      A ABS            2024016400259733   U.D.LAW    

         GANI RUKSANA                

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5030000 /KILANJE APURVA SANTOSH SH                55     13      33       32        133       212       208      157        710     S  RRA           2015016401340846   U.D.LAW    

         IVANI                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030001  KINI NISHAL PRAKASH JYOTS                50     11      30       30        121       201       218      153        693     S  RRA           2020016402290271   U.D.LAW    

         NA                          

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030002  KITAWAT DIVEEK UTTAM PURN                54     13      34       33        134       205X      218X     152        709     P  RRA           2015016401745755   U.D.LAW    

         IMA                         

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030003 /KOGEKAR MANSI PRASHANT YO                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       221      169        --      A ABS            2023016402550311   U.D.LAW    

         GITA                        

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030004  KOLI VISHAL RAMESH NANDA                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       207X        0      163        --      A ABS            2015016402358465   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030005 /KOLKAR MONIKA BHIMAPPA SA                50     16      33       33        132       216       231      170        749     S  RRA           2017016401750043   U.D.LAW    

         NGITA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030006 /KOTHARI ASHI VINOD SANGEE                52     13      32       33        130       216X      202X     189        737     P  RRA           2017016402198145   U.D.LAW    

         TA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030007  KSHIRSAGAR HARSHAD RAMCHA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       209X      203        0        --      A ABS            2017016402793522   U.D.LAW    

         NDRA VANDANA                

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030008  KUMAR GOPAL RAMCHARITRA L                43     12      27       28        110       212       203X     178        703     P  RRA           2023016402549806   U.D.LAW    

         ATE SITA DEVI               

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030009  KUMAR KUNDAN NARESH RAJKU                43     12      26       27        108       216       232      167        723     S  RRA           2019016402547056   U.D.LAW    

         MARI                        

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030010  KUMAR SANJEEV SUJENDER SI                49     12      31       30        122       236       259      186        803     I  RRA           2020016402311354   U.D.LAW    

         NGH KAMLESH                 

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030011 /KUMARI SHIVANI SURESH RAJ                40     10      30       30        110       204       219      159        692     S  RRA           2020016402314051   U.D.LAW    

         ESHWARI                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 131 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 1  MUMBAI         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030012  KUNCHIKOR ABHISHEK VIJAY                 55     14      35       34        138       212       248      173        771     I  RRA           2020016402313674   U.D.LAW    

         DURGA                                                                                                              @  9 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030013  KURADE OMKAR MAHAVEER SMI                51     12      32       33        128       207X      221      167        723     P  RRA           2019016402659275   U.D.LAW    

         TA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030014  LAKHAN NIHAL TEJPAL ANJUL                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       223       212      162        --      A ABS            2015016401781565   U.D.LAW    

         ATA                         

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030015  LANDGE VISHWARAJ HARISHCH                40     10      25       39        114       235       202      166        717     S  RRA           2011016400011402   U.D.LAW    

         ANDRA SANGEETA              

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030016 /LASRADO DARLET DANIEL FLO                49     12      31       32        124       226       202      179        731     S  RRA           2017016401548692   U.D.LAW    

         RY                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030017 /MAHADIK RUTUJA ANIL BHAGA                50     15      26       26        117       212X      218X     175        722     P  RRA           2015016401467191   U.D.LAW    

         YASHREE                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030018  MAHAPATRA ABHILASH SARANG                63     16      29       30        138       211       206      162        717     S  RRA           2023016402549911   U.D.LAW    

          URMILLA                    

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030019 /MALHARI MANPREET KAUR MAN                50     10      30       30        120       213         0      162        --         RLE           2018016402612772   U.D.LAW    

         JIT SINGH SARBJIT KAUR      

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 132 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 1  MUMBAI         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030020  MALI RAKESH SHAMRAO NANDA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       222       204        0        --      A ABS            2023016402549315   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5030021  MANCHEKAR SHREERAM NARAYA                40     14      28       29        111       208       241      168        728     S  RRA           2020016402332412   U.D.LAW    

         N KANCHAN                   

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030022  MANE BAPURAO RAMCHANDRA P                47     12      29       28        116       213       209      182        720     S  RRA           2020016402318002   U.D.LAW    

         ADMINI                      

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5030023 /MANER QURTULAAYEEN MOHD S                48     15      31       33        127         0       210      152        --         RLE           2016016402551766   U.D.LAW    

         HAKIR RAZIYA                

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030024  MANJREKAR PRANAV PRAVIN P                51     13      33       31        128       214       218      162        722     S  RRA           2017016402816322   U.D.LAW    

         RACHI                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030025  MANKAD HARSHIL NAREN VAIS                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       214       200        0        --      A ABS            2017016402829922   U.D.LAW    

         HALI                        

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5030026  MANKAR YOGESH VASANT RADH                20F     8F     20F      18F        66F      214       246      170        696     F  RRA           2020016402360853   U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030027  MAYEKAR PARTH KRISHNAKANT                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0         0        0        --      A ABS            2019016402649547   U.D.LAW    

          KAVITA                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030028 /MEHTA KINJAL KAUSHIK SONA                43     12      26       27        108       230       216      202        756     S  RRA           2016016402631183   U.D.LAW    

         L                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030029  MEMON MOHSIN GAFFAR NASIM                24F     3F     15F      16F        58F      219       220      188        685     F  RRA           2024016400259756   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030030  MHANERE HITESH ASHOK DEVT                40     10      25       25        100       221       208        0        --         RLE           2015016401141395   U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030031  MHATRE NILESH VINAYAK PRA                41     11      26       25        103         0       215      154        --         RLE           2020016402342871   U.D.LAW    

         BHAVATI                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030032 /MHATRE TRUPTI MANOHAR HAU                41     11      26       25        103       210       217      177        707     S  RRA           2017016401827165   U.D.LAW    

         SA                          

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5030033  MISHRA MANISHKUMAR KRISHN                51     16      34       34        135       214       202      171        722     S  RRA           2019016402637805   U.D.LAW    

         ALAL MANJULA                

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030034  MISHRA YOGESH JAGDAMBA PR                41     11      25       26        103       203       200      179        685     S  RRA           2023016402550454   U.D.LAW    

         ASAD MISH GAYATRI           

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030035 /MITTAL SUNITA RAJKUMAR BI                42     12      26       26        106       205       220      185        716     S  RRA           2020016402338103   U.D.LAW    

         MLADEVI                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030036 /MODI SHIKHA PAWAN RUCHIRA                64     16      30       30        140       233       212      162        747     S  RRA           2023016402550195   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030037  MOHITE AKSHAY SUNIL SUNIT                40     10      25       25        100       211       202      166        679     S  RRA           2015016401867945   U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030038 /MOHITE DHANASHRI KAKASO S                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0         0      149        --      A ABS            2019016402618812   U.D.LAW    

         ANGITA                      

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5030039  MOHITE MAYUR MOTIRAM MAND                44     13      28       31        116       203       200X       0        --         RLE           2016016402566561   U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030040  MOMIN MOHD SALMAN HAJI AN                22F     5F     18F       8F        53F      227X      200      167        647     F  RRA           2015016402365813   U.D.LAW    

         WAR SULTANA                 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030041 /MOMIN SARAH SHAMIM ALMAS                 44     12      28       29        113       211       224      202        750     S  RRA           2013016401453923   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030042 /MOMIN TOOBA RAHIMTULLA SH                50     15      33       33        131       222       220      164        737     S  RRA           2017016402732583   U.D.LAW    

         AMINA                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030043  MONE ONKAR PRAKASH PRACHI                40     10      25       39        114       232       202      161        709     S  RRA           2019016402630821   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030044 /MORE JAYSHREE GIRDHAR USH                44     12      28       27        111         0       203        0        --         RLE           2024016400259725   U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030045  MORE RATNADEEP YASHVANT M                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       213         0        0        --      A ABS            2015016400021993   U.D.LAW    

         ANDA                        

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5030046  MORE SANKET VISHWAS MINAK                20F     8F     21F      15F        64F      204       208      161        637     F  RRA           2014016402088966   U.D.LAW    

         SHI                         

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030047  MORE VIKAS PRAKASH ANITA                 50     10      30       30        120       205       223      160        708     S  RRA           2020016402370476   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030048  MORGHA YUVRAJ MOHAN SHAKU                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       201       245      160        --      A ABS            2019016402630867   U.D.LAW    

         NTALA                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030049  MOURYA VIKAS BHARATLAL NA                40     10      30       30        110       200X      216      158        684     P  RRA           2016016401641444   U.D.LAW    

         GINA                        

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030050  MULANI FARUKH SHAHAJAHAN                 48     12      31       29        120       219       218      172        729     S  RRA           2023016402550284   U.D.LAW    

         RUKASANA                    

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030051 /MUNDHE PRATIKSHA SURESH V                40     10      25       25        100       221       203      152        676     S  RRA           2023016402549331   U.D.LAW    

         ARSHA                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030052  MURKUTE NITIN SAMBHAJI BH                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       202X        0        0        --      A ABS            2024016400259845   U.D.LAW    

         AGYASHRI                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030053  MUSANI MUHEET AVESH FARZA                41     11      26       25        103         0         0        0        --         RLE           2024016400259861   U.D.LAW    

         NA                          

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5030054  NAGARE ASHISH TUSHAR SEEM                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0         0        0        --      A ABS            2017016402741551   U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030055 /NAGPAL DHAMINI SUNIL GUNJ                52     13      29       32        126       212       221      180        739     S  RRA           2018016402673235   U.D.LAW    

         AN                          

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030056  NAIK AJAY DNYANESHWAR REK                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       201X      218      173        --      A ABS            2019016402624205   U.D.LAW    

         HA                          

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030057 /NAIK JUILEE VILAS RAJSHRE                50     14      35       36        135       217       240      156        748     S  RRA           2018016402611993   U.D.LAW    

         E                           

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030058  NAIK SURAJ SUBHASH SUSHIL                45     11      28       28        112       214       234      159        719     S  RRA           2014016402631776   U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5030059 /NAIK VAISHNAVI VAIBHAV VA                42     12      28       28        110       204       200      157        671     S  RRA           2016016401448152   U.D.LAW    

         ISHALI                      

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 1  MUMBAI         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030060 /NAIR SIDDHI RAMESH VIJAYA                47     12      30       29        118       213       230      148        709     S  RRA           2015016400544251   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030061 /NAMAZI SHAHIDA KHATUN YUN                51     13      31       33        128       255       249      171        803     I  RRA           2019016402620803   U.D.LAW    

         US ALI NASIRA KHATUN        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030062  NANCHE SARVESH PRASHANT P                61     14      28       26        129       200       210X     154        693     P  RRA           2020016402314012   U.D.LAW    

         RIYANKA                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030063 /NANCHE TEJASWI HANUMANT H                42     11      27       26        106       205       207        0        --         RLE           2013016401166352   U.D.LAW    

         ARSHADA                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030064 /NARWEKAR NIDHI AJAY ANUJA                47     12      29       28        116       226       213      197        752     S  RRA           2017016402770964   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030065  NETAWATE RAVINDRA SHIVRAM                45     11      29       28        113       206X      239        0        --         RLE           2023016402549717   U.D.LAW    

          RANJANA                    

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030066 /NIKUMBH SANJANA RAJENDRA                 47     12      30       29        118       204       205X     152        679     P  RRA           2019016402606842   U.D.LAW    

         RASIKA                      

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030067  PADVI RAVINDRA SANA GIRNA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       200       244      155        --      A ABS            2023016402512107   U.D.LAW    

         BAI                         

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030068 /PADWAL PRIYANKA SHRIRAM A                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       200       221      177        --      A ABS            2014016402475332   U.D.LAW    

         NITA                        

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5030069  PAGAR SHUBHAM VIJAY VARSH                56     16      34       36        142       207X      201X     160        710     P  RRA           2018016402613597   U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030070 /PALVE YUKTA SUDHAKAR MANI                46     12      29       29        116       214       206      159        695     S  RRA           2017016400670085   U.D.LAW    

         SHA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030071 /PANCHAL SUSHMA MILIND SUR                41     10      25       26        102       205X        0        0        --         RLE           2017016402818835   U.D.LAW    

         EKHA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030072  PARAB DEVENDRA SUDHAKAR S                56     13      26       26        121       207X      236      165        729     P  RRA           2014016401598193   U.D.LAW    

         UHASINI                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030073  PARAB SAGAR DATTARAM DARS                40     10      25       25        100         0         0        0        --         RLE           2012016401297652   U.D.LAW    

         HANA                        

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030074 /PAREKH SAMIKSHA TUSHAR CH                44     12      27       30        113       208       222      159        702     S  RRA           2016016401335073   U.D.LAW    

         HAYA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030075 /PARIKH DESHNA DAXESH SHIL                58     14      27       27        126       205         0      152        --         RLE           2018016402700211   U.D.LAW    

         PA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 139 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030076  PARIKH PARTH JATIN PARITA                62     16      28       28        134       207       212      163        716     S  RRA           2017016402784794   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030077  PARMAR DEVANG DINESH MINA                50     12      30       30        122       200       112        0        --         RLE           2024016400259675   U.D.LAW    

         XI                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030078  PARTANI VARAD NITIN NEELA                44     12      26       27        109       234       228      182        753     S  RRA           2023016402549474   U.D.LAW    

         M                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030079  PARVE ARMAN MOHAMMAD ZAKI                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       204X      224X     166        --      A ABS            2016016402700402   U.D.LAW    

         R YASMIN                    

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030080 /PATIL AISHWARYA ANANT CHH                40     10      25       25        100       208       247      171        726     S  RRA           2016016402669131   U.D.LAW    

         AYA                         

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030081  PATIL AMOL RAVINDRA SHILA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       211       230      159        --      A ABS            2018016402670384   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030082 /PATIL BHAKTI SANTOSH ASHA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       233       211      152        --      A ABS            2017016400874827   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030083 /PATIL EKTA KAILAS KOMAL                  52     13      31       33        129       216       229      181        755     S  RRA           2015016400085242   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030084 /PATIL MADHURA PRAMOD RAJA                42     12      29       31        114       240       233      188        775     I  RRA           2018016402657267   U.D.LAW    

         SHRI                                                                                                               @  5 

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030085  PATIL MANISH MARUTI SANGI                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       208       237        0        --      A ABS            2023016402549427   U.D.LAW    

         TA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030086 /PATIL PRAPTI PRASHANT JYO                48     12      28       29        117       228       227      172        744     S  RRA           2023016402550342   U.D.LAW    

         TI                          

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030087  PATIL PRAVIN RAGHUNATH BE                41     11      25       26        103       205       215      189        712     S  RRA           2020016402330011   U.D.LAW    

         BI                          

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030088  PATIL RAJESH VITTHAL VIJA                40     10      30       30        110       241       216      159        726     S  RRA           2020016402338293   U.D.LAW    

         YA                          

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030089  PATIL RITESH SADASHIV SUN                40     10      25       25        100       217       231        0        --         RLE           2017016402741961   U.D.LAW    

         ANDA                        

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5030090 /PATIL SHALMALI MAHANTESH                 57     16      34       36        143       228       219      177        767     S  RRA           2017016400432297   U.D.LAW    

         HARSHADA                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030091 /PATIL SHEETAL SHARAD SUMI                42     12      29       31        114       216       220      180        730     S  RRA           2023016402549702   U.D.LAW    

         TA                          

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030092 /PATIL SHIVANI RAJENDRA VI                29F     8F     19F      17F        73F      235       225      163        696     F  RRA           2023016402472093   U.D.LAW    

         JAYA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030093 /PATIL SIDDHI SATYAVIJAY A                60     15      28       28        131       223       210      149        713     S  RRA           2017016402165191   U.D.LAW    

         SHA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030094 /PATIL SIMRAN UPENDRA RUCH                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       206X        0        0        --      A ABS            2019016402643172   U.D.LAW    

         IRA                         

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030095 /PATIL SUJATA HEMANT NIRMA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       210       252        0        --      A ABS            2023016402549563   U.D.LAW    

         LA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030096 /PATIL SUPRIYA KHANDERAO K                53     13      33       32        131       233       233      201        798     I  RRA           2013016401389956   U.D.LAW    

         AVITA                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030097  PATIL TUSHAR BAPU MANISHA                40     10      25       25        100       204       224      178        706     S  RRA           2020016402313256   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030098  PATIL YESHWANT JAYWANTRAO                60     15      27       28        130       215       200X     158        703     P  RRA           2023016402550276   U.D.LAW    

          ANJALI                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030099 /PAWAR PRIYANKA RAJENDRA S                61     16      28       29        134       212       212      169        727     S  RRA           2017016402741423   U.D.LAW    

         ANGEETA                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030100 /PAWAR SWATI SHAMU RANJANA                42     12      32       29        115       222       158X     172        667     P  RRA           2020016402311056   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030101  PAWASKAR PRASAD BALKRISHN                50     10      30       30        120       232       206        0        --         RLE           2023016402549497   U.D.LAW    

         A APARNA                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030102  PHAPALE HRITIK KHANDU REK                46     12      29       28        115       219       215      172        721     S  RRA           2018016402678492   U.D.LAW    

         HA                          

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030103 /PHARANDE POOJA SUNIL RAJA                40     10      25       25        100       211       213      154        678     S  RRA           2023016402549756   U.D.LAW    

         SHRI                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030104  PITHADIA TEJAS PURSHOTTAM                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       230X      202        0        --      A ABS            2024016400259853   U.D.LAW    

          NAYNA                      

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030105 /POGUL KIRAN AMBADAS SINDH                21F     4F     12F       6F        43F      201       202      178        624     F  RRA           2023016402549892   U.D.LAW    

         U BAI                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030106 /POWAR ANJALI KAMALAKAR SU                62     16      29       29        136       242       209      160        747     S  RRA           2019016402617832   U.D.LAW    

         HASHINI                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030107  PUKALE ASHOK SURESH KALAV                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       200       226      174        --      A ABS            2020016402306217   U.D.LAW    

         ATI                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030108 /PUKALE PALLAVI PANDURANG                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       232         0        0        --      A ABS            2020016402313376   U.D.LAW    

         POOJA                       

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5030109 /PUNGHERA DAKSHA MADHAV SH                42     13      27       28        110       208X      206      178        702     P  RRA           2020016402298467   U.D.LAW    

         ANTA                        

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030110  QURESHI MOHD DANISH SHAMS                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       209       216X     159        --      A ABS            2017016402809175   U.D.LAW    

         HAD YASMIN                  

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5030111 /QURESHI MUBASSHIRA HANIF                 52     16      32       33        133       201       216X     171        721     P  RRA           2020016402305075   U.D.LAW    

         NAZNEEN                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030112 /RAKA YASHI PRADEEP GUNVAN                50     16      36       36        138       225       154        0        --         RLE           2023016402549354   U.D.LAW    

         TI                          

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030113  RAKSHE CHETAN RAJENDRA MI                22F     6F     11F      12F        51F      216       214      163        644     F  RRA           2023016402550067   U.D.LAW    

         RA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030114 /RANE SMITA AJIT VANITA                   44     12      25       25        106         0       221      161        --         RLE           2020016402296646   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030115 /RANE SNEHA AJIT SMITA                    26F     6F     16F      16F        64F      223       211X     159        657     F  RRA           2015016401746581   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030116  RANPISE UMESH ASHOK MEENA                50     14      30       34        128       204       214      162        708     S  RRA           2015016400753596   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030117 /RATHOD JESIKA KIRAN MALA                 40     11      25       26        102       237X      202      169        710     P  RRA           2015016400411202   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030118 /RATHOD KALYANI RAMESH KAV                50     12      30       25        117       214       213      172        716     S  RRA           2023016402549691   U.D.LAW    

         ITA                         

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030119  RATHOD KUNAL RAMESH SUNIT                42     11      26       27        106       209       202      158        675     S  RRA           2023016402549516   U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030120 /RAUT BHAIRAVI PRADEEP PRI                61     16      29       29        135       222       202      169        728     S  RRA           2016016400134117   U.D.LAW    

         YA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030121 /RAUT NEHA PRAKASH SHARADA                44     12      27       28        111       204X      206      186        707     P  RRA           2019016402607524   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030122  RAUT PRATHAMESH RAMESH RU                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       200X      204        0        --      A ABS            2010016402687234   U.D.LAW    

         PALI                        

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030123 /RAUT SUVARNA BHASKARRAO M                20F     6F     18F       8F        52F      200X      234      162        648     F  RRA           2018016402705765   U.D.LAW    

         EENA                        

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030124  SABBAN PRAVIN AMBADAS PRA                47     14      29       32        122       221       208      173        724     S  RRA           2023016402549934   U.D.LAW    

         MILA                        

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030125  SABRAD PRATIK SURESH NEET                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       234       200        0        --      A ABS            2023016402549605   U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030126  SAGAR RAHUL PANDURANG VAN                43     11      26       27        107       207       203      177        694     S  RRA           2016016401776186   U.D.LAW    

         DANA                        

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030127 /SAGARE SUNIDHI VINAYAK RA                42     12      27       26        107       203       208      151        669     S  RRA           2017016402733911   U.D.LAW    

         JASHRI                      

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030128 /SAKHARPEKAR SHWETA JANARD                21F     5F     20F       7F        53F        0       224X     181        --      F  RRA           2017016402797686   U.D.LAW    

         AN PRIYA                    

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030129  SAKPAL NILESH VITTHAL SAR                58     15      27       28        128       202       209      166        705     S  RRA           2024016400259652   U.D.LAW    

         ASWATI                      

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030130  SALUNKE SANTOSH RAVINDRA                 24F     5F     19F       7F        55F      200X      207X     176        638     F  RRA           2024016400259806   U.D.LAW    

         SAVITA                      

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030131 /SALUNKHE KAVITA ANANTRAO                 42     11      26       27        106       200       208      183        697     S  RRA           2020016402356816   U.D.LAW    

         SHAILA                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 146 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 1  MUMBAI         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030132  SANGHAVI JILESH PARESH NI                61     16      27       27        131       201       200      163        695     S  RRA           2014016400071016   U.D.LAW    

         KITA                        

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030133 /SANGHVI PRACHI GOUTHAM SA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       253       204X       0        --      A ABS            2017016400796853   U.D.LAW    

         NGEETA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030134 /SANSARE ANKITA SANDEEP SU                41     11      25       26        103       200       205      199        707     S  RRA           2013016400674121   U.D.LAW    

         PRIYA                       

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030135  SARODE VISHAL SADASHIV KA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       203X      207X     169        --      A ABS            2011016401811875   U.D.LAW    

         LINDA                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030136 /SARPOLE AKANKSHA VIJAY VA                40     12      25       25        102       215       204      155        676     S  RRA           2017016402803132   U.D.LAW    

         RSHA                        

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030137 /SATHE PRAMILA TATYARAO JI                25F     8F     19F      20F        72F      237       204      162        675     F  RRA           2016016401050904   U.D.LAW    

         JA                          

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030138  SAWANDKAR ANANTA BABURAO                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       217       206      152        --      A ABS            2023016402550222   U.D.LAW    

         ASHALATA                    

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030139  SAWANT ABHINANDAN ASHOK G                49     12      31       30        122       225       212      161        720     S  RRA           2020016402317536   U.D.LAW    

         AUTAMI                      

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 147 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030140 /SAWANT MAYURI MUKUND JAYS                50     16      36       33        135       223       212      159        729     S  RRA           2019016402620962   U.D.LAW    

         HREE                        

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030141 /SAWANT SADHANA RAVINDRA J                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       228       236      179        --      A ABS            2015016402598074   U.D.LAW    

         AYASHREE                    

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030142  SHAH ADITYA VIKRAM KAVITA                43     12      29       26        110       219       214X     201        744     P  RRA           2020016402286524   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030143 /SHAH PRIYA YASHWANTKUMAR                 60     15      27       28        130       218       204X     149        701     P  RRA           2016016401403907   U.D.LAW    

         ALKABEN                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030144  SHAH TARAK SANJAY SANGEET                65     15      30       32        142       216       202      162        722     S  RRA           2015016401013107   U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030145  SHAIKH AAMAD SHIAKH IMAN                 63     16      29       30        138       219X      203      160        720     P  RRA           2020016402338335   U.D.LAW    

         SHAIKH SAKINA               

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030146  SHAIKH ADNAN MOINNAWAZ AF                55     13      25       25        118       205       221      151        695     S  RRA           2023016402550365   U.D.LAW    

         ROZ                         

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030147 /SHAIKH BUSHRA RAEES FARZA                26F     7F     17F      16F        66F      202       233      150        651     F  RRA           2018016402643855   U.D.LAW    

         NA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 1  MUMBAI         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030148  SHAIKH MOHAMMED ANEES MOH                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       222X      209      165        --      A ABS            2023016402472151   U.D.LAW    

         AMMED ASLAM ZUBEIDA         

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030149  SHAIKH MOHAMMED SAHIL MOH                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       200X      206      170        --      A ABS            2017016400018246   U.D.LAW    

         AMMED SHAHID SHAMIM BANO    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030150 /SHAIKH MUBBASHEERA NASIR                 47     12      29       28        116         0       225      172        --         RLE           2017016401326423   U.D.LAW    

         HUSSAIN RUMANA              

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030151 /SHAIKH SABIHA SHAMSHUDDIN                45     12      27       28        112       218       212      165        707     S  RRA           2008016400795514   U.D.LAW    

          SAIRA                      

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030152  SHAIKH SHEHBAZ NAZIMUDDIN                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       234         0        0        --      A ABS            2016016401420175   U.D.LAW    

          NILOFER                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030153  SHAIKH SUFYAN GULAM HUSAI                40     11      25       26        102       210X      200      183        695     P  RRA           2019016402640587   U.D.LAW    

         N ZARINA KHATOON            

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030154  SHARMA DHARMENDRA PREMBAB                58     15      28       28        129       209       200      166        704     S  RRA           2018016402656094   U.D.LAW    

         U SANTOSHI DEVI             

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030155  SHASTRI DHARMEN PINAKIPRA                50     13      31       33        127       227       244      154        752     S  RRA           2020016402329046   U.D.LAW    

         SAD SULOCHANA               

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030156  SHELAR CHETAN SATISH SNEH                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       201       213X     159        --      A ABS            2024016400259717   U.D.LAW    

         ALATA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030157  SHELAR SHUBHAM VIJAY YOGI                46     12      27       28        113       210       201      162        686     S  RRA           2023016402550075   U.D.LAW    

         TA                          

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030158 /SHELKE BHAGYASHRI PRABHAK                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       224         0        0        --      A ABS            2013016400205247   U.D.LAW    

         AR PRAMILA                  

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030159  SHETTY HEMANTH KRISHNA SU                50     10      30       30        120       218       201X     169        708     P  RRA           2023016402550303   U.D.LAW    

         SHILA                       

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030160  SHETTY NITESH APPU INDIRA                21F     8F     11F      12F        52F      219X      202X     172        645     F  RRA           2016016402587777   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030161 /SHETYE GARGI SACHIN AVANT                48     12      30       30        120       213       214X     149        696     P  RRA           2017016402740806   U.D.LAW    

         IKA                         

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030162 /SHETYE MITHILA NITIN NIKI                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       208       220      169        --      A ABS            2015016401595161   U.D.LAW    

         TA                          

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030163  SHIKHARE MALHARI BHANUDAS                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       207X      217        0        --      A ABS            2020016402317327   U.D.LAW    

          GAYABAI                    

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030164  SHINDE DINESH VASANT RANJ                22F     8F     20F      15F        65F      216X        0        0        --      F  RRA           2017016402838333   U.D.LAW    

         ANA                         

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030165  SHINDE HARSHVARDHAN ANIL                 40     10      30       30        110       236       212      159        717     S  RRA           2019016402620505   U.D.LAW    

         SANGITA                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030166  SHINDE LAXMAN RAVINDRA LA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       214       201        0        --      A ABS            2010016401306473   U.D.LAW    

         XMI                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030167 /SHINDE NIKITA NARAYAN VAN                60     16      28       29        133         0       200      147        --         RLE           2023016402549675   U.D.LAW    

         DHANA                       

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5030168  SHINDE NITIN TUKARAM SUSH                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       202        0        --      A ABS            2014016401497873   U.D.LAW    

         ILA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030169  SHINDE SACHIN RAJARAM MAN                44     12      27       28        111       200X      219      184        714     P  RRA           2018016402723523   U.D.LAW    

         GAL                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030170 /SHINDE SHALAKA MOHAN MANA                61     16      29       30        136       207       205      166        714     S  RRA           2017016401800822   U.D.LAW    

         LI                          

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030171  SHINDE SHUBHAM SURYAKANT                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       216         0        0        --      A ABS            2024016400259644   U.D.LAW    

         SANJANA                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030172  SHIRKE NITIRAJ VIJAY SHAM                62     16      28       27        133       203X      218      165        719     P  RRA           2017016402774962   U.D.LAW    

         AL                          

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030173 /SHIRSATH SHEETAL SHASHIKA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       201       200      166        --      A ABS            2013016401542911   U.D.LAW    

         NT SANGHAMITRA              

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030174  SHIVALKAR AMEY ABHIMANYU                 50     12      30       30        122       226       250      165        763     S  RRA           2019016402618456   U.D.LAW    

         PRAJAKTA                    

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030175 /SHIVKAR SANJANA PRAKASH S                41     13      27       28        109       202       227        0        --         RLE           2024016400259621   U.D.LAW    

         ANGITA                      

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5030176  SHRIGADI SUJAY MOHAN RUPA                20F     7F     18F      12F        57F        0       216        0        --      F  RRA           2017016401802434   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030177 /SHRIVASTAVA VISHI TRIBHUV                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       231       229        0        --      A ABS            2016016401890616   U.D.LAW    

         AN ANURADHA                 

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5030178  SIDDIQUE MOHAMMED SALIM M                48     15      30       32        125       200X      151X     163        639     P  RRA           2020016402338165   U.D.LAW    

         OHAMMED ALI GULMARJAN       

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030179 /SIDDIQUI NASHRA ASIF ISHR                52     13      33       32        130       214       265      174        783     I  RRA           2017016401997553   U.D.LAW    

         AT                          

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030180  SINGH KAUSHAL SURENDRAPRA                45     14      30       28        117       217       202      178        714     S  RRA           2020016402361164   U.D.LAW    

         TAP URMILA                  

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030181  SINGH RAJEEV ASHOK USHA                  40     10      25       25        100       223       237        0        --         RLE           2020016402310865   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030182 /SINGH RICHA VINODKUMAR BI                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       220       226        0        --      A ABS            2011016401175317   U.D.LAW    

         NDU                         

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030183  SINGH RUPESH RAMDULARE SU                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       204       234      161        --      A ABS            2023016402550164   U.D.LAW    

         NITA                        

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030184 /SINGH SHIVANGI SANJAY KIR                40     10      25       25        100       270       248      181        799     I  RRA           2019016402621064   U.D.LAW    

         AN                          

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030185 /SINGH SWATI AJAY MAMTA                   20F     5F     14F      12F        51F      225       242      179        697     F  RRA           2017016401799855   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030186  SINGH VIJAY PYARELAL ARTI                24F     8F     20F      19F        71F      201X      212X     166        650     F  RRA           2014016401863656   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030187  SINGH VISHAL BRAHMJEET MA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0         0        0        --      A ABS            2018016402674022   U.D.LAW    

         NJU                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030188  SINHA RANJEET HARENDRA IN                49     13      30       41        133       222       206      177        738     S  RRA           2020016402332002   U.D.LAW    

         DRANI                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030189 /SODHI KOMAL ASHOK MANJU S                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       228       251        0        --      A ABS            2023016402549281   U.D.LAW    

         ODHI                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030190 /SOJWAL SADICHHA SHAILENDR                58     14      27       27        126       210       203      152        691     S  RRA           2014016400245137   U.D.LAW    

         A ASAWARI                   

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030191 /SOLANKAR POONAM BHARAT VI                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       213       220        0        --      A ABS            2018016402682934   U.D.LAW    

         DYA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030192  SOLANKI SAMEER ASHOK TARL                59     14      26       27        126       203       105      165        599     S  RRA           2017016402787927   U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030193  SONAR SARANSH DHANANJAY D                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       203       252      161        --      A ABS            2023016402550462   U.D.LAW    

         HANANJAY SHUBHANGI          

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5030194 /SONAWANE SAMARAYADNI NITI                20F     7F     16F      13F        56F      209       207      165        637     F  RRA           2019016402611143   U.D.LAW    

         N SANGEETA                  

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5030195  SONAWANE SUYASH YASHWANT                 21F     8F     16F      13F        58F        0       226      167        --      F  RRA           2014016401770527   U.D.LAW    

         YOGITA                      

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 154 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 1  MUMBAI         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030196 /SONI KANAN NATWAR SHOBHA                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       233        0        --      A ABS            2015016402385802   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030197 /SONI MANSI JAYESH SUMAN                  60     16      27       28        131       207       210      154        702     S  RRA           2017016400864396   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030198  SONKAMBLE VISHAL SHESHRAO                24F     3F     16F      15F        58F      200       222      209        689     F  RRA           2023016402549667   U.D.LAW    

          CHAUTRA                    

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030199  SUHANE ANMOL PRAMOD SAVIT                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       208       229        0        --      A ABS            2024016400259837   U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030200 /SURVE SHAMIKA MAHENDRA SH                51     13      31       33        128       218       224      150        720     S  RRA           2018016402678422   U.D.LAW    

         IVANI                       

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030201  SURVE VIJAY KRISHNA SITA                 41     11      26       25        103       201       230      177        711     S  RRA           2014016400225431   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030202  SURWASE SURYAKANT HANMANT                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       221       236      154        --      A ABS            2023016402549547   U.D.LAW    

          YALLAVA                    

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030203  SURYAWANSHI RAHUL DILIP S                43     12      27       26        108       204X      201      178        691     P  RRA           2020016402306852   U.D.LAW    

         HOBHABAI                    

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 1  MUMBAI         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030204 /SYED HUMAIRA PARVIN MD YA                49     12      32       30        123       230       232      162        747     S  RRA           2023016402550431   U.D.LAW    

         KOOB NAHID JAHAN            

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030205 /TALPADE DIKSHA SANTOSH CH                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       232        0        --      A ABS            2017016400452313   U.D.LAW    

         HAYA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030206  TALWARE TUSHAR DEVIDAS VA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       210X        0        0        --      A ABS            2018016402691426   U.D.LAW    

         NDANA                       

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5030207  TAMBE SAGAR RAVINDRA RIMA                41     14      28       26        109       209       212      170        700     S  RRA           2015016402382096   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030208 /TANDEL BHAVIKA GORKSHANAT                60     16      28       27        131       227       204      159        721     S  RRA           2015016401297551   U.D.LAW    

         H ASMITA                    

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030209  TAWARE SHIVRAJ SHARADRAO                 50     14      32       33        129       212       201      184        726     S  RRA           2023016402549822   U.D.LAW    

         RAKHI                       

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030210 /TELGE SHWETA SUNIL SUVARN                41     10      26       25        102       200X        0        0        --         RLE           2010016401843342   U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030211  TEMBHURNE LALITKUMAR GANG                45     12      27       27        111         0       221      186        --         RLE           2019016402620037   U.D.LAW    

         ARAM JYOTI                  

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 1  MUMBAI         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030212 /TEWANI JAYA RAJU SUNITA                  46     11      29       28        114       220       237      176        747     S  RRA           2012016400344303   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030213  THAKARE CHAGAN RAMRAO REK                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       203X      202        0        --      A ABS            2019016402659712   U.D.LAW    

         HA                          

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5030214  THAKUR ALANKAR CHANDRAKAN                52     15      34       32        133       207       228X     171        739     P  RRA           2019016402639487   U.D.LAW    

         T SHOBHA                    

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030215 /THAKUR JASWANDEE SHASHANK                50     12      30       30        122       221       226      168        737     S  RRA           2020016402283963   U.D.LAW    

          PRABHAVATI                 

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030216  THOKE PRAKASH KACHARU SHA                60     12      28       27        127       213       221      156        717     S  RRA           2017016402769671   U.D.LAW    

         KUNTALA                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030217 /THORAT SHITAL NANA VAIJAY                40     10      25       25        100       225       219      165        709     S  RRA           2023016402549524   U.D.LAW    

         ANTA                        

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030218  THORAWADE RAHUL SITARAM S                40     10      25       25        100       224       221X     151        696     P  RRA           2020016402313666   U.D.LAW    

         HAKUNTALA                   

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030219 /THORVE APOORVA DNYANESHWA                60     14      26       27        127       224       199      181        731     S  RRA           2023016402549532   U.D.LAW    

         R NALINI                    

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 157 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 1  MUMBAI         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030220 /TIKARE SHRUTI SANJAY ASHA                48     12      29       31        120       201       220      184        725     S  RRA           2016016402567614   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030221 /TIWAREKAR KAUMUDI DEVDAS                 46     12      28       27        113       226       238      163        740     S  RRA           2018016402613504   U.D.LAW    

         SANGEETA                    

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5030222  TIWARI SHIVAM YOGESH SHAS                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       201        0        --      A ABS            2020016402338246   U.D.LAW    

         HI                          

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030223 /TRIVEDI MAMTA MAMTA ANITA                54     14      33       35        136       238       235      179        788     I  RRA           2019016402619316   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030224  UGHADE VISHAL SURESH REKH                40     10      25       25        100       222       202X     164        688     P  RRA           2020016402356267   U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030225  VAITY SWARAJ BALKRISHNA R                40     11      25       26        102       209       211      179        701     S  RRA           2020016402343441   U.D.LAW    

         UPALI                       

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030226 /VALTE SAKSHI YADAV ARCHAN                41     10      25       26        102       208       200      172        682     S  RRA           2017016400473804   U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030227  VALVI AJIT NORTYA JOGIBAI                24F     3F     14F      15F        56F        0       208      168        --      F  RRA           2020016402306167   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 158 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 1  MUMBAI         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030228 /VALVI PALLAVI BILBARSING                 44     12      26       27        109       205       207      179        700     S  RRA           2018016402612853   U.D.LAW    

         NIRMALA                     

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030229  VARLEKAR ANIL PANDURANG M                18F     5F     14F      11F        48F        0       225X       0        --      F  RRA           2016016402654077   U.D.LAW    

         ALATI                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030230  VARUNKAR SIDDHANT DEEPAK                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       210X      204        0        --      A ABS            2017016401641171   U.D.LAW    

         MANISHA                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030231  VIGHNE SWAPNIL RAMESH JAI                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       213         0      155        --      A ABS            2016016402592384   U.D.LAW    

         SHREE                       

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030232 /VIRKHARE MANISHA VIKRANT                 45     13      28       29        115         0       217X     180        --         RLE           2023016402550381   U.D.LAW    

         PUSHPA                      

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030233  VIRLE NILESH BALIRAM SURE                17F     6F     19F      12F        54F      210       200      154        618     F  RRA           2020016402317567   U.D.LAW    

         KHA                         

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030234 /WADEKAR KIRTI SUNIL SWAPN                44     14      30       27        115       202       223      178        718     S  RRA           2024016400259814   U.D.LAW    

         ALI                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030235  WAGHARE SANJAY SITARAM SU                44     12      27       28        111       200X      201      173        685     P  RRA           2020016402319566   U.D.LAW    

         NITA                        

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 159 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 1  MUMBAI         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030236 /WAGHMARE RITUJA JEETENDRA                46     12      29       29        116       237       235      156        744     S  RRA           2015016402681533   U.D.LAW    

          RESHMA                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030237  WAGHMODE SAGAR DNYANOBA R                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       203       202        0        --      A ABS            2020016402306225   U.D.LAW    

         ANJANA                      

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030238  WAVHAL SHIVRAJ SURYAKANT                 50     14      32       33        129       203       224      174        730     S  RRA           2023016402549435   U.D.LAW    

         LAXMI                       

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030239  YADAV ANIKET SATYADEV GEE                47     12      30       29        118       219       213X       0        --         RLE           2015016401572347   U.D.LAW    

         TA                          

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030240 /YADAV ANITA ANIL RUKMINI                 46     12      30       28        116       238       252      176        782     I  RRA           2019016402607315   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5030241  YADAV KEDAR DHANAJI CHHAY                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       213       209      164        --      A ABS            2014016401971927   U.D.LAW    

         A                           

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030242  YADAV MRUTUNJAY GHANSHYAM                53     14      32       34        133       229       211      168        741     S  RRA           2023016402550292   U.D.LAW    

          NIRMALA                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030243 /YADAV NEHA RAJKUMAR SHAKU                41     11      26       26        104       219       240      172        735     S  RRA           2020016402310401   U.D.LAW    

         NTALA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 1  MUMBAI         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030244  YADAV NIKHIL SANJAY SUVAR                41     11      26       25        103       212X      201X     170        686     P  RRA           2016016402277733   U.D.LAW    

         NA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030245  YADAV RAHUL SATISHCHANDRA                60     14      27       29        130       213       205        0        --         RLE           2023016402550125   U.D.LAW    

          TIJA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030246  YEDGE SANTOSH BHIVA SHAKU                52     13      33       32        130       202X      203X     176        711     P  RRA           2017016402741736   U.D.LAW    

         NTALA                       

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030247 /YEOLE DHANASHREE SUNIL NA                51     13      32       32        128       218       241      167        754     S  RRA           2017016400247275   U.D.LAW    

         YANA                        

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030248  ZAREKAR AMIT SURESH MUKTA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       222X     173        --      A ABS            2007016400645795   U.D.LAW    

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030249 /AGHAO VAISHALI KISAN GANG                20F     5F     17F       5F        47F        0         0      152        --      F  RRA           2018016402612385   GOVT. LAW  

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030250  AGRAWAL CHETAN SANJAY REK                48     13      34       35        130       231       224      176        761     S  RRA           2023016402515802   GOVT. LAW  

         HA                          

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030251 /BADGERI ANKITA ANIL JYOTI                62     15      35       30        142       209       221      179        751     S  RRA           2017016400852372   GOVT. LAW  

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030252  BHADANE YADNESH JAYWANT R                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       218       217        0        --      A ABS            2023016402515663   GOVT. LAW  

         EKHA                        

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030253 /BHARATI AAYUSHI AJAYKUMAR                45     12      29       30        116       214       216      172        718     S  RRA           2018016402667173   GOVT. LAW  

          SUNITA                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030254 /BORA KHYATI VIJAY NILIMA                 65E    15E     12F      12F       104F      204       264      168        740     F  RRA           2015016401449243   GOVT. LAW  

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030255  CHAVAN PRAJWAL PANDIT SUN                42     13      30       25        110       226       234      172        742     S  RRA           2023016402515833   GOVT. LAW  

         ITA                         

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030256 /CHAVAN SUCHITA ROSHAN SUN                64     15      35       35        149       213       265      189        816     I  RRA           2015016400317565   GOVT. LAW  

         ITA                         

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030257 /DAOO SONIYA SUDHIR SUVARN                66     16      40       40        162       207       251      185        805     I  RRA           2018016402678797   GOVT. LAW  

         A                           

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030258 /DETHE NANDITA NANDVEER AR                62     14      39       39        154       203       265      177        799     I  RRA           2015016400295494   GOVT. LAW  

         UNA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030259  DHAKANE VISHWAJEET RAMESH                47     14      35       34        130       201       210        0        --         RLE           2023016402515825   GOVT. LAW  

          RANJANA                    

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 162 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030260  GOKHALE ADVAIT SAMEER SAV                54     14      35       34        137       210       207      218        772     I  RRA           2018016402613141   GOVT. LAW  

         ITA                                                                                                                @  8 

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030261 /INAMDAR SAKSHI SHRIKRISHN                17F     6F     12F      13F        48F      214       240      196        698     F  RRA           2023016402515713   GOVT. LAW  

         A ANGHA                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030262 /JADHAO ROHINI SANJAYRAO M                59     13      35       30        137       233       249      201        820     I  RRA           2023016402515655   GOVT. LAW  

         ANDA                        

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030263  JADHAV BHALCHANDRA PRAMOD                55     14      34       33        136       209       210      192        747     S  RRA           2018016402612137   GOVT. LAW  

          JYOTI                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030264 /JAIN BHAKTI NITINKUMAR SH                49     13      35       35        132       222       205      176        735     S  RRA           2023016402515783   GOVT. LAW  

         EELA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030265 /JAIN SHIMONY ASHVIN SHALI                41     11      26       26        104       213       208      159        684     S  RRA           2015016400138497   GOVT. LAW  

         NA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030266 /JHAVERI DEVANSHI HEMAL BI                43     12      26       26        107       215       215      189        726     S  RRA           2016016401695801   GOVT. LAW  

         JAL                         

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030267 /KATE JAGRUTI DATTARAM DAR                65     14      40       42        161       236       252      194        843     I  RRA           2018016402614175   GOVT. LAW  

         SHANA                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030268  KAVATHEKAR RAJENDRA NAMDE                40     11      25       26        102       219       234      152        707     S  RRA           2023016402515887   GOVT. LAW  

         V KALAWATI                  

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030269 /KHATRI ZUFISHAN MOHD ISMA                55     16      35       36        142       206       207      173        728     S  RRA           2016016402527756   GOVT. LAW  

         IL SADAF                    

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030270 /KHOSE SAMRUDDHI NITIN SUN                62     12      39       39        152       219       270      187        828     I  RRA           2023016402515694   GOVT. LAW  

         ITA                         

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030271  KULKARNI SHUBHANKAR VISHR                16F     5F     13F      12F        46F      211       219        0        --      F  RRA           2023016402515775   GOVT. LAW  

         AM ANUYA                    

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030272 /MAMANIYA SALONI RAJESH AN                52     14      32       35        133       240       266        0        --         RLE           2017016400091287   GOVT. LAW  

         ILA                         

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030273 /MANDHARE SALONI SANTOSH S                16F     4F     11F      10F        41F      200       208      158        607     F  RRA           2023016402515791   GOVT. LAW  

         NEHAL                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030274 /MANJREKAR PRACHI ARUN ARC                55     15      36       38        144       231       221X       0        --         RLE           2017016400991297   GOVT. LAW  

         HANA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030275 /MASURKAR GAYATRI GAJANAN                 53     14      36       35        138       232       215      166        751     S  RRA           2017016401082605   GOVT. LAW  

         BHAKTI                      

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030276 /MATANI JHANVI JITESH TANU                66     16      42       40        164       236       245      210        855     I  RRA           2017016402059177   GOVT. LAW  

         JA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030277  MHASVADKAR SUHAIL HUSSAIN                42     11      26       26        105       224       236      180        745     S  RRA           2023016402515736   GOVT. LAW  

          MINOO                      

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030278  MISTRY JAYENDRA OMPRAKASH                42     10      26       26        104       213       260      192        769     S  RRA           2023016402515752   GOVT. LAW  

          SONI                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030279  NARWADE KRISHNA GANGADHAR                15F     5F     10F      10F        40F      202X      202X     154        598     F  RRA           2022016402613207   GOVT. LAW  

         RAO KAMALBAI                

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030280 /PATIL LEENA JAGANNATH YAM                63     15      40       35        153       206       224      166        749     S  RRA           2023016402515841   GOVT. LAW  

         UNA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030281 /PATIL PRIYANKA NARENDRASI                43     12      23       22        100       201X      206      163        670     P  RRA           2017016401049875   GOVT. LAW  

         NG JAYSHREE                 

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030282 /PATIL SAMIKSHA DHAIRYADHA                50     12      38       40        140       200       250X     164        754     P  RRA           2016016402135183   GOVT. LAW  

         R PRATIBHA                  

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030283  PATIL UMESH SADANAND SHAM                51     12      35       35        133       221       239      162        755     S  RRA           2020016402289043   GOVT. LAW  

         ALA                         

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030284  PYASI VIVEK YADUNANDAN PR                67     15      36       38        156       230       251      181        818     I  RRA           2023016402515817   GOVT. LAW  

         ABHA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030285 /RAUT SHARADA PANDURANG BA                67     15      42       42        166       201       217X       0        --         RLE           2023016402515872   GOVT. LAW  

         BANBAI                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030286 /RAYCHANA JILL CHANDRESH U                50     12      32       39        133       209       236      169        747     S  RRA           2018016402657685   GOVT. LAW  

         RVI                         

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030287 /REDIJ SAYEE NITIN NAMRATA                64     15      43       40        162       209       230      187        788     I  RRA           2016016401424633   GOVT. LAW  

                                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030288  ROTE RAHUL RAJENDRA PADMA                58     14      40       35        147       211       261      173        792     I  RRA           2023016402515705   GOVT. LAW  

         SHREE                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030289 /SATHE URVASHI RAJENDRA VI                15F     6F     15F      15F        51F      198       266      160        675     F  RRA           2023016402515686   GOVT. LAW  

         DYA                         

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030290  SAWANT VIVEKANAND HARIDAS                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       208       210      197        --      A ABS            2022016402613076   GOVT. LAW  

          KUSUM                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030291  SHAH ZAEEM DASTHAGIR SHEH                55     13      38       35        141       228       239      169        777     I  RRA           2017016402805204   GOVT. LAW  

         NAAZ                                                                                                               @  3 

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 1  MUMBAI         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030292 /SHETH NIOMI RAHUL SHILPA                 59     15      40       40        154       227       254      209        844     I  RRA           2017016401708944   GOVT. LAW  

                                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030293 /SHINDE SAYALI BALASAHEN K                65     15      42       42        164       202       263      176        805     I  RRA           2020016402290046   GOVT. LAW  

         AVITA                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030294  SINKAR RAHUL DILIP SUNITA                20F     7F     32E      33E        92F      205X      213X     165        675     F  RRA           2020016402356936   GOVT. LAW  

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030295  SURYAWANSHI ABHANG MADHUK                15F     5F     10F      10F        40F      200X      217      165        622     F  RRA           2023016402515856   GOVT. LAW  

         AR MANISHA                  

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030296  TAMBE GOVIND RAJARAM SUNI                45     12      25       25        107       218       230        0        --         RLE           2015016400209827   GOVT. LAW  

         TA                          

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030297 /TANWAR SIMRAN RAJESH MANJ                66     16      42       40        164       215       255      186        820     I  RRA           2018016402686971   GOVT. LAW  

         U                           

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030298  TARDE KRISHNA ASHOK INDUT                57     13      42       38        150       209X      223        0        --         RLE           2023016402515721   GOVT. LAW  

         AI                          

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030299 /THIGALE UTKARSHA GOVIND S                63     14      39       39        155       205       211      176        747     S  RRA           2016016401760172   GOVT. LAW  

         WATI                        

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 1  MUMBAI         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030300  TRIVEDI HARSHIT KIRTI DIP                56     13      35       30        134       200X      235      164        733     P  RRA           2015016400410864   GOVT. LAW  

         TI                          

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030301 /VADGAMA KHYATI BHAVESH BH                56     12      30       30        128       200X      250      156        734     P  RRA           2018016402678051   GOVT. LAW  

         AVANA                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030302  VARAK KISHOR SIDU SAGI                   20F     AA     10F       AA        30F      236X      207        0        --      F  RRA           2014016402129095   GOVT. LAW  

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (222509375578 ) 

5030303  ADMANE DINESH NAMDEO MEER                48     12      32       30        122       220X      201X     197        740     P                2023016402541215   S DANDEKAR 

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (652782996043 ) 

5030304  BHAGAT KAMLESH MAHANT RAM                45     11      30       28        114       263       213X     169        759     P                2022016402389305   S DANDEKAR 

         AVATI                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (309968788832 ) 

5030305  BHALERAO ANAND MADHUKAR S                45     12      27       28        112       202X        0        0        --         RLE           2022016402417377   S DANDEKAR 

         ULKSHANA                    

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (775158793117 ) 

5030306  BHANUSHALI SANTOSH NANDKU                45     11      30       25        111       211X      235      158        715     P                2019016402625851   S DANDEKAR 

         MAR RAJANI                  

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (637857029740 ) 

5030307 /BHINDA SHIVANI VIKAS SEEM                54     15      37       36        142         0       224      180        --         RLE           2018016402664565   S DANDEKAR 

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (195473193829 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030308  CHOUDHARY PRASHANT RAMAKA                45     10      28       27        110         0       233      148        --         RLE           2017016402835106   S DANDEKAR 

         NT CHANDRAKALA              

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (386772418774 ) 

5030309 /DATE SONALI DNYANDEO SUNA                44     10      29       27        110       204       226X     198        738     P                2020016402290464   S DANDEKAR 

         NDA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (765685613560 ) 

5030310  GAIKWAD PRAVIN PRAKASH VI                50     13      33       31        127       215       213X     191        746     P                2020016402297007   S DANDEKAR 

         JAYA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030311  JADHAV ANANDA KHANDU KEVA                48     13      30       30        121       200X      215X       0        --         RLE           2020016402290336   S DANDEKAR 

         LBAI                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (300731380009 ) 

5030312 /JAIN PRIYA PRAKASH CHAMPA                48     11      30       30        119       230X      232      169        750     P                2017016402792967   S DANDEKAR 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (912797547277 ) 

5030313 /JOSHI BHARATI MADHAV SWAT                50     12      30       31        123       223       242      174        762     S                2017016402015082   S DANDEKAR 

         I                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (456537741562 ) 

5030314 /JOSHI PRACHI VIVEK VINITA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       203X      200        0        --      A ABS            2014016402388617   S DANDEKAR 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (732273455991 ) 

5030315  KUSHWAHA SUNIL GAURISHANK                55     15      37       35        142       245       234      167        788     I                2019016402611537   S DANDEKAR 

         AR GAURISHANKAR RUKMINI     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (666595271520 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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5030316 /MANIHAR ASHRAFJAHAN MOHIU                50     13      34       30        127       213       218X     161        719     P                2023016402476164   S DANDEKAR 

         DDIN SAIMUNNISA             

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (791480150356 ) 

5030317  MANKAR RAMADAS PANDU MANJ                48     12      32       30        122       225X      245      150        742     P                2016016400377274   S DANDEKAR 

         ULA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (465984840001 ) 

5030318  MESTRY CHIRAG SUDHIR BHAR                40     10      26       24        100       206       210      161        677     S                2017016400829686   S DANDEKAR 

         ATI                         

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (445546252742 ) 

5030319  MOGARE KUSHAL SUSHIL SUVA                40     10      26       24        100       206       227      150        683     S                2017016401300607   S DANDEKAR 

         RNA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (839061567576 ) 

5030320 /NANDLASKAR REENA VISHAL L                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       212       209      160        --      A ABS            2019016402615303   S DANDEKAR 

         AXMI                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (874540539826 ) 

5030321 /PANDEY PRACHI DEEPAK KUMA                50     14      31       30        125       211       256      199        791     I                2015016401531061   S DANDEKAR 

         R RITA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (504151772090 ) 

5030322 /PANJWANI MISBAH IQBAL KAR                60     15      35       35        145       218       217      177        757     S                2016016400669405   S DANDEKAR 

         IMA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (175381868144 ) 

5030323 /PATIL DHANSHREE PRADIP SA                45     10      27       25        107       209       246      163        725     S                2017016401865546   S DANDEKAR 

         MPADA                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (458264721812 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 170 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 9  KUDAL          

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 
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5030324 /PATIL NIKITA NILESH BHART                40     10      29       28        107       205       248      159        719     S                2020016402310084   S DANDEKAR 

         I                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (363098308260 ) 

5030325  PRASAD THAKURJEE PARASNAT                42     10      27       25        104       229       247      160        740     S                2020016402310014   S DANDEKAR 

         H BASMATI                   

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (981459437160 ) 

5030326  SANKHE BIPIN DASHARATH DA                40     10      26       24        100       204       203      160        667     S                2020016402310061   S DANDEKAR 

         MAYANTI                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (555525852790 ) 

5030327 /SAVE KRUPALI ASHISH LEENA                54     14      33       32        133       220       228      175        756     S                2013016400355356   S DANDEKAR 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (115483958127 ) 

5030328  SAWALE DEEPAK CHINTAMAN S                53     13      30       30        126       202X      245      185        758     P                2021016402398527   S DANDEKAR 

         UMATI                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (336071013164 ) 

5030329 /SHAIKH TANZIMA ALTAF AASH                56     15      34       35        140         0       211X     185        --         RLE           2016016402060261   S DANDEKAR 

         IYA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (891808616667 ) 

5030330  SHITAP RAVINDRA DATTATRAY                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       200       210      160        --      A ABS            2020016402296975   S DANDEKAR 

         A CHHAYA                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030331  BEDEKAR SHANTARAM CHANGDE                43     10      30       23        106       212       256      194        768     S  RRA           2023016402494235   KLE LAW    

         V GULAB                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030332  KOLVANKAR MAHESH VIJAY VA                47     10      30       22        109       202X      270      159        740     P  RRA           2020016402352591   KLE LAW    

         ISHALI                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030333 /PATEL BHUMIKA BHIMJI MANI                53     12      32       33        130       210       257      202        799     I  RRA           2018016402682594   KLE LAW    

         SHA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030334 /SANGE ZAREEN MOHD SAEED Z                52     13      34       32        131       222       230      199        782     I  RRA           2017016401368616   KLE LAW    

         AINAB                       

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030335 /SHAH DHRUTI VIPUL DINA                   42     11      30       24        107       200X      217X       0        --         RLE           2017016402811104   KLE LAW    

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030336  AWATADE MILIND CHANDRASEN                40     10      26       24        100       225       248      172        745     S  RRA           2019016402645894   THACKERAY  

          SUNITA                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030337  BHAGAT NARENDRA AJABRAO V                58     15      40       34        147       242       209      174        772     I  RRA           2020016402343383   THACKERAY  

         ENU                                                                                                                @  8 

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030338  BHARAMBE NILESH PANDHARIN                40     12      25       26        103       200       210      182        695     S  RRA           2020016402343723   THACKERAY  

         ATH ASHA                    

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030339 /HAWA MEHNAAZ FARID MISBAH                40     15      30       28        113       254       113      176        656     S  RRA           2016016402557716   THACKERAY  

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030340  KALAN ANIKET MANOHAR ANIT                38     18      28       25        109       207         0      167        --         RLE           2013016400343235   THACKERAY  

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030341  KHILARI PRAMOD DADABHAU K                40     15      30       25        110         0       225      196        --         RLE           2020016402365862   THACKERAY  

         AMAL                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030342  MOTEWAD RAJESH GANGARAM S                40     18      40       20        118       201X      223      176        718     P  RRA           2023016402515067   THACKERAY  

         UBHABAI                                                           @2        @2                                     @2 

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030343  PANDEY MANOJ ASHOK KUSUM                 40     10      25       25        100       231       227      169        727     S  RRA           2023016402515102   THACKERAY  

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030344  PATIL ABHAYSINH ANANDRAO                 45     15      28       27        115       201       219      172        707     S  RRA           2020016402352625   THACKERAY  

         SHOBHATAI                   

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030345  RAJAK AJAY KUMAR BHUPENDR                40     12      28       27        107       230         0      183        --         RLE           2019016402547002   THACKERAY  

         AA SHANTI                   

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030346  SAKHALKAR SANJAY HARIBHAU                58     18      40       35        151       200       239X       0        --         RLE           2023016402515052   THACKERAY  

          REKHA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030347 /SHINDE SUNITA SURYAKANT V                36     15      30       20        101       210       207      183        701     S  RRA           2020016402343522   THACKERAY  

         IMAL                                                              @2        @2                                     @2 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030348 /THAKUR POOJA NARESH ASHA                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       200         0        0        --      A ABS            2021016402505666   THACKERAY  

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030349  THAKUR VAIBHAV NARAYAN SN                38E    15E     40E      15F       108F        0       273      179        --      F  RRA           2016016400837851   THACKERAY  

         EHA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030350 /AMBETKAR RUCHI ASHOK SUNI                52     14      35       32        133       212       239      164        748     S  RRA           2017016401674713   J.B.SHIKSH 

         TA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030351  BAGADE SHANKAR LAXMAN ANN                55     15      35       32        137         0       236      164        --         RLE           2019016402635203   J.B.SHIKSH 

         APURNA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030352 /BANSODE PRATIKSHA SUDHIR                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       208        0        --      A ABS            2013016401759993   J.B.SHIKSH 

         SULOCHANA                   

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030353 /BAPAT SHREYA PUSHKAR RASH                59     13      36       32        140       202         0      160        --         RLE           2017016400875614   J.B.SHIKSH 

         MI                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030354  BHANUSE BIPINCHANDRA YAMA                43     12      30       27        112         0       216      158        --         RLE           2019016402635427   J.B.SHIKSH 

         JI TULSABAI                 

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030355 /BHAT PRUTHA DINESH MANISH                55     15      39       34        143       204X      238      175        760     P  RRA           2017016402795842   J.B.SHIKSH 

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030356 /BHAT TEJASWINI PRADIP PRA                54     16      38       33        141       210       209      155        715     S  RRA           2023016402516105   J.B.SHIKSH 

         DNYA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030357 /CHAUDHARY GEETA SUSHIL US                56     12      27       30        125       205       214X     161        705     P  RRA           2020016402284057   J.B.SHIKSH 

         HA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030358 /CHIMANE APEKSHA NAMDEO NI                53     12      35       30        130       203       253      170        756     S  RRA           2023016402516136   J.B.SHIKSH 

         RMALA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030359 /CHRISTEENA STEPHIE REV SA                51     16      34       35        136       214       230      175        755     S  RRA           2023016402516241   J.B.SHIKSH 

         MSON ENDIGERI SUGANTHI      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030360  DATE TANMAY SURESH POURNI                47     15      33       30        125       205       215      155        700     S  RRA           2017016401616134   J.B.SHIKSH 

         MA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030361  GHADGE SANDEEP BABAN LAXM                60     18      40       35        153         0       216      172        --         RLE           2022016402538781   J.B.SHIKSH 

         I                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030362 /GHARAT PRIYADARSHINI CHAN                62     16      40       38        156       213       202      179        750     S  RRA           2022016402553656   J.B.SHIKSH 

         DRASHEKHAR VRISHALI         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030363  GUNNAL ANIL RAMKRISHNA LA                56     15      39       35        145       213       244      190        792     I  RRA           2023016402516233   J.B.SHIKSH 

         XMIBAI                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030364  HARPUDE ROSHAN JAGDISH JY                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       230       215        0        --      A ABS            2014016400938307   J.B.SHIKSH 

         OTI                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030365 /JADHAO PRUTHA ARVIND MANI                67     18      41       40        166       218       223      173        780     I  RRA           2015016402458211   J.B.SHIKSH 

         SHA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030366 /KALSE SUPRIYA SADASHIV SA                51     14      34       26        125       223X      209      159        716     P  RRA           2023016402516121   J.B.SHIKSH 

         NJIVANI                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030367 /KAMATHE NEELAM NEELAM IND                64     17      43       40        164       202       203      176        745     S  RRA           2019016402635025   J.B.SHIKSH 

         UMATI                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030368 /KAMBLE ASMITA BALIRAM SUJ                58     15      38       32        143       210       226X     178        757     P  RRA           2017016402733996   J.B.SHIKSH 

         ATA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030369  KAMBLE VIJAY NIVRUTTI SUS                52     14      34       28        128       213       222X     168        731     P  RRA           2023016402516183   J.B.SHIKSH 

         HILA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030370 /KANOJIA NIRMALA MANOJ ASH                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       200         0        0        --      A ABS            2020016402342132   J.B.SHIKSH 

         ARFIDEVI                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030371 /KHANOLKAR SHIVANI ABHIJIT                61     15      41       38        155         0       217      194        --         RLE           2023016402516152   J.B.SHIKSH 

          VIBHAVARI                  

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 176 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 12  SAWANTWADI     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 
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5030372 /KHARAT ASHWINI BABAN SITA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       203       230      166        --      A ABS            2019016402635845   J.B.SHIKSH 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030373  KUMAR RANJAN MAHESH CHAND                56     15      39       28        138       213       252      184        787     I  RRA           2020016402283924   J.B.SHIKSH 

         RIKA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030374  MALI SHASHIKANT ANNA BABU                64     14      40       35        153         0       202X     188        --         RLE           2020016402283402   J.B.SHIKSH 

         TAI                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030375 /MHATRE MANASI MANOHAR SUJ                50     14      32       32        128       207       253      183        771     I  RRA           2023016402516167   J.B.SHIKSH 

         ATA                                                                                                                @  9 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030376  MHATRE RHUDAYNATH VISHWAN                59     18      39       32        148       200       247      191        786     I  RRA           2020016402283882   J.B.SHIKSH 

         ATH VASANTI                 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030377  NAIK VINOD DATTATREY SUMA                45     13      33       28        119       207       276      197        799     I  RRA           2020016402303567   J.B.SHIKSH 

         TI                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030378  OHAL ROHITKUMAR RAMESH RA                55     13      34       30        132       210       236      162        740     S  RRA           2017016401372413   J.B.SHIKSH 

         JSHRI                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030379 /PADVI SUJATA DEVIDAS NIRM                59     14      38       33        144       202       236      198        780     I  RRA           2018016402616391   J.B.SHIKSH 

         ALA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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5030380 /PARBALKAR PRATIKSHA RAJEN                44     12      37       31        124       214       245      179        762     S  RRA           2018016402655237   J.B.SHIKSH 

         DRA SANDHYA                 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030381 /PARDESHI TRIVENI SANJAY S                58     17      33       38        146       221       219      180        766     S  RRA           2022016402553896   J.B.SHIKSH 

         ADHANA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030382 /PATHAN SHAHEEN ABDUL RAHI                55     15      35       30        135       204X        0      148        --         RLE           2019016402635644   J.B.SHIKSH 

         MAN BADRUNNISA              

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030383 /PATIL JIVITA BHAGIRATH BA                56     15      36       33        140       235       231      178        784     I  RRA           2020016402303583   J.B.SHIKSH 

         BY                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030384 /PATIL PRANJALI VISHNU VAI                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       200X      216X     162        --      A ABS            2017016401135644   J.B.SHIKSH 

         SHALI                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030385  PAWAR SAHEBRAO HARI ANUSA                47     13      34       28        122       224         0      198        --         RLE           2021016402494883   J.B.SHIKSH 

         YABAI                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030386  PK SATHEESH P KARUNAKARAN                60     16      38       37        151       214       216      170        751     S  RRA           2023016402516094   J.B.SHIKSH 

          RATNAVATY                  

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030387  PURI SURAJ SHRIDHAR GOURI                56     12      30       34        132       204X      231X       0        --         RLE           2020016402303776   J.B.SHIKSH 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030388 /SAHANI SIMRAN DHRUPCHAND                 48     15      34       32        129       214       228X     159        730     P  RRA           2020016402284266   J.B.SHIKSH 

         KIRAN                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030389  SAKUNDE HARISHCHANDRA HAN                58     15      34       36        143       229       242X     166        780     P  RRA           2020016402302606   J.B.SHIKSH 

         AMANT VIJAYALAXMI           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030390 /SALEKAR VAIBHAVI RAVINDRA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       221        0        --      A ABS            2016016402593395   J.B.SHIKSH 

          DEEPALI                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030391 /SAWANT PRAMODINI PRAKASH                 55     14      33       30        132       201       206      164        703     S  RRA           2017016402832874   J.B.SHIKSH 

         PRATIBHA                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030392 /SHELAR MANASI MOHAN MAMTA                56     18      41       36        151       200       224      187        762     S  RRA           2018016402337236   J.B.SHIKSH 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030393 /SHETYE SUKHADA SANJIV GEE                59     16      41       33        149       205X      260      183        797     P  RRA           2023016402516191   J.B.SHIKSH 

         THA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030394 /SHINDE JANHVI KRISHNA KAL                46     15      34       32        127       209       221      196        753     S  RRA           2018016402666324   J.B.SHIKSH 

         PANA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030395 /SHINDE NIKITA VILAS RUPAL                55     12      30       35        132       213       203X     164        712     P  RRA           2023016402516113   J.B.SHIKSH 

         I                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030396  SHITOLE VIJAYENDRA BAPUJI                52     15      36       34        137       203         0      182        --         RLE           2020016402284483   J.B.SHIKSH 

          SHITAL                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030397 /SINGH NEHA VINOD INDU                    58     16      34       36        144       202X      223      181        750     P  RRA           2019016402676103   J.B.SHIKSH 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030398 /SINGH PRIYA MAHENDRA SUMA                49     14      38       30        131       220         0      158        --         RLE           2020016402284243   J.B.SHIKSH 

         N                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030399  TEMGHARE RAHUL TUKARAM LA                50     11      32       29        122       208       245      171        746     S  RRA           2017016402836005   J.B.SHIKSH 

         TA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030400  WAGHMARE DAYANAND MARUTI                 58     16      40       36        150       222       201      177        750     S  RRA           2023016402516202   J.B.SHIKSH 

         MANGAL                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030401 /WAGHMARE VAISHALI NAVANAT                46     12      33       31        122       206       209      169        706     S  RRA           2021016402494987   J.B.SHIKSH 

         H LAXMI                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030402 /YADAV MRUNAL SUDHAKAR SHU                62     15      38       40        155       217       235      163        770     I  RRA           2017016402206305   J.B.SHIKSH 

         BHANGI                                                                                                             @ 10 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030403 /ADELKAR PRAMODINI MANOHAR                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0         0        0        --      A ABS            2011016400424434   KEER LAW   

          PRIYANKA                   

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (739333114332 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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5030404 /ADMANE KOMAL JAYVIJAY VIM                40     10      28       25        103       207       256      150        716     S                2020016402308135   KEER LAW   

         AL                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (451629782799 ) 

5030405  ALVE JATIN RAMESH PUSHPAL                61     15      32       35        143       208       230      167        748     S                2020016402323676   KEER LAW   

         ATA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (379556274541 ) 

5030406  AMARE UMESHCHANDRA RAMESH                58     16      30       30        134       244       263      158        799     I                2019016402642717   KEER LAW   

          AARATI                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (695140993652 ) 

5030407  CHAVAN SANJAY MOTIRAM GOD                55     14      30       30        129       207       240      158        734     S                2023016402470716   KEER LAW   

         AVARI                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030408  DANDEKAR SHUBHANKAR SHRIP                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       217         0        0        --      A ABS            2017016401613043   KEER LAW   

         RASAD SMITA                 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (460272524424 ) 

5030409  DESAI KRUNAL VISHWAS VARS                60     16      35       36        147       202       263      171        783     I                2020016402321484   KEER LAW   

         HA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (650812396103 ) 

5030410 /GODKAR UTKARSHA NARAYAN S                60     16      31       33        140       213       239      153        745     S                2018016402591336   KEER LAW   

         ONAM                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (422373815335 ) 

5030411 /HAMDULAY HAFSA NAZEER YAS                42     12      26       30        110       212X      232      178        732     P                2010016402154123   KEER LAW   

         MEEN                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (599048820718 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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5030412  JADHAV RAHUL RAMAKANT JYO                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0         0        0        --      A ABS            2018016402698562   KEER LAW   

         TI                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (246673075849 ) 

5030413  JADHAV SAMEER VINAYAK SUV                58     14      33       32        137       212X      238      150        737     P                2020016402323107   KEER LAW   

         ARNA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (200809627363 ) 

5030414  KALE MAYURESH RAJEEV SHUB                61     15      33       33        142       223X      228      171        764     P                2022016402591747   KEER LAW   

         HANGI                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (577845040143 ) 

5030415  KANE CHINMAY PRALHAD ANAG                40     10      29       26        105       207X      248      158        718     P                2011016400913562   KEER LAW   

         HA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (458578220257 ) 

5030416 /KHANVILKAR NAINA VISHNU S                52     13      29       28        122       211       248X     158        739     P                2019016402624101   KEER LAW   

         UVARNA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (996472375537 ) 

5030417 /KHANVILKAR SIDDHI SUNIL S                55     12      30       30        127       200       204      147        678     S                2015016401151907   KEER LAW   

         WAPNALI                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (890340089281 ) 

5030418 /LAD NAYANA RATNAKAR RATNA                45     11      30       25        111       205         0      154        --         RLE           2017016402817275   KEER LAW   

         PRABHA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (924181509161 ) 

5030419 /MAGDUM MONIKA VISHWAS RAN                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       212       234X     194        --      A ABS            2016016401954301   KEER LAW   

         JANA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (595162008727 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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5030420  MAHADIK MADHUSUDAN DINKAR                61     15      32       36        144       227       239      170        780     I                2022016402591755   KEER LAW   

          MANDAKINI                  

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (796911472413 ) 

5030421 /MIRKAR SAKSHEE MADHAV MAN                57     17      32       36        142       213       245      183        783     I                2018016402613705   KEER LAW   

         ASI                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (719369996187 ) 

5030422 /MOHITE SONALI SANDESH SAY                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       225       278      177        --      A ABS            2017016401958516   KEER LAW   

         ALI                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (324997141879 ) 

5030423 /NALAWADE AHILYA TANAJI SW                62     16      32       37        147       201       239        0        --         RLE           2023016402470732   KEER LAW   

         APNA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030424 /NIKAM SHITAL RAJU RUPALI                 40     10      29       25        104         0       260      156        --         RLE           2011016401107533   KEER LAW   

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030425  PATIL MANOJ NARSI RAJASHR                40     10      26       25        101       202       248      161        712     S  RRA           2020016402310664   KEER LAW   

         EE                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (956531053157 ) 

5030426 /PAWAR SAMIKSHA CHINTAMANI                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       239        0        --      A ABS            2016016402677664   KEER LAW   

          CHANDRIKA                  

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (645136804106 ) 

5030427 /PAWAR VARSHA SHIVAJI SURE                50     11      31       32        124       200       258      154        736     S                2016016400900482   KEER LAW   

         KHA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (346674381477 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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5030428 /PAWASKAR SHITAL SHRIKRUSH                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       243        0        --      A ABS            2023016402470755   KEER LAW   

         NA SHRADDHA                 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (691852913364 ) 

5030429 /SATHE PURVA MAKARAND MEGH                45     12      30       25        112       206       252      169        739     S                2016016401234625   KEER LAW   

         ANA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (389173233826 ) 

5030430  SHELAR GAURAV DEVENDRA DA                40     10      25       25        100       210         0      152        --         RLE           2014016402290484   KEER LAW   

         RSHANA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (294467942851 ) 

5030431 /SHETYE SHRUTI PUSHPARAJ N                56     14      32       34        136       204       239      189        768     S                2017016401613991   KEER LAW   

         AMRATA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (892814002033 ) 

5030432  SHINDE MITHUN ASHOK BHARA                60     15      33       32        140       229       216      195        780     I                2022016402591771   KEER LAW   

         TI                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030433 /SHINDE ROSHANI RAVIKANT R                66     16      36       39        157       216       245      192        810     I  RRA           2017016401970912   KEER LAW   

         OHINI                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030434 /SHIRKE BHARATI VISHWAS PA                50     12      29       32        123       205       269X     161        758     P  RRA           2020016402308294   KEER LAW   

         RVATI                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (465633449521 ) 

5030435 /SURVE SNEHAL SURENDRA DIP                42     11      29       25        107       200       223      172        702     S                2014016400705327   KEER LAW   

         ALEE                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (421274894003 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 184 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 13  BORIVALI       

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030436 /TALATTHI PRACCHI PRAKASH                 55     13      30       29        127       202       238      153        720     S                2019016402624043   KEER LAW   

         RAJSHREE                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030437 /AHIWALE ANITA GANESH INDU                60     18      46       41        165       224       258      177        824     I  RRA           2023016402525375   SAKET COLL 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030438 /BAROODKAR AYESHA SAYED AL                55     17      38       36        146       222       222      195        785     I  RRA           2023016402504955   SAKET COLL 

         I NANDA                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030439  BARVE DIPAK HIRAMAN KIRTI                70     17      45       39        171       221X      236      184        812     P  RRA           2020016402290506   SAKET COLL 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030440  BOTADRA RISHABH RAKESH MA                63     16      43       44        166       228       236      175        805     I  RRA           2018016402701214   SAKET COLL 

         YURI                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030441  BOTE SACHIN BALASAHEB VIJ                38     17      40       40        135       218       275      182        810     I  RRA           2011016400699824   SAKET COLL 

         AYA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030442  GAIKWAD NARENDRA BUDHAJI                 59     14      28       37        138       216       201      190        745     S  RRA           2020016402312381   SAKET COLL 

         LEELABAI                    

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030443 /GANDHI HITENDRA DEVICHAND                64     16      45       43        168       216       260      185        829     I  RRA           2023016402543164   SAKET COLL 

          SHANTI                     

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030444 /GANDHI RASHI HITENDRA MEE                71     15      41       40        167       206       243      208        824     I  RRA           2020016402290665   SAKET COLL 

         RA                          

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030445  GAUTAM JITENDRA RAMADHAR                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       218       204        0        --      A ABS            2014016402503013   SAKET COLL 

         SHANTIDEVI                  

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030446 /GHODAKE VIDYA SANDIP UJWA                54     15      33       40        142       206       200      176        724     S  RRA           2023016402504216   SAKET COLL 

         LA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030447 /GHUMARE PRACHI DILIP DEEP                63     18      41       45        167       208       244      179        798     I  RRA           2023016402504232   SAKET COLL 

         ALI                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030448 /INGLE AARTI VINAYAK ASHA                 69     18      40       41        168       208X      224      176        776     P  RRA           2023016402504197   SAKET COLL 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030449  JOSHI VEDANT KETAN SHALIN                66     16      44       44        170       214         0      180        --         RLE           2018016402700756   SAKET COLL 

         I                           

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030450 /KARDEKAR ANJALI MANOJ ALA                63     17      36       37        153       219       275      187        834     I  RRA           2023016402504947   SAKET COLL 

         KNANDA                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030451 /KATARE PURNIMA HIRAMAN PU                70     15      40       40        165       216       242      176        799     I  RRA           2020016402290561   SAKET COLL 

         SHPALATA                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 186 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 0                 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030452  KHANDAGLE VILAS DATTATRAY                64     16      35       38        153       218       242      174        787     I  RRA           2020016402288183   SAKET COLL 

         A PAMABAI                   

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030453 /KOCHURE PRATIBHA KISAN AS                65     15      36       46        162       211       207        0        --         RLE           2018016402699832   SAKET COLL 

         HA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030454  LAVTE SURYAKANT JAYVANT M                65     15      39       46        165       207       226      174        772     I  RRA           2023016402504224   SAKET COLL 

         ANGAL                                                                                                              @  8 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030455  MAHAJAN AMOL EKNATH PUSHP                60     18      35       34        147       210       269      166        792     I  RRA           2018016402716047   SAKET COLL 

         A                           

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030456 /MOMIN SUMAIYA QASIM SHAKE                57     17      40       41        155         0       244      205        --         RLE           2020016402333887   SAKET COLL 

         ELA                         

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030457  NOULA HARISH PREMRAO PUSH                64     17      35       37        153       225       246      193        817     I  RRA           2008016400654307   SAKET COLL 

         PAVATI                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030458  PADELKAR SANYOG SHANTARAM                70     14      43       45        172       219       264      186        841     I  RRA           2020016402290707   SAKET COLL 

          SHOBHA                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030459  PAIKRAO SANDIP TATERAO SH                64     15      35       36        150       201       234      188        773     I  RRA           2023016402504971   SAKET COLL 

         OBHA                                                                                                               @  7 

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030460  PATIL MAYUR ARJUN SHASHIK                68     17      42       39        166       213       245      177        801     I  RRA           2023016402499291   SAKET COLL 

         ALA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030461 /PHUTANE RAMESHWARI TULSID                65     15      33       37        150       231         0      178        --         RLE           2020016402283514   SAKET COLL 

         AS JAYESHREE                

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030462  POUL BABASAHEB BABURAO VA                69     17      44       46        176       224       224X     184        808     P  RRA           2020016402290522   SAKET COLL 

         CHCHHALA                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030463 /RAJPUT NEETA PREMLAL NIRM                38     16      25       25        104       233       268X       0        --         RLE           2020016402343015   SAKET COLL 

         ALA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030464  RATNAPARKHI MUKESHKUMAR R                65     16      35       38        154       218       251      182        805     I  RRA           2020016402290626   SAKET COLL 

         AMESH SHOBHA                

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030465  SINGH PREMLAL RAMKUMAR JA                66     18      39       39        162       205       255      168        790     I  RRA           2023016402504963   SAKET COLL 

         MUNADEVI                    

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030466 /TALEKAR AMITA GANPAT VANI                61     17      40       42        160       223       247      172        802     I  RRA           2015016402610391   SAKET COLL 

         TA                          

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030467  TALEKAR SAGAR GANPAT VANI                61     18      41       42        162       203       275      183        823     I  RRA           2023016402504182   SAKET COLL 

         TA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030468  TUPE VIJAYSINH DADASO JAN                60     16      29       29        134       202       239      167        742     S  RRA           2023016402534625   SAKET COLL 

         ABAI                        

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030469  UPASANI KIRAN RAJANIKANT                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       207         0        0        --      A ABS            2023016402504247   SAKET COLL 

         RATANPRABHA                 

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030470  UTANGALE SARTHAK GIRISH U                65     18      44       44        171         0         0      183        --         RLE           2023016402504255   SAKET COLL 

         TANGALE CHITRA              

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030471  UTANGALE SAURABH GIRISH C                68     18      45       45        176         0         0      182        --         RLE           2019016402661386   SAKET COLL 

         HITRA                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030472 /WAGH VINAYA SHRIDHAR ROHI                70     16      40       40        166       212       236      194        808     I  RRA           2020016402290843   SAKET COLL 

         NI                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030473  ZAKIR HUSSAIN ANSARI ASGG                69     16      45       45        175         0       216      167        --         RLE           2023016402534617   SAKET COLL 

         AR KALIM QARI MOHAMMAD ZA   

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030474 /ZENDE MANISHA HARISHKUMAR                66     17      39       39        161       222       229      186        798     I  RRA           2020016402290901   SAKET COLL 

          SHASHIKALA                 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030475 /ANSARI BUSARA JARAR AHAMA                51     12      40       28        131       203       217      183        734     S  RRA           2017016401174433              

         D BASIRUNNISA               

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030476 /BHAYANI DHRUVIKA MANISH T                50     14      30       30        124       200       212X     176        712     P  RRA           2015016402518095              

         RUPTI                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030477  DINDOKAR PRATIK SUNIL ARC                45     11      29       28        113       201X      222      168        704     P  RRA           2023016402477682              

         HANA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030478  FAROOQUI MOHAMMED MEHBOOB                41     11      45       30        127       210       214      165        716     S  RRA           2020016402307027              

          VAKIL AHMED SHAMSHAD BANO  

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030479 /GARUD JYOTI VINOD GULBAS                 51     13      33       32        129       207X      212      184        732     P  RRA           2023016402477674              

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030480  HANI SALIK LAEEQUE FATIMA                41     12      31       28        112       200X      218      184        714     P  RRA           2016016402581587              

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030481 /KAMDAR RUKHSAR RAFIQUE RI                43     13      25       27        108       220       202      167        697     S  RRA           2015016401571046              

         ZWANA                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030482 /KATARIA SRISHTI SHIVKUMAR                45     10      26       30        111       232X      213        0        --         RLE           2023016402477562              

          POONAM                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030483  KAZMI FAIZURRAHMAN VASIF                 45     11      27       28        111       213       221      180        725     S  RRA           2014016400706636              

         RUSHDA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 190 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 5  THANE          

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030484  KEDARE RAMESH WAMAN LEELA                48     11      27       29        115       201       256      172        744     S  RRA           2023016402477612              

         BAI                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030485 /KHAN FIRDOS MOHD UMER SHA                45     15      30       35        125       198       203      167        693     S  RRA           2014016401315662              

         HABUNNISA                   

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030486  KHAN MOHD TAUHEED KHURSHI                70     17      49       48        184         0       200      172        --         RLE           2016016402629296              

         D SHABNAM                   

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030487 /MANDHARE SHAILA DATTA MEE                56     12      31       30        129       213         0      198        --         RLE           2023016402477585              

         NA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030488 /MHATRE SONALI UMESH AYESH                52     14      36       31        133       208       201      156        698     S  RRA           2020016402307712              

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030489  MISHRA LALITKUMAR MURLIDH                60     12      32       34        138       212       216      168        734     S  RRA           2020016402317722              

         AR GAMBHIRA                 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030490  MORE RUPESH VILAS KAMAL                   AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       203       208        0        --      A ABS            2020016402342406              

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030491 /NIDHI ARAKKAL PAUL BABY                  61     12      38       38        149         0       200X     158        --         RLE           2022016402048673              

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030492  NITONE RAHUL SIDDHARTH US                49     13      26       28        116       222       210      161        709     S  RRA           2014016401497915              

         HA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030493  PANDIRE SAHIL ASHOK ANJAL                51     14      31       27        123       211       215      167        716     S  RRA           2023016402536694              

         I                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030494  PATEL NAYEEM AMIRALI AMIN                55     14      35       30        134       218       206      160        718     S  RRA           2022016402048545              

         A BI                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030495  PATHAN AMJAD AYUBKHAN NAS                61     15      39       38        153       200X      207      180        740     P  RRA           2022016402048603              

         IMBANO                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030496  PAWAR SWAPNIL SHASHIKANT                 53     12      38       39        142       201X      237      168        748     P  RRA           2017016402728457              

         SHARMILA                    

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030497  QURAISHI SAJID AHMAD AKHL                55     11      30       28        124       200       219      165        708     S  RRA           2020016402307503              

         AQUE ZUBAIDA                

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030498  SAYED USAYD ABBAS DANYAL                 47     12      31       30        120       215X      225      185        745     P  RRA           2017016401521312              

         SHIRIN                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030499  SHAIKH ARBAAZ ASLAM FARZA                49     13      31       32        125         0       214        0        --         RLE           2016016401048832              

         NA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030500  SHAIKH ARSHAD MOHAMMED VA                50     12      32       30        124       201       230      198        753     S  RRA           2020016402307012              

         SI ASGARI BANO              

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030501  SHAIKH MASIRUDDIN A MOMIN                51     12      33       32        128       200X      214      171        713     P  RRA           2023016402477577              

          SAKILA                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030502 /SHAIKH NOOR SABA SHAMSHER                51     11      35       33        130       211X      208      156        705     P  RRA           2023016402477635              

          ALI REHANA                 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030503  SHAIKH RAHAT ALI ASHRAF A                45     12      33       30        120       212       232        0        --         RLE           2014016402635066              

         LI KAISERJAHAN              

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030504  SHAMBHARKAR RAHUL TULSHIR                65     15      39       38        157       200       203      166        726     S  RRA           2019016402598674              

         AM SUGHANDHA                

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030505  SIDDIQUE FAZIL AHMED AJAZ                41     14      30       30        115       206X        0      160        --         RLE           2014016401176162              

          AHMED GULSHAN JAHAN        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030506 /TAYADE CHAITALI UMAKANT V                52     15      30       31        128       211X      221      163        723     P  RRA           2019016402598337              

         ARSHA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030507  APTE SHRIKRISHNA VISHNU U                75     18      48       47        188       250X      215      153        806     P  RRA           2020016402342004              

         SHA                         

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030508  CHAUHAN SHYAMJI KANCHAN P                60     15      38       38        151       210X      219      167        747     P  RRA           2014016402290944              

         REMA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030509  DESAI RAJESH RAOSAHEB CHH                60     15      47       37        159       203       230      150        742     S  RRA           2023016402516716              

         AYA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030510 /DESHMUKH HEMALATA SHIVAJI                75     17      46       40        178       225       216        0        --         RLE           2023016402516755              

         RAO DAMAYANTI               

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030511  GAIKWAD SANJAY KHANDERAO                 73     17      44       45        179       200       246      197        822     I  RRA           2020016402342244              

         SHAKUNTALA                  

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030512 /JAGTAP APURVA ARUNKUMAR V                70     16      43       42        171       226       219      176        792     I  RRA           2023016402516701              

         RUSHALI                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030513  JOSHI NITIN KASHINATH PUS                74     15      42       46        177       200       259      158        794     I  RRA           2023016402516697              

         HPAVATI                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030514  KARANJEKAR SUJIT BALASAHE                68     14      40       39        161       203X      244      172        780     P  RRA           2020016402317633              

         B SUMAN                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030515 /KASAR SHRIYA SHANTANU KAS                69     15      39       38        161       213X      224      161        759     P  RRA           2023016402516771              

         AR MANISHA                  

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030516 /MAHAJAN RAJSHREE DEEPAK K                72     15      40       44        171       200       207      158        736     S  RRA           2020016402342484              

         AMAL                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030517 /MISHRA PRINSHU GIRIJESHKU                70     14      42       38        164       228       223      163        778     I  RRA           2015016400172374              

         MAR GEETA                                                                                                          @  2 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030518  NANEKAR SANDEEP BALIRAM S                69     15      43       37        164       205       262      172        803     I  RRA           2020016402342453              

         ARUBAI                      

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030519 /PATIL VARSHA SWAPNIL SURE                70     14      39       37        160       201       203      167        731     S  RRA           2023016402516747              

         KHA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030520  PURANIK AJIT KRISHNA MANJ                71     17      40       44        172         0       200      186        --         RLE           2023016402550512              

         ULA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030521 /RAUT DEEPALI JEETENDRA SA                69     14      39       41        163       200       216X       0        --         RLE           2023016402550504              

         VITA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030522  SADALE SANJAY BAPU LAXIMI                70     14      35       39        158       203       218      197        776     I  RRA           2020016402342445              

                                                                                                                            @  4 

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030523  SHEJWAL VISHAL ARUN MEENA                40     15      25       25        105       200         0      153        --         RLE           2020016402319663   Anand Vish 

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030524  TAKE SIDDHESH SURESH SAVI                65     15      40       40        160       213       205      169        747     S  RRA           2023016402516724              

         TA                          

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030525 /ACHARYA MANISHA YOGESH HE                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       207       225X     170        --      A ABS            2022016402513922   Anand Vish 

         MALATA                      

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030526  ALLAMKHANE SHIVRAJ NARSIN                40     10      30       26        106       200X      230X       0        --         RLE           2018016402681865   Anand Vish 

         GRAO NILAVATI               

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030527  BAGUL SANJAYKUMAR ANANT V                50     10      26       27        113       207       233      171        724     S  RRA           2023016402516442   Anand Vish 

         IMAL                        

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030528  BAMNE ROHIT ANANT PRIYANK                50     10      30       30        120       208       219      172        719     S  RRA           2017016402769705   Anand Vish 

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030529  BAROT SHIVRAJ MANGALDAS K                47     13      32       28        120       210X      204      177        711     P  RRA           2023016402534591   Anand Vish 

         HIMSHREE                    

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030530  BHAMIDIPATI SARATH SARMA                 50     15      35       35        135       223       238      195        791     I  RRA           2020016402313716   Anand Vish 

         SUBRAHMANYA VENKATARAMANA   

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030531 /BHOSALE VASUDHA LAXMIKANT                65     16      35       35        151       205X      213      195        764     P  RRA           2023016402516392   Anand Vish 

          INDUBAI                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030532 /BHOSLE KALPITA DHANANJAY                 55     15      36       34        140       231       224      188        783     I  RRA           2017016400244095   Anand Vish 

         NIDHI                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030533 /BORADE ARCHANA BHAUSAHEB                 42     10      28       26        106       208       243X       0        --         RLE           2017016402802152   Anand Vish 

         KANTA                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030534  CHAUHAN HANUMANT RAMBIHAR                50     10      30       30        120       204       218      165        707     S  RRA           2017016400971896   Anand Vish 

         I INDRAVATI                 

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030535 /CHAVAN PRIYANKA CHANDRAKA                45     10      30       25        110       201       209      171        691     S  RRA           2015016401388294   Anand Vish 

         NT MANDAKINI                

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030536 /CHETTIAR SHOBHA SHANMUGAM                50     10      30       30        120       200       214      155        689     S  RRA           2023016402521814   Anand Vish 

          MUTHULAKSHMI               

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030537  CHITRE NIHAR KAMALESH APA                60     10      40       25        135       202X      209        0        --         RLE           2023016402516314   Anand Vish 

         RNA                         

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030538 /CHOUGULE PRIYA BABANRAO S                40     15      30       29        114       203X      203      157        677     P  RRA           2023016402516353   Anand Vish 

         EEMA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030539  DAGALE ANIL NAMDEO GAJABA                52     13      34       30        129       203       221      203        756     S  RRA           2020016402343804   Anand Vish 

         I                           

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030540 /DALVI PRIYA PRADEEP BHAGY                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       232        0        --      A ABS            2023016402516515   Anand Vish 

         ASHRI                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030541 /DAVKHARE NETRA DILEEP DEE                52     13      32       32        129       249       242      203        823     I  RRA           2011016401418542   Anand Vish 

         PA                          

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030542 /DERE SUCHITA MARUTI ANITA                50     10      30       26        116       233       226      153        728     S  RRA           2016016401326132   Anand Vish 

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030543  DERE SUMIT MARUTI ANITA                  50     10      28       29        117       211         0      150        --         RLE           2023016402516457   Anand Vish 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030544  DEWANI OM PRAKASHLAL NIRM                55     15      35       33        138       220       208      195        761     S  RRA           2020016402291661   Anand Vish 

         ALA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030545  DHOKANE JAYESH KALYAN PUS                48     12      32       30        122       202       264      171        759     S  RRA           2015016402705127   Anand Vish 

         HPA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030546 /DHOKANE SHWETA KALYAN PUS                48     12      32       31        123       207X      215X     185        730     P  RRA           2017016402718111   Anand Vish 

         HPA                         

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030547 /DUBEY ROUNAK NIKUNJ PRAMI                55     15      35       28        133       201X      236      169        739     P  RRA           2023016402516384   Anand Vish 

         LA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030548  GADAKH AKASH DATTATRAYA C                48     14      31       32        125       206       214      148        693     S  RRA           2018016402669512   Anand Vish 

         HHAYA                       

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030549 /GAMARE NEETA MANISH SANGE                65     15      40       30        150       208       231      170        759     S  RRA           2020016402308383   Anand Vish 

         ETA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030550 /GARGE MANALI ANURAG MANAS                48     12      30       30        120         0       232      189        --         RLE           2015016402330392   Anand Vish 

         I                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030551  GHAG SHREYAS RAMESH SUMAN                48     13      30       28        119       206       227      185        737     S  RRA           2017016400921243   Anand Vish 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030552  GHEWANDE ROSHAN MADHUKAR                 40     10      29       26        105       200X      223      150        678     P  RRA           2007016400368477   Anand Vish 

         MANISHA                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030553  GUJAR GANESH MANOHAR SMIT                50     10      30       25        115       210       210        0        --         RLE           2021016402421602   Anand Vish 

         A                           

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030554 /HINGAD HEENA ANIL MANJULA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       219       225        0        --      A ABS            2023016402516345   Anand Vish 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030555 /JADHAV RATHI NAGESH P                    48     17      31       29        125       208       228      201        762     S  RRA           2023016402516426   Anand Vish 

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 199 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 5  THANE          

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030556  JADHAV SAGAR RAMESH VIDYA                40     10      30       30        110       200         0      170        --         RLE           2013016400800117   Anand Vish 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030557  JADHAV YOGESH MADHUKAR LA                52     13      30       30        125       200       233      179        737     S  RRA           2023016402516337   Anand Vish 

         XMI                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030558  JAIN ANIL DEVILAL PARASDE                62     12      35       29        138       200X      202      154        694     P  RRA           2009016401165556   Anand Vish 

         VI                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030559 /JANOTRA KIRANDIP BALKRISH                40     10      30       26        106       211       233      176        726     S  RRA           2019016402614981   Anand Vish 

         AN SARASWATI                

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030560 /JHAMNANI HEENA ANIL MAYA                 46     12      28       29        115       202       231      188        736     S  RRA           2020016402287705   Anand Vish 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030561  JOSHI GANESH JAYANT JYOTI                50     10      28       25        113       201       213      152        679     S  RRA           2020016402328797   Anand Vish 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030562  KAMBLE DEEPAK MAHADEO LAX                48     12      30       25        115         0       232      160        --         RLE           2012016401230863   Anand Vish 

         MI                          

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030563  KAMBLE TEJASH SAMBHAJI VA                40     15      30       30        115       200X      228      183        726     P  RRA           2020016402332385   Anand Vish 

         SANTI                       

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 200 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030564  KANEKAR PRATHAMESH PRASAD                55     15      35       30        135       200X      219      168        722     P  RRA           2012016400826601   Anand Vish 

          POOJA                      

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030565 /KARANDIKAR BHAGYASHREE DA                50     10      30       30        120       204       240      195        759     S  RRA           2020016402302332   Anand Vish 

         TTATRAY PALLAVI             

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030566  KEDARE SUJITKUMAR JAGANNA                45     10      30       28        113         0         0      193        --         RLE           2022016402514024   Anand Vish 

         TH JIJABAI                  

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030567 /KOSHTI NIRMITI JAGDISH AN                60     10      40       30        140       210       217      194        761     S  RRA           2018016402707691   Anand Vish 

         ISHA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030568  KOTOKY ANGSHUMAN PUSPA AM                65     15      30       30        140       203       227      156        726     S  RRA           2018016402681834   Anand Vish 

         IYA                         

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030569 /KUMARI DIVYA PARMIND SAVI                40     10      35       29        114       215       246      168        743     S  RRA           2023016402516523   Anand Vish 

         TA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030570 /LAKESHRI TEJAL VINOD ANAG                48     14      32       32        126       213       200      169        708     S  RRA           2016016402497635   Anand Vish 

         HA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030571 /MAHADIK PRACHEE AMIT SUWA                58     12      30       28        128       201       216      169        714     S  RRA           2023016402516411   Anand Vish 

         RNA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030572 /METE POOJA RAMLING AVIDYA                48     12      30       30        120       200       288      207        815     I  RRA           2016016401095292   Anand Vish 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030573  MOHITE KRISHNARAO NIVRITT                52     10      28       26        116       201       203      161        681     S  RRA           2016016402660534   Anand Vish 

         I SARUBAI                   

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030574  MOMIN ABDUL REHMAN NIYAZ                 55     12      28       28        123       208       234      158        723     S  RRA           2023016402504286   Anand Vish 

         SAMINA                      

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030575 /MORE RUPALI TUKARAM JAYAN                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       210       234        0        --      A ABS            2016016402620765   Anand Vish 

         TI                          

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030576  MUNDE MACHINDRA ANANTA TA                40     15      35       30        120       214X      246      156        736     P  RRA           2020016402308673   Anand Vish 

         RABAI                       

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030577 /NAIK HRISHIDHA CHANDRASHE                40     10      30       30        110       214       223      172        719     S  RRA           2017016402797365   Anand Vish 

         KHAR SAVITA                 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030578 /PALANDE SHILPA ABHAY SEEM                57     15      32       30        134       207X      202      173        716     P  RRA           2020016402328863   Anand Vish 

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030579 /PANDEY NIKITA VINOD PUSHP                50     10      28       25        113       201       210      160        684     S  RRA           2018016402669655   Anand Vish 

         A                           

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030580  PARANJAPE ISHAAN KEDAR AM                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       206       234      151        --      A ABS            2018016402678871   Anand Vish 

         RAPALI                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030581 /PATIL ANUSHKA SUNIL NEHA                 60     14      32       30        136       217       236X     168        757     P  RRA           2017016400338037   Anand Vish 

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030582  PATIL BHAGWAN SADASHIV MA                50     10      30       26        116       215       208      169        708     S  RRA           2015016402449452   Anand Vish 

         NDAKINI                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030583 /PATIL HEMA PANDURANG SUNI                50     10      30       28        118       205       234      170        727     S  RRA           2014016402214924   Anand Vish 

         TA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030584 /PATIL JUI GAJANAN DIPTI                  50     10      30       29        119       206X      222      208        755     P  RRA           2023016402516562   Anand Vish 

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030585 /PATIL SAIPRABHA MAHENDRA                 50     15      30       30        125       201X      266      182        774     P  RRA           2023016402516403   Anand Vish 

         SUDHA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030586 /PAWAR SNEHA RAVINDRA KUMU                52     14      31       31        128       205       212        0        --         RLE           2017016402835176   Anand Vish 

         DINI                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030587 /PHADNIS TITIKSHA VISHNU S                58     16      34       35        143       204       221      165        733     S  RRA           2018016402669477   Anand Vish 

         URUCHI                      

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030588 /PHATAK MUGDHA MADHAV RAKH                50     10      30       29        119       210       215      165        709     S  RRA           2017016401186643   Anand Vish 

         I                           

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030589  PRADHAN AMAR DEEPAK RASHM                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       205X      237      150        --      A ABS            2019016402630666   Anand Vish 

         I                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030590  PRAKASH RAM RAJ BALLABH P                54     11      30       28        123       202       234X     180        739     P  RRA           2018016402681842   Anand Vish 

         ANDIT SHAKUNTLA DEVI        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030591  PROPKARI SHRIKANT MUKUNDR                50     15      32       30        127       201       210      180        718     S  RRA           2020016402344572   Anand Vish 

         AO SHANTABAI                

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030592  PURANIK SHANMUKH SANJAY M                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       202         0      161        --      A ABS            2017016402790357   Anand Vish 

         ANJIRI                      

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030593  RAI ASHUTOSH MANOJ USHA                  50     10      40       30        130       202X      238      151        721     P  RRA           2011016401817976   Anand Vish 

                                     

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030594 /RANJALKAR BILWA SUDHIR UM                45     15      35       29        124       203       219      160        706     S  RRA           2018016402657116   Anand Vish 

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030595 /REDKAR SMRITI SADASHIV SH                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       211      175        --      A ABS            2022016402514032   Anand Vish 

         IRUTIKA                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 204 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030596 /SALVE NEHA PRAMOD PRAVINA                57     15      35       30        137       216       227      168        748     S  RRA           2020016402328712   Anand Vish 

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030597  SANGURDEKAR AVINASH SADAN                45     10      30       29        114       207X      210      174        705     P  RRA           2022016402514225   Anand Vish 

         AND KISHORI                 

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030598 /SAPKALE RAVITA ARUN USHA                 40     10      30       30        110       222X      203      155        690     P  RRA           2017016400179345   Anand Vish 

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030599  SAWANT AKSHAY ANKUSH ARCH                45     10      30       30        115       200       212      176        703     S  RRA           2013016401502144   Anand Vish 

         ANA                         

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030600  SAWANT TEJAS SURESH SHWET                50     15      30       30        125       212       227      183        747     S  RRA           2013016400819915   Anand Vish 

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030601  SHAH SIDDHARTH MINESH JAY                41     11      30       29        111       200       204X     178        693     P  RRA           2015016400875411   Anand Vish 

         ASHRI                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030602  SHAIKH SAMEER ABDULKADAR                 48     12      30       28        118       225       256      194        793     I  RRA           2020016402288836   Anand Vish 

         SEEMA                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030603  SHEJWAL VIKRAM ARUN MEENA                40     15      30       29        114       205X      218      165        702     P  RRA           2020016402319671   Anand Vish 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030604 /SHETH PRANJAL PRADEEP SAP                52     12      29       28        121       201         0      148        --         RLE           2019016402606776   Anand Vish 

         ANA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030605  SHIROLKAR MUKUND SUDHIR S                42     14      30       29        115       208X      225      150        698     P  RRA           2020016402318412   Anand Vish 

         HAILA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030606 /SHIRSUL RUBINA RAJU SHAKU                48     14      31       31        124       200       200      182        706     S  RRA           2016016401051784   Anand Vish 

         NTALA                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030607 /SIRMOKADAM SHRADDHA SUMAN                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       203       215      210        --      A ABS            2015016402057555   Anand Vish 

         T SHALAKA                   

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030608  SOLAPURE ABHIJIT RAJSHEKH                62     14      30       29        135       212       205X     184        736     P  RRA           2023016402516295   Anand Vish 

         AR SHOBHA                   

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030609  SONBHADRE SATISH ZAMUSAO                 63     14      40       35        152         0       221        0        --         RLE           2023016402516306   Anand Vish 

         SMT VIMALBAI                

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030610  SONI SUBHAM SANTOSH SANGE                48     12      29       28        117       203X      231      168        719     P  RRA           2018016402669462   Anand Vish 

         ETA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030611  SOSHTE RAJ ANKUSH ANUSHAY                60     12      35       35        142       210       202      171        725     S  RRA           2020016402301986   Anand Vish 

         A                           

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030612  SUBRAMANIAN BALA ARUMUGAM                40     15      30       30        115       204X      251      152        722     P  RRA           2023016402516465   Anand Vish 

          V ALLEMMAL                 

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030613 /THAKKAR BHOOMI ASHWIN BHA                60     12      30       29        131       214       211      175        731     S  RRA           2011016401289504   Anand Vish 

         RTI                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030614 /VAITY TEJAL HARESH MEENA                 58     13      30       30        131       199       201      159        690     S  RRA           2017016400363387   Anand Vish 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030615 /VETAL VARSHA BHIMA SHARAD                50     15      33       32        130       215       247      202        794     I  RRA           2019016402654057   Anand Vish 

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030616 /WAGHE MANGALA ASHISH DHON                51     14      31       32        128       205X      270      151        754     P  RRA           2020016402311017   Anand Vish 

         DABAI                       

 

 Group III-LAW OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INFO.TECH       

   

5030617  YADAV AKHILESH RAMCHANDAR                50     15      40       30        135       204       212      174        725     S  RRA           2020016402317343   Anand Vish 

          KAMALA                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030618 /ZAAVDE VAIBHAVI NAYAN MAN                55     14      32       26        127       203X      204      166        700     P  RRA           2016016401424006   Anand Vish 

         GALA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030619  AGRAWAL SHIVAM RAJESHKUMA                60     14      38       36        148         0       224      192        --         RLE           2016016402483682   VIVA COLL  

         R VAISHALI                  

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030620  ALPHANSO JEROLD PETER ARC                65     12      38       37        152       201       218      180        751     S  RRA           2017016401247461   VIVA COLL  

         HANA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030621 /ANAND SACHLEEN KAUR KAWAL                68     15      40       41        164       200       214      184        762     S  RRA           2016016400916024   VIVA COLL  

         JIT SINGH KAWALJIT SINGH    

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030622  ANSARI JAVED MANSUR AYASH                60     15      35       35        145       206       235      178        764     S  RRA           2014016402551002   VIVA COLL  

         A                           

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030623  BHOSALE RAJAT SHARAD SHAI                58     14      32       32        136         0       222        0        --         RLE           2017016402791813   VIVA COLL  

         LAJA                        

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030624 /BHOSALE SHAMIKA SHARAD SH                57     14      33       32        136       200       206        0        --         RLE           2017016402803855   VIVA COLL  

         AILAJA                      

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030625  DANGE ALI AMIN NABEELA                   57     15      35       30        137       213X      243      176        769     P  RRA           2017016401246086   VIVA COLL  

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030626 /DUBEY SHIKHA SANJAYKUMAR                 69     15      38       38        160         0       218      179        --         RLE           2016016401512722   VIVA COLL  

         PUSHPA                      

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030627 /JAISWAL AARTI SUKHLAL ASH                58     16      35       35        144       208       204      175        731     S  RRA           2011016401891081   VIVA COLL  

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 208 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 0                 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 

 NO.                                          80/36     20/9    50/23    50/22    200/100   400/200   400/200  300/150   1300/650 
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5030628  KANOJIA VISHAL UMASHANKAR                70     15      45       40        170       207       229      181        787     I  RRA           2014016401131473   VIVA COLL  

          BABLI                      

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030629 /M MAHESWARI MOHANKUMAR RO                62     16      40       35        153       225       241      188        807     I  RRA           2023016402478832   VIVA COLL  

         OPA                         

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030630  MALIK RAMZANALI SHAUKATAL                59     14      35       32        140       201       246      184        771     I  RRA           2016016402615957   VIVA COLL  

         I AISHA                                                                                                            @  9 

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030631 /MISHRA KAJAL SANJAY ARUNA                65     13      40       41        159       211       204      179        753     S  RRA           2017016400263003   VIVA COLL  

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030632  MISHRA NILESH SURENDRA DI                60     15      38       34        147         0       221      177        --         RLE           2009016400897094   VIVA COLL  

         PIKA                        

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030633 /PADHYE MOHIKA MAHENDRAKUM                65     17      45       40        167       203       225      191        786     I  RRA           2018016402626806   VIVA COLL  

         AR MRUNALI                  

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030634  PANDEY SATISHKUMAR RAMVIL                55     14      32       35        136       229       229      187        781     I  RRA           2018016402706424   VIVA COLL  

         AS CHINTADEVI               

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030635 /PRASAD REKHA RAJIV UMARAV                59     15      38       37        149       218       220X     185        772     P  RRA           2019016402639901   VIVA COLL  

         ATI DEVI                    

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030636 /RAIKAR SHIVANI ANIL PRERN                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       206       200X     178        --      A ABS            2015016401652093   VIVA COLL  

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030637  REBELLO RAYSIL RAYMOND SY                70     15      43       43        171       204       239      182        796     I  RRA           2023016402511785   VIVA COLL  

         LVIA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030638 /SINGH SHIVANGI BRAMHDEV R                72     16      45       42        175       220       233      192        820     I  RRA           2017016401445143   VIVA COLL  

         ENU                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030639  SONDAGAR DHARMESHKUMAR SH                68     15      39       40        162       206X      207      180        755     P  RRA           2015016400573977   VIVA COLL  

         AILESHBHAI JYOTIBEN         

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030640  SWAMY VINOD VELLAYUDHAN N                60     15      38       38        151       202       199      194        746     S  RRA           2023016402478816   VIVA COLL  

         IRMALA                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030641  TIWARI PREMPRAKASH CHANDR                70     14      40       40        164       213       201X     189        767     P  RRA           2011016400201522   VIVA COLL  

         ASEN AASHA                  

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030642  ZAKARIA SAROSH ABDULLA ME                62     16      42       42        162       225       221      194        802     I  RRA           2020016402330057   VIVA COLL  

         HRUNNISA                    

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (766163940671 ) 

5030643 /SAFURA MOHAMMED IBRAHIM Z                43     13      28       29        113         0         0        0        --         RLE           2023016402511305   D.Y.PATIL  

         UBEDA                       

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (910636612629 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030644  ABRAHAM JOSHU UTHUPAN MAR                50     12      31       32        125       200       215        0        --         RLE           2020016402282797   D.Y.PATIL  

         Y SOBHA                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (502960276761 ) 

5030645  ADHAV VISHAL CHANDRAKANT                 51     15      30       31        127       203X      203      170        703     P                2020016402317494   D.Y.PATIL  

         SHARDA                      

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (580186525919 ) 

5030646  APPARI SWAMYSRINIVAS SATY                50     14      36       29        129       232       206      183        750     S                2020016402288577   D.Y.PATIL  

         ANARAYANA SITAMAHALAXMI     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030647 /APTE SAKSHI PRASHANT MANA                41     13      26       26        106       213       249      167        735     S  RRA           2015016402596141   D.Y.PATIL  

         LI                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030648  BANGAR VAIBHAV GONDURAM B                45     14      33       29        121         0       213        0        --         RLE           2023016402511545   D.Y.PATIL  

         ANGAR LALITA BANGAR         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030649 /BANKAR RUPALI KARBHARI MA                45     14      32       29        120         0       208X     166        --         RLE           2019016402646537   D.Y.PATIL  

         LATIBAI                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (609112687521 ) 

5030650 /BARADKAR ANUJA ANANDRAO A                48     13      33       29        123       208       201        0        --         RLE           2017016400669422   D.Y.PATIL  

         LKA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (474970790802 ) 

5030651 /BHIDE SAANCHI SARANG ANJA                45     14      28       32        119       202       240      186        747     S                2023016402511472   D.Y.PATIL  

         LI                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (578451822948 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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5030652 /BHOITE ASHWINI BHAGAWAN A                55     15      35       36        141       240       231      176        788     I                2019016402603936   D.Y.PATIL  

         NITA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030653  BHOSALE PRITHVIRAJ VIJAYS                46     13      29       32        120         0       215        0        --         RLE           2023016402511487   D.Y.PATIL  

         INH SULBHA PATIL            

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030654 /BHOSALE SHWETA SANJAY SUL                48     14      33       31        126       201       210X     165        702     P  RRA           2023016402511514   D.Y.PATIL  

         BHA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (138276845648 ) 

5030655  BHUSKUTE SAHIL SANJAY ASH                46     13      29       29        117       204X      218      150        689     P                2018016402657074   D.Y.PATIL  

         WINI                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030656  BONGALE RAHUL SANDEEP SWA                49     12      29       28        118       209       229      177        733     S  RRA           2018016402657503   D.Y.PATIL  

         TI                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (746577126288 ) 

5030657  CHILWANT VAIBHAV KALYAN S                49     12      30       29        120       205       229      157        711     S                2017016402261291   D.Y.PATIL  

         ANGEETA                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030658  DESAI DARSHH CHINMAY SALO                47     14      29       31        121       217       225      181        744     S  RRA           2018016402657677   D.Y.PATIL  

         NI                          

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (791706170746 ) 

5030659  DESHMUKH SAJ JAYANT SANGI                55     14      35       27        131       200       200      187        718     S                2023016402511584   D.Y.PATIL  

         TA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (905998044213 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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5030660  DESHPANDE KIRAN RANGRAO L                49     15      39       29        132       203       256      175        766     S                2023016402525182   D.Y.PATIL  

         ATA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (486435182215 ) 

5030661  DESHPANDE PRATHAMESH KIRA                47     16      34       35        132       203       248      191        774     I                2023016402511417   D.Y.PATIL  

         N VARSHA                                                                                                           @  6 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (407088912508 ) 

5030662 /DIVEKAR SRUSHTI JITENDRA                 52     14      31       32        129       203       240      166        738     S                2018016402657712   D.Y.PATIL  

         SMITA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030663  GAIKWAD ABHIJEET ANANT AN                46     13      27       29        115       212       243      170        740     S  RRA           2020016402334496   D.Y.PATIL  

         ITA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030664  GORE SHRIKRISHNA KUNDALIK                44     15      32       29        120       216X      221X       0        --         RLE           2022016402358133   D.Y.PATIL  

          CHANDRAKALA                

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (593956076038 ) 

5030665  GUALNAM HAUKHANMUAN LAMJO                47     14      31       29        121       206X      218      168        713     P                2023016402541432   D.Y.PATIL  

         YLIAN LIANENGZAM            

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (455741738569 ) 

5030666  GUPTA DARSHAN RAMESH SARI                48     13      31       32        124       206       228      174        732     S                2017016402199961   D.Y.PATIL  

         TA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030667 /JADHAV AKSHAYA HARESH SUJ                43     12      27       26        108       200       200      158        666     S  RRA           2017016402756032   D.Y.PATIL  

         ATA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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5030668 /JADHAV DEEPALI VILAS PRAT                41     12      26       28        107         0       250      163        --         RLE           2013016400969692   D.Y.PATIL  

         IBHA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (214589146843 ) 

5030669 /JADHAV GAURI ARUN KAVITA                 41     12      27       26        106       202       267      170        745     S                2017016400098875   D.Y.PATIL  

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (269467011710 ) 

5030670 /JADHAV PRANJALI SANJAY SE                45     13      26       27        111       221       234      169        735     S                2018016402663593   D.Y.PATIL  

         EMA                         

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030671  JADHAV SANJAY GANESH MANI                49     13      32       30        124       211       255      177        767     S  RRA           2020016401926503   D.Y.PATIL  

         SHA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (276060324692 ) 

5030672 /JADHAV SHREYA SANJAY SWAT                45     13      31       31        120         0       201      178        --         RLE           2024016400259571   D.Y.PATIL  

         I                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (628714610053 ) 

5030673 /JOGLEKAR GAURI GANESH VAS                55     16      39       33        143       229       226      185        783     I                2023016402525201   D.Y.PATIL  

         ANTI                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (480665756055 ) 

5030674 /JOSHI MANSI VINAYAK PRATI                48     13      30       32        123       206       205      172        706     S                2017016402189982   D.Y.PATIL  

         MA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (901464176567 ) 

5030675 /KADAM AISHWARYA PUNDALIK                 51     13      26       31        121       207       229      179        736     S                2017016400838012   D.Y.PATIL  

         MANJULA                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030676 /KALAS GAYATRI VIDYADHAR M                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       227X      223        0        --      A ABS            2023016402511313   D.Y.PATIL  

         RUNAL                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030677  KAMBLE DEEPAK BABURAO JAN                49     12      30       31        122       200       247      163        732     S  RRA           2020016402284436   D.Y.PATIL  

         ABAI                        

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (827404608776 ) 

5030678  KAMBLE SATISH MOHAN KAMAL                50     14      30       33        127       216       238      177        758     S                2014016401421451   D.Y.PATIL  

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (413081898468 ) 

5030679 /KATOR HARSHA DINANATH UJJ                49     15      34       29        127       247       210      173        757     S                2016016400420183   D.Y.PATIL  

         WALA                        

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (326839476147 ) 

5030680  KHAIRE RAVIKIRAN SURESH M                52     12      31       32        127       224X      225      157        733     P                2015016400922654   D.Y.PATIL  

         ANGALA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030681 /KHAN SAHEBA ALAMGEER MAJI                51     16      39       30        136       204       225      171        736     S  RRA           2023016402511441   D.Y.PATIL  

         DA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030682  KILLEN JUDE BANAT JENIFER                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       202         0        0        --      A ABS            2023016402511495   D.Y.PATIL  

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (207440461271 ) 

5030683 /KOLI AACHAL CHANDRASHEKHA                50     15      35       32        132       200       232X     153        717     P                2018016402657453   D.Y.PATIL  

         R SUREKHA                   

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (520770510065 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030684 /KORADIA NIRALI ROHIT KIRA                46     13      34       27        120       217       228      168        733     S                2012016401376413   D.Y.PATIL  

         N                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030685  LUND SAGAR AMAR KANCHAN                  42     13      27       29        111       221       210      174        716     S  RRA           2018016402601004   D.Y.PATIL  

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030686 /MEENAKSHI MEENAKSHI CHETA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       210        0        --      A ABS            2022016402358512   D.Y.PATIL  

         N BHAGWATI                  

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (929012517241 ) 

5030687 /MEGUR AMRITA VEERANNA SHA                45     12      26       26        109       208       232      171        720     S                2023016402511383   D.Y.PATIL  

         LINI                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030688 /MHATRE VIJAYA TUKARAM VAS                45     15      29       32        121       226X      211      165        723     P  RRA           2015016402016655   D.Y.PATIL  

         UDHA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (641722781199 ) 

5030689  MOKAL VEDANT DILIP KARUNA                45     12      26       26        109       212       235X     150        706     P                2018016402742435   D.Y.PATIL  

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030690 /MORE PRERANA SHIVAJI PRIT                47     16      33       31        127       199       217      167        710     S  RRA           2023016402511402   D.Y.PATIL  

         I                           

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (698713903760 ) 

5030691  MORE SAURAV SUDAS SUHASIN                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       203       250      201        --      A ABS            2017016402755791   D.Y.PATIL  

         I                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (938736073542 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030692  NEWGI HARSHAD  NAYANA                    57     16      35       32        140       196       250        0        --         RLE           2020016402289615   D.Y.PATIL  

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (808223984273 ) 

5030693 /NIDHI ANANTIKA NAWIN KUMA                51     15      34       32        132       200X      203      180        715     P                2023016402511576   D.Y.PATIL  

         R RANJU SINGH               

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (444102363914 ) 

5030694 /PANDEY AKANKSHA SHIVSHANK                44     14      30       30        118       200       251      176        745     S                2017016402175757   D.Y.PATIL  

         AR URMILA                   

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (889077253961 ) 

5030695 /PANDEY POOJA SIDHESH POON                50     14      28       35        127         0       201      170        --         RLE           2023016402511464   D.Y.PATIL  

         AM                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (523093513298 ) 

5030696  PATEL FAIZ MD AFZAL SAFIY                55     15      34       36        140       196       209X     170        715     P                2017016401656537   D.Y.PATIL  

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030697  PATEL JIGNESH DAMJI PARVA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       204       240X       0        --      A ABS            2022016402380094   D.Y.PATIL  

         TII                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (637238976128 ) 

5030698 /PATIL AYUSHI MAHESH MEGHA                49     15      31       38        133       204       210      159        706     S                2023016402511561   D.Y.PATIL  

                                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (524689649153 ) 

5030699 /PATIL PRAGATI HEMANT LAXM                50     15      32       32        129       211       258      156        754     S                2024016400259594   D.Y.PATIL  

         I                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (554082855701 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030700 /PATIL SONAL ASHOK ASHAA                  42     14      32       29        117       208       232X     171        728     P                2023016402511352   D.Y.PATIL  

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030701 /PATIL TANVI MADHAV SUJATA                51     14      34       30        129       209       232      171        741     S  RRA           2016016400149891   D.Y.PATIL  

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030702 /PESHNEY DHANASHREE GANPAT                47     14      34       28        123       209X      266      155        753     P  RRA           2020016402289685   D.Y.PATIL  

         RAO MALA                    

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (552979822210 ) 

5030703 /PILLAI ASHA RAMANATHAN US                48     13      28       35        124       212       230      152        718     S                2023016402525216   D.Y.PATIL  

         HA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030704 /RANDIVE HRITIKA SANTOSH M                49     15      29       32        125       214       242      176        757     S  RRA           2018016402657283   D.Y.PATIL  

         ADHURI                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (263264636258 ) 

5030705  SAGAR JAG MOHAN KAILASH C                47     15      33       31        126       212X      225      177        740     P                2023016402511592   D.Y.PATIL  

         HAND RAJESH DEVI            

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030706  SAGAR JAG MOHAN KAILASH C                47     15      33       31        126         0       225        0        --         RLE           2024016400259586   D.Y.PATIL  

         HAND RAJESH DEVI( dupl name 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030707 /SAKPAL SOPNALI SIDDHARTH                 42     14      29       28        113         0       201      158        --         RLE           2014016401915533   D.Y.PATIL  

         SHITAL                      

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030708  SALVE SIDDHARTH YASHWANT                 61     12      27       29        129       228       222      158        737     S  RRA           2020016402341956   D.Y.PATIL  

         RUKHAMINI                   

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030709  SAMANT ABHISHEK VISHWANAT                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       200       222      172        --      A ABS            2018016402657213   D.Y.PATIL  

         H SHILPA                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (358426144966 ) 

5030710  SANE PARAG ARVIND SHAKUNT                54     14      39       29        136       200       220      211        767     S                2023016402511603   D.Y.PATIL  

         ALA                         

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (778023946504 ) 

5030711 /SARVADE YOGITA SHIVAJI MA                45     12      27       28        112       207       202      153        674     S                2023016402534397   D.Y.PATIL  

         NEESHA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030712 /SAWANT GAYATRI VINAYAK SA                49     13      33       28        123         0       226      165        --         RLE           2023016402525174   D.Y.PATIL  

         WANT KALPANA                

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (596331831983 ) 

5030713 /SAWARDEKAR SUSHMITA SUNIL                45     13      26       26        110       212       223      162        707     S                2017016400921274   D.Y.PATIL  

          SUNITA                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030714 /SHAIKH NAZNEEN JALALUDDIN                54     15      31       31        131       205X        0      177        --         RLE           2021016401724581   D.Y.PATIL  

          ASMAT                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (982067090969 ) 

5030715 /SHEKH SHAMA SHAKIR AHMED                 42     13      27       29        111         0       226      163        --         RLE           2020016402331633   D.Y.PATIL  

         SHAMILUNISSA                

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (868852086476 ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030716 /SHELKE PRATIKSHA PRAKASH                 45     12      26       26        109       215       234      150        708     S                2017016401233364   D.Y.PATIL  

         KIRAN                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (138582436697 ) 

5030717  SHETTY KISHOR SUNDER JAYA                57     14      32       37        140       213       201X     168        722     P                2020016402282913   D.Y.PATIL  

         NTHI                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030718  SHIRDHONKAR VIJAY NAMDEV                 41     15      30       29        115       206       225X     163        709     P  RRA           2022016402358067   D.Y.PATIL  

         SHANTABAI                   

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030719  SUCHAK KRISH DILIP HARSHA                52     16      37       32        137         0       226      159        --         RLE           2020016402286497   D.Y.PATIL  

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030720  TANDEL RAHUL GAJANAN SURE                45     14      32       29        120       203       234      159        716     S  RRA           2020016402326125   D.Y.PATIL  

         KHA                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (798607680042 ) 

5030721 /TAWARE MANSI VIRENDRA KAL                55     15      34       32        136       235       224X     164        759     P                2015016402538575   D.Y.PATIL  

         PANA                        

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (662271155507 ) 

5030722 /THEVAR SUDHA MUTHU KUMAR                 44     14      33       27        118       216X      234      176        744     P                2017016402188093   D.Y.PATIL  

         MARIYA                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030723  THOMBARE GANESH ULHAS VAI                47     14      28       31        120       203X      220      157        700     P  RRA           2020016402283383   D.Y.PATIL  

         SHALI                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030724 /THORAT AKSHADA ASHOK SHAI                45     14      33       29        121       202       210X     166        699     P  RRA           2017016402737994   D.Y.PATIL  

         LAJA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030725 /TYAGI DIMPLE DUSHYANT MAN                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       206       211      167        --      A ABS            2023016402511634   D.Y.PATIL  

         JU                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030726  WAGHELA ASHISH GHANUBHA W                51     15      34       32        132       226X      245      158        761     P  RRA           2023016402511425   D.Y.PATIL  

         AGHELA HEERABEN             

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030727 /WAGLE ESHA PRAVIN VEENA                  45     12      26       26        109       200       211      169        689     S  RRA           2018016402657372   D.Y.PATIL  

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030728 /YELVE ARUNDHATI JAYESH JA                44     14      31       30        119       223X      244X       0        --         RLE           2019016402609917   D.Y.PATIL  

         YASHRI                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030729 /VEERASHREE ROJI HEMCHANDR                70     16      37       40        163       212       222      169        766     S  RRA           2020016402282492   MANJRA CHA 

         A SUVARNA                   

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030730  BHADANG ABHISHEK CHANDRAK                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       201         0        0        --      A ABS            2021016402416423   MANJRA CHA 

         ANT MADHAVI                 

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030731  BUTANI KANU RATAN YASHODA                55     15      38       39        147       210       234      164        755     S  RRA           2020016402289051   MANJRA CHA 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030732  DANTIS ANDREW SEBASTIAN J                63     15      35       38        151       231       220X     178        780     P  RRA           2016016402691397   MANJRA CHA 

         ENNY                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030733  GADIYA JAIPRAKASH AMARCHA                65     18      35       41        159       226       200X     177        762     P  RRA           2022016402491321   MANJRA CHA 

         ND PAWANDEVI                

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030734 /GAIKWAD UJWALA JINASRAO A                60     16      40       35        151       202       218      168        739     S  RRA           2012016400237751   MANJRA CHA 

         NITA                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030735 /GANBAVALE SAURABHI SHRIKR                62     16      39       38        155       215         0      159        --         RLE           2024016400257227   MANJRA CHA 

         ISHNA MEENA                 

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030736  GAWLI NITIN LAXMAN BHIMAB                55     15      36       40        146       203X      203      171        723     P  RRA           2023016402498515   MANJRA CHA 

         AI                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030737 /HAWARE ANKITA VINAY ANJAL                61     18      40       32        151       200       222      176        749     S  RRA           2015016401334792   MANJRA CHA 

         I                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030738  HAWLE KAILAS KALLU SOJERA                55     15      36       40        146       201       244      175        766     S  RRA           2020016402319261   MANJRA CHA 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030739  JADHAV ANIL NATHURAM SHAK                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       200X      279      158        --      A ABS            2010016401622606   MANJRA CHA 

         UNTALA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030740 /KAMAT ANAGHA HANUMANT ANU                68     18      42       33        161       219       234      152        766     S  RRA           2020016402328905   MANJRA CHA 

         RADHA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030741  KAMATH KISHORE SADANANDA                 61     17      35       41        154       200         0      165        --         RLE           2018016402680606   MANJRA CHA 

         VASUDHA                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030742 /KAMBLE AARTI UTTAM SHEELA                60     16      36       38        150       214       233      169        766     S  RRA           2015016402245154   MANJRA CHA 

                                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030743 /KANCHAN NIVEDITHA SUKESH                 57     18      29       30        134       214       212X     178        738     P  RRA           2023016402498531   MANJRA CHA 

         SAVITHA                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030744  KASHID ABHISHEK AVINASH V                63     16      34       40        153       204       206      165        728     S  RRA           2011016400545725   MANJRA CHA 

         AISHALI                     

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030745  KINARE MAKRAND DEODATTA P                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       209         0        0        --      A ABS            2017016402837345   MANJRA CHA 

         REMA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030746 /KUMBHAR SUPRIYA SATISH SH                64     17      35       38        154       228       270      174        826     I  RRA           2023016402477481   MANJRA CHA 

         EVANTI                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030747 /MAHALE JAYSHREE DHANSING                 69     18      40       39        166       204       230      190        790     I  RRA           2018016402711634   MANJRA CHA 

         USHA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 223 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030748 /MEHAR VARSHA ANANDKISHOR                 57     17      35       33        142       211       209      166        728     S  RRA           2020016402319616   MANJRA CHA 

         SHAKUNTALA                  

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030749  MISHRA ALOK KANHAIYALAL S                65     16      35       39        155       204       227      171        757     S  RRA           2023016402477465   MANJRA CHA 

         HEELA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030750  NAIKADE MARUTI DNYANDEV B                62     16      35       39        152         0         0      153        --         RLE           2021016402416206   MANJRA CHA 

         ANUBAI                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030751  PATEL FAIZAN BADRUDDIN SH                65     17      32       38        152       213X      276      180        821     P  RRA           2009016400759036   MANJRA CHA 

         AMIM                        

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030752 /PATIL VEDIKA DINESH DARSH                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       202X      200X       0        --      A ABS            2014016402675187   MANJRA CHA 

         ANA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030753 /PAWAR MONICA SHASHIKANT A                59     19      38       39        155       207X      265X       0        --         RLE           2023016402477473   MANJRA CHA 

         RUNA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030754  PRABHU SHAILENDRA SHRIKAN                74     18      43       45        180       202       226      190        798     I  RRA           2019016402597574   MANJRA CHA 

         T SANGEETA                  

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030755  RAJPUT MAHIPAL SINGH BHAW                63     16      41       35        155       213X      208      159        735     P  RRA           2016016401328332   MANJRA CHA 

         AR SINGH SHAILA             

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030756 /RAMAN SANJANA RAHUL MEENA                74     18      46       45        183       201       232      200        816     I  RRA           2023016402521242   MANJRA CHA 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030757  SELVARAJAN RANJITH SELVAR                70     17      40       38        165       210       233      167        775     I  RRA           2023016402498481   MANJRA CHA 

         AJAN KUNJUMOL                                                                                                      @  5 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030758  SHINDE VILAS BALWANTRAO P                75     16      45       46        182       201       231      182        796     I  RRA           2020016402319686   MANJRA CHA 

         RAMILA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030759  ALLAPPADAN SHINTO ANTONY                 70     18      42       42        172       204         0        0        --         RLE           2020016402303366              

         LILLY                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030760 /ALMEIDA FLEVINA MATES PHI                65     15      40       41        161       206       225        0        --         RLE           2020016402304876              

         LOMENA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030761  BHADANE TUSHAR SHALIGRAM                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0         0        0        --      A ABS            2020016402303231              

         PANCHSHEELA                 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030762  BHOIR CHETAN HEMANT NITA                 70     18      40       41        169       203         0      180        --         RLE           2016016402619835              

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030763  BHOIR TEJAS SHIVRAM BHOIR                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0         0      181        --      A ABS            2020016402303142              

          SUNITA SHIVRAM BHOIR       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030764  CHAMPANERKAR MAHESH ARUN                 70     18      40       40        168       214       201X     188        771     P  RRA           2011016401044925              

         ARUNA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030765  CHAUDHARY CHANDAN KESHAV                 70     18      42       43        173       202         0      209        --         RLE           2008016401257746              

         MEENA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030766  CHAVAN ASHISH SURESH INDU                70     18      35       40        163       200       220      187        770     I  RRA           2020016402304911              

                                                                                                                            @ 10 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030767 /CHAVAN DHRUVIKA JAYESH PU                70     18      42       43        173       204       216      182        775     I  RRA           2020016402304903              

         SHPLATA                                                                                                            @  5 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030768  CHAVAN RANJIT SHAHAJI PUS                60     15      35       35        145         0       201      179        --         RLE           2020016402303463              

         HPAVATI                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030769 /CHORAT ROSHANI SHIVAJI RA                60     18      35       40        153         0       202      207        --         RLE           2016016400891593              

         TNA                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030770  GAIKWAD NIHESH SURESH BHA                70     18      42       40        170       201       221X       0        --         RLE           2020016402303335              

         RTI                         

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030771  GAWADE SANTOSH POPAT NAND                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0         0        0        --      A ABS            2020016402310092              

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                             UNIVERSITY  OF  MUMBAI               DATE : JANUARY 9,2026         PAGE : 226 

                    OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE LL.M. DEGREE (SEMESTER-IV) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025          (FIRST HALF-2025) 

                         SCHEME-C                 CENTRE : 0                 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 SEAT  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE      COLLEGE     DISSER    VIVA   INT.DISP. VIVA     TOT OF    TOT OF    TOT OF   TOT OF     GRAND   RESULT 

                                              TATION    VOCE   PROJECT   VOCE     SEM-IV    SEM-I     SEM-II   SEM-III    TOTAL          UPDATED DT.   PRN        COLL_NAME 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030772 /GODBOLE KALA DILIP SUREKH                70     17      42       40        169       216X      264      178        827     P  RRA           2015016402428491              

         A                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030773  GONSALVES DENOLD DONAL MA                60     18      42       40        160       199       209      194        762     S  RRA           2014016402614414              

         RY                          

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030774  JADHAV KAUSHAL CHANDRAKAN                65     18      40       43        166       205       238X     188        797     P  RRA           2020016402303134              

         T CHETANA                   

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5030775  JADHAV SAHIL SURESH PRITI                70     18      42       40        170       225       235      182        812     I  RRA           2020016402310134              

          JADHAV                     

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030776  JADHAV SURESH SHANTARAM I                70     18      41       42        171       203X      229X     190        793     P  RRA           2020016402310142              

         NDUBAI                      

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030777 /KUMBHAR KAJAL NANDALAL HA                70     18      42       40        170       202       236      173        781     I  RRA           2017016401183134              

         NSA                         

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030778  MORE MANGESH RAMA SUKRIBA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       205X      234X       0        --      A ABS            2016016402255165              

         I                           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030779 /PANDYA SHIVANGI PANKAJ MA                70     17      40       41        168       212X      220      177        777     P  RRA           2016016400596374              

         DHU                         

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030780  PATIL ADESH BHALCHANDRA B                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       203X        0        0        --      A ABS            2023016402477376              

         HAVANA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030781  PATIL KUNAL PRABHAKAR POO                60     15      36       40        151       209       204      221        785     I  RRA           2020016402304702              

         JA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030782 /PATIL MAYURI JANARDHAN MA                60     15      35       40        150       220       227      203        800     I  RRA           2017016401012072              

         NISHA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030783 /RANDIVE KARNIKA DATTATRAY                70     18      40       40        168       201       232      191        792     I  RRA           2020016402304806              

          VANDANA                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030784  RAUT RAHUL SAGAR SARITA                  65     18      40       35        158       203       201      182        744     S  RRA           2020016402304613              

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030785 /SANKHE RUTU RAHUL SUNITA                 60     17      35       40        152       202X      241      183        778     P  RRA           2020016402305036              

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030786  SAWANT KEDAR KIRAN KUNTA                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       206X        0        0        --      A ABS            2020016402303343              

                                     

 

 Group VI-ENVIRONMENTAL AND LEGAL ORDER                   

   

5030787  SHARMA PRAMOD MITHAILAL N                72     19      42       43        176       203         0      177        --         RLE           2020016402303304              

         IRMALA DEVI                 

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030788 /TIWARI AMRITA AMAR MADHUR                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       208         0      172        --      A ABS            2023016402477403              

         I                           

 

 Group IV-HUMAN RIGHTS LAW                                

   

5030789 /KOREGAWE SHITAL DHONDIRAM                47     11      28       29        115       215       219      191        740     S  RRA           2012016400637891   M S COLL W 

          LATA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030790  PATIL DNYANESHWAR KESHAV                 52     15      30       35        132       215       217        0        --         RLE           2015016402236325   M S COLL W 

         KAMINI                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030791  PATIL HIMMAT GANPAT GANGU                48     11      27       28        114       200       218      177        709     S  RRA           2011016401017863   M S COLL W 

         BAI                         

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030792 /PATIL NISHIGANDHA DEEPAK                 49     10      31       30        120       202       213X     190        725     P  RRA           2016016401830916   M S COLL W 

         GAYATRI                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030793  PAWAR NILESH LALCHAND ARU                45     12      28       30        115       203       224X     168        710     P  RRA           2020016402333647   M S COLL W 

         NA                          

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030794 /SHRINGY KHUSHBOO ANIL MON                50     10      30       30        120       210       205X       0        --         RLE           2022016402572924   KES J.H.PA 

         ICA                         

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030795 /SAMAD SANA ABDUL ZOHRA                   30F     AA     17F       AA        47F        0       220      166        --      F  RRA           2018016402685542   CHEMBUR LA 

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030796  SIDDIQUI ISRARUL HAQUE AI                43     12      27       28        110       214       202        0        --         RLE           2022016402478997   CHEMBUR LA 

         NUL HAQUE SIDDIQUI SARVAR   

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030797  UBALE GORAKH CHANDRAKANT                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       218       206      154        --      A ABS            2014016401352796   CHEMBUR LA 

         BHAMABAI                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030798  MOTORWALA MOHD BILAL MOHA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0         0        0        --      A ABS            2015016400268064   K.C. LAW   

         MMED ARIF FIRDOUS           

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (866049388551 ) 

5030799 /SAKPAL GAURI MAHENDRA ALK                41      9      26       24        100       214       200X     169        683     P                2017016402781536   K.C. LAW   

         A                           

 

 Group II-BUSINESS LAW                                    

   

5030800  AHUJA KUBER SHRICHAND SHA                60     17      38       35        150       201X      224X     197        772     P  RRA           2014016401853542   MANJRA CHA 

         SHIKANT                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030801  ADHAV CHINMAY SURESH UJWA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       205       201      166        --      A ABS            2017016402756875   VES LAW    

         LA                          

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030802 /BHAMBRI ANJALI SANJAY SUN                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       233       219        0        --      A ABS            2017016402747683   VES LAW    

         ITA                         

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030803 /BHOSALE NEHAL PRADEEP MEG                50     12      27       30        119       208       210      172        709     S  RRA           2016016402038725   VES LAW    

         HA                          

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

5030804 /CHATIM RIDHITA DINESH DAR                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       210       225      178        --      A ABS            2015016401589647   VES LAW    

         SHANA                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030805  CHAUHAN SHYAMSUNDER GAUTA                50     15      28       35        128       200       202      158        688     S  RRA           2010016402675481   VES LAW    

         M SHEELADEVI                

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030806 /CHOUDHARY SHYAMA CHUNILAL                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0         0        0        --      A ABS            2020016401934665   VES LAW    

          LAXMI                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030807  DESHPANDE SUNIL BALWANT S                50     15      34       37        136       207       200      161        704     S  RRA           2019016402647355   VES LAW    

         UNANDA                      

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030808  GAIKWAD ADITYA KAILASH NA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       210X        0        0        --      A ABS            2014016402686572   VES LAW    

         MRATA                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030809 /GOPANI AASHKA DHARMENDRA                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       202X      233X     183        --      A ABS            2020016402317714   VES LAW    

         NAYANA                      

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030810  KAMBLE DHANAPAL ANANDA MA                60     16      40       36        152       240X      210X     179        781     P  RRA           2021016402458906   VES LAW    

         NGALA                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030811 /KAMBLI VAISHNAVI SUCHIT S                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       226       226      178        --      A ABS            2017016400874093   VES LAW    

         AYALI                       

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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5030812 /KARNIK RACHANA RAGHUNATH                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       221         0      172        --      A ABS            2021016402459105   VES LAW    

         RADHIKA                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030813  KATOCH NITIN SURINDER CHA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       203         0      188        --      A ABS            2017016401819525   VES LAW    

         ND USHMA                    

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030814 /KHANDELWAL MANISHA BIKASH                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       223         0        0        --      A ABS            2023016402497984   VES LAW    

          SAROJ                      

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030815 /KODE SWAPANA PRAMOD SHUBH                55     15      35       32        137       211X      230X     175        753     P  RRA           2022016402360797   VES LAW    

         ADHA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030816 /NAIK RUTIKA GURUNATH SAND                55     15      35       33        138       236         0      200        --         RLE           2018016402614763   VES LAW    

         HYA                         

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030817  PANDEY AVANISH MITHAI GEE                50     15      30       30        125       212X      202        0        --         RLE           2016016402581711   VES LAW    

         TA                          

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030818 /PANDEY POOJA VISHNUDEV BA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       211         0      181        --      A ABS            2023016402543156   VES LAW    

         RAMDEVI                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030819  PUGALIYA RAM OM SHOBHA                    AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       315        0        --      A ABS            2014016402160766   VES LAW    

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  
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5030820 /RAIKWAR TANISHA ATUL KUMA                60     14      35       37        146       200         0      176        --         RLE           2017016400864133   VES LAW    

         R SUNITA                    

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030821  RAMCHANDANI ANISH KISHORE                55     15      35       30        135       200X      247X     190        772     P  RRA           2014016402247094   VES LAW    

          RASHMI                     

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030822 /SALVI KAVITA VINAYAK KAMA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       217         0      192        --      A ABS            2023016402513776   VES LAW    

         LA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030823 /SATAM NIKITA SANTOSH SANI                57     13      34       35        139       201         0      205        --         RLE           2017016400865786   VES LAW    

         KA                          

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030824 /SEBASTIAN MARYLINE PATRIC                50     17      36       36        139       220       232      214        805     I  RRA           2020016402282677   VES LAW    

         K MAGGIE                    

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030825 /SEBASTIAN SHALINI PATRICK                55     16      36       35        142       210       200      199        751     S  RRA           2008016400042586   VES LAW    

          MAGGIE                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030826 /SHAH MANSI MUKESH GEETA                   AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       196         0      150        --      A ABS            2017016402747192   VES LAW    

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030827  SHAHANI DEEPESH KAILASH R                53     16      35       35        139       200       243      184        766     S  RRA           2018016402666386   VES LAW    

         AVEENA                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  
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5030828 /SHAIKH CHANDBI ISMAIL JAI                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       322      215        --      A ABS            2014016402160905   VES LAW    

         TUNABI                      

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030829 /SHENOY RAMANI RATNAKAR RA                 AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0       315      212        --      A ABS            2014016402160712   VES LAW    

         NJITA                       

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030830  SHETTY TEJAS VIJAY JYOTI                 56     13      37       35        141       202       244      185        772     I  RRA           2009016401125137   VES LAW    

                                                                                                                            @  8 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030831  SHREESUNDER VINOD DAVID M                52     16      30       38        136       204         0      203        --         RLE           2020016402282511   VES LAW    

         UKTA                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030832  SINGH SAGAR RAJESH REKHA                  AA     AA      AA       AA        AA       203       231        0        --      A ABS            2017016402747787   VES LAW    

                                     

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

5030833 /SOMANI RAMA KAMALKISHOR M                55     15      35       35        140       202       213      213        768     S  RRA           2022016402249512   VES LAW    

         ANJU                        

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

   

5030834 /TEMBYE SAMEEKSHA KAMALAKA                50     13      33       30        126       200         0      180        --         RLE           2015016401175272   VES LAW    

         R ANKITA                    

 

 Group I-CONSTITUTIONAL & ADMI. LAW                       

   

5030835  THAKURDESAI PRADYUMNA SAD                51     15      30       34        130       211X      147      163        651     P  RRA           2017016402759177   VES LAW    

         ANAND SWATI                 

 

 Group V-CRIMINAL LAW & CRIMINAL ADMINISTRATION           

 (- - - - - - ) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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5030836  ZANKAR SAGAR BALU MEENA                   AA     AA      AA       AA        AA         0         0        0        --      A ABS            2023016402498001   VES LAW    

                                     

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @: O.5042,O.5043; /: FEMALE; AA: ABSENT; ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; P: PASS CLASS; F: FAILS; RCC: O.5050; P+: REPEATER;  

 I: FIRST CLASS - 60% (780/1300);  S: SECOND CLASS - 50% (650/1300); RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 X: PASSED THE EXAM WITH EXEMPTION, RLE: LOWER EXAM NOT CLEARED, RPL: PROV. ADMISSION & LOWER EXAM 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 


